

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0101-0001	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL AHU-10 MOD 733	21 280,00
1-2-0101-0002	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL AHU-10 MOD 1100	30 880,00
1-2-0101-0003	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL AHU-15 MOD 733	24 480,00
1-2-0101-0004	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL AHU-15 MOD 1100	35 680,00
1-2-0101-0091	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL VS21 / VTS12 BC 2M	32 480,00
1-2-0101-0092	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL VS21 / VTS12 BC 3M	46 400,00
1-2-0101-0093	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL VS30 2M	34 240,00
1-2-0101-0094	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL VS30 3M	48 960,00
1-2-0101-0095	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL VS40 / VTS20 BC 2M	39 840,00
1-2-0101-0096	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL VS40 / VTS20 BC 3M	57 120,00
1-2-0101-0097	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL VS55 / VTS30 BC 2M	48 480,00
1-2-0101-0098	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL VS55 / VTS30 BC 3M	69 440,00
1-2-0101-0099	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL VS75 / VTS40 BC 2M	54 400,00
1-2-0101-0100	C shape sandwich panel	C.SHP.SND.PNL VS75 / VTS40 BC 3M	77 920,00
1-2-0102-0047	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS100 / VTS55 BC 2M	29 920,00
1-2-0102-0048	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS100 / VTS55 BC 3M	43 040,00
1-2-0102-0049	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS120 / VTS65 BC 2M	33 440,00
1-2-0102-0050	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS120 / VTS65 BC 3M	48 160,00
1-2-0102-0051	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS150 / VTS85 BC 2M	36 960,00
1-2-0102-0052	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS150 / VTS85 BC 3M	53 280,00
1-2-0102-0053	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS180 2M	38 400,00
1-2-0102-0054	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS180 3M	55 360,00
1-2-0102-0055	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS230 2M	45 120,00
1-2-0102-0056	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS230 3M	63 680,00
1-2-0102-0057	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS300 2M	47 680,00
1-2-0102-0058	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS300 3M	68 640,00
1-2-0102-0059	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS400 2M	49 760,00
1-2-0102-0060	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS400 3M	71 840,00
1-2-0102-0061	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS500 2M	56 800,00
1-2-0102-0062	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS500 3M	82 080,00
1-2-0102-0063	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS650 2M	56 800,00
1-2-0102-0064	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VS650 3M	83 840,00
1-2-0102-0109	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS100 2M	29 920,00
1-2-0102-0110	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS100 3M	43 040,00
1-2-0102-0111	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS120 2M	33 440,00
1-2-0102-0112	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS120 3M	48 160,00
1-2-0102-0113	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS150 2M	36 800,00
1-2-0102-0114	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS150 3M	53 120,00
1-2-0102-0115	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS180 2M	38 400,00
1-2-0102-0116	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS180 3M	55 200,00
1-2-0102-0117	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS230 2M	45 120,00
1-2-0102-0118	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS230 3M	63 680,00
1-2-0102-0119	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS300 2M	47 520,00
1-2-0102-0120	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS300 3M	68 640,00
1-2-0102-0121	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS400 2M	49 760,00
1-2-0102-0122	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS400 3M	71 680,00
1-2-0102-0123	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS500 2M	56 800,00
1-2-0102-0124	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS500 3M	81 920,00
1-2-0102-0125	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS650 2M	56 800,00
1-2-0102-0126	L shape sandwich panel	L.SHP.SND.PNL VVS650 3M	83 840,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0104-0015	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS21 / VTS12 BC	7 680,00
1-2-0104-0016	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS30	10 400,00
1-2-0104-0017	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS40 / VTS20 BC	10 400,00
1-2-0104-0018	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS55 / VTS30 BC	18 880,00
1-2-0104-0019	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS75 / VTS40 BC	22 560,00
1-2-0104-0020	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS100 / VTS55 BC	31 360,00
1-2-0104-0021	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS120 / VTS65 BC	32 640,00
1-2-0104-0022	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS150 / VTS85 BC	43 040,00
1-2-0104-0023	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS180	52 000,00
1-2-0104-0024	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS230	61 600,00
1-2-0104-0025	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS300	77 120,00
1-2-0104-0026	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS400	112 640,00
1-2-0104-0027	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS500	126 560,00
1-2-0104-0028	face panel assembly	FACE.PNL.ASM VS650	156 160,00
1-2-0105-0049	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS015S	35 200,00
1-2-0105-0050	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS015S	42 720,00
1-2-0105-0051	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS015S L=600	15 680,00
1-2-0105-0052	Casing panel assembly	CSNG.PNL.ASM VVS005-015S	16 160,00
1-2-0105-0053	Casing panel assembly	CSNG.PNL.ASM VVS005-015S L=600	7 040,00
1-2-0105-0054	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS010S	26 880,00
1-2-0105-0055	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS010S	33 280,00
1-2-0105-0056	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS010S L=600	12 320,00
1-2-0105-0057	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS010S L=180	5 280,00
1-2-0105-0058	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS010S L=370	8 480,00
1-2-0105-0059	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS010S L=460	9 920,00
1-2-0105-0061	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS010S L=740	14 560,00
1-2-0105-0062	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS010S L=1030	19 520,00
1-2-0105-0063	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS010S L=1230	22 880,00
1-2-0105-0064	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS015S L=180	6 720,00
1-2-0105-0065	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS015S L=370	10 720,00
1-2-0105-0066	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS015S L=460	12 800,00
1-2-0105-0068	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS015S L=740	18 720,00
1-2-0105-0069	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS015S L=1030	25 120,00
1-2-0105-0070	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS015S L=1230	29 440,00
1-2-0105-0071	Casing panel assembly	CSNG.PNL.ASM VVS005-015S L=180	2 880,00
1-2-0105-0072	Casing panel assembly	CSNG.PNL.ASM VVS005-015S L=370	4 800,00
1-2-0105-0073	Casing panel assembly	CSNG.PNL.ASM VVS005-015S L=460	5 600,00
1-2-0105-0074	Casing panel assembly	CSNG.PNL.ASM VVS005-015S L=740	8 480,00
1-2-0105-0075	Casing panel assembly	CSNG.PNL.ASM VVS005-015S L=1030	11 360,00
1-2-0105-0076	Casing panel assembly	CSNG.PNL.ASM VVS005-015S L=1230	13 440,00
1-2-0105-0077	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS010S L=860	16 640,00
1-2-0105-0078	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS015S L=860	21 440,00
1-2-0105-0079	Casing panel assembly	CSNG.PNL.ASM VVS005-015S L=860	9 440,00
1-2-0105-0080	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS010 L=1380	25 280,00
1-2-0105-0081	Inspection panel assembly	INSP.PNL.ASM VVS015S L=1380	32 640,00
1-2-0105-0082	Casing panel assembly	CSNG.PNL.ASM VVS005-015S L=1380	14 880,00
1-2-0105-1149	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS10 2 M_New Type	17 120,00
1-2-0105-1150	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS10 3 M New Type	16 800,00
1-2-0105-1151	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS15 2 M New Type	20 320,00
1-2-0105-1152	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS15 3 M New Type	18 400,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0105-1282	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS21 / VTS12 BC 1M	6 080,00
1-2-0105-1283	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS21 / VTS12 BC 2M	10 720,00
1-2-0105-1284	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS21 / VTS12 BC 3M	15 680,00
1-2-0105-1285	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS30/40 / VTS20 BC 1M	7 520,00
1-2-0105-1286	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS30/40 / VTS20 BC 2M	13 440,00
1-2-0105-1287	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS30/40 / VTS20 BC 3M	19 840,00
1-2-0105-1288	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS55 / VTS30 BC 1M	9 120,00
1-2-0105-1289	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS55 / VTS30 BC 2M	16 160,00
1-2-0105-1290	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS55 / VTS30 BC 3M	23 840,00
1-2-0105-1291	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS75 / VTS40 BC 1M	10 400,00
1-2-0105-1292	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS75 / VTS40 BC 2M	18 720,00
1-2-0105-1293	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS75 / VTS40 BC 3M	27 360,00
1-2-0105-1294	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS100 / VTS55 BC 1M	11 520,00
1-2-0105-1295	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS100 / VTS55 BC 2M	20 800,00
1-2-0105-1296	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS100 / VTS55 BC 3M	30 400,00
1-2-0105-1297	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS120 / VTS65 BC 1M	12 000,00
1-2-0105-1298	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS120 / VTS65 BC 2M	21 440,00
1-2-0105-1299	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS120 / VTS65 BC 3M	31 520,00
1-2-0105-1300	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS150 / VTS85 BC 1M	13 120,00
1-2-0105-1301	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS150 / VTS85 BC 2M	23 520,00
1-2-0105-1302	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS150 / VTS85 BC 3M	34 560,00
1-2-0105-1303	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS180/230 1M	15 360,00
1-2-0105-1304	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS180/230 2M	27 680,00
1-2-0105-1305	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS300 1M	18 720,00
1-2-0105-1306	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS300 2M	33 920,00
1-2-0105-1307	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS400/500 1M	21 440,00
1-2-0105-1308	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS400/500 2M	38 560,00
1-2-0105-1309	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS650 1M	26 560,00
1-2-0105-1310	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS650 2M	48 160,00
1-2-0105-1311	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS180/230 3M	40 960,00
1-2-0105-1312	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS300 3 M	49 760,00
1-2-0105-1313	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS400/500 3M	56 800,00
1-2-0105-1314	Inspection panel	INSP.PNL VS-650 3 M	71 040,00
1-2-0114-0145	I shape sandwich panel	I.SHP.SND.PNL VS400/500 mod 1100	19 520,00
1-2-0114-0146	I shape sandwich panel	I.SHP.SND.PNL VS400/500 mod 734	13 440,00
1-2-0114-0147	I shape sandwich panel	I.SHP.SND.PNL VS650 mod 734	23 520,00
1-2-0114-0148	I shape sandwich panel	I.SHP.SND.PNL VS650 mod 1100	34 080,00
1-2-0115-1042	Prefabricate of inspection panel	INSP.PNL.PRFBR AHU-21 1 M_T	5 920,00
1-2-0115-1043	Prefabricate of inspection panel	INSP.PNL.PRFBR AHU-21 2 M_T	10 240,00
1-2-0115-1049	Prefabricate of inspection panel	INSP.PNL.PRFBR AHU-55 2 M_T	14 560,00
1-2-0115-1050	Prefabricate of inspection panel	INSP.PNL.PRFBR AHU-55 3 M_T	21 440,00
1-2-0115-1053	Prefabricate of inspection panel	INSP.PNL.PRFBR AHU-75 3 M_T	24 320,00
1-2-0115-1054	Prefabricate of inspection panel	INSP.PNL.PRFBR AHU-100 1 M_T	11 200,00
1-2-0115-1055	Prefabricate of inspection panel	INSP.PNL.PRFBR AHU-100 2 M_T	18 080,00
1-2-0115-1056	Prefabricate of inspection panel	INSP.PNL.PRFBR AHU-100 3 M_T	26 720,00
1-2-0115-1057	Prefabricate of inspection panel	INSP.PNL.PRFBR AHU-120 1 M_T	11 520,00
1-2-0115-1059	Prefabricate of inspection panel	INSP.PNL.PRFBR AHU-120 3 M_T	27 520,00
1-2-0115-1060	Prefabricate of inspection panel	INSP.PNL.PRFBR AHU-150 1 M_T	12 640,00
1-2-0122-0005	View finder	VIEW.FIND AHU	2 080,00
1-2-0122-0014	Hinge assembly	HNG.ASM	960

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0122-0051	Handle assembly	HND.ASM VS RIGHT	960
1-2-0122-0052	Handle assembly	HND.ASM VS LEFT	960
1-2-0122-0055	Lock 3M assembly	LOCK.3M.ASM VS	960
1-2-0122-0059	Lock 3M support	LOCK.3M.SPR VS	960
1-2-0122-0063	Set of lock distance element	LOCK.DIST.ELMT.SET VTS	960
1-2-0122-0064	Set of lock	LOCK.SET VTS	960
1-2-0122-0065	Hinge assembly	HNG.ASM VS RIGHT	960
1-2-0122-0066	Hinge assembly	HNG.ASM VS LEFT	960
1-2-0123-0389	Set of 4 pcs. of inspection panel plates	INSP.PNL.PLT.SET 4# VS	960
1-2-0123-0390	Set of 6 pcs. of inspection panel plates	INSP.PNL.PLT.SET 6#	960
1-2-0123-0544	Set of 2 pcs. of inspection panel slideway	INSP.PNL.SLD.SET 2# VS	960
1-2-0131-0009	Internal framework	INT.FRMMW AHU-180	36 320,00
1-2-0131-0010	Internal framework	INT.FRMMW AHU-230	39 840,00
1-2-0131-0011	Internal framework	INT.FRMMW AHU-300	44 640,00
1-2-0131-0012	Internal framework	INT.FRMMW AHU-400	60 640,00
1-2-0131-0013	Internal framework	INT.FRMMW AHU-500	64 960,00
1-2-0131-0014	Internal framework	INT.FRMMW AHU-650	74 400,00
1-2-0131-0041	C shape set	VS150	3 680,00
1-2-0131-0043	C shape set	VS100	3 360,00
1-2-0131-0044	C shape set	VS120	3 360,00
1-2-0131-0051	Longitudinal internal framework	AHU 180/230	41 600,00
1-2-0131-0052	Longitudinal internal framework	AHU 300	48 640,00
1-2-0131-0053	Longitudinal internal framework	AHU 400/500	53 440,00
1-2-0131-0054	Longitudinal internal framework	AHU 650	61 120,00
1-2-0131-0081	(US) Internal frame	INT.FRMM VTS 8	3 200,00
1-2-0131-0082	(US) Internal frame	INT.FRMM VTS 12	3 680,00
1-2-0131-0083	(US) Internal frame	INT.FRMM VTS 16	4 000,00
1-2-0131-0084	(US) Internal frame	INT.FRMM VTS 20	4 320,00
1-2-0131-0085	(US) Internal frame	INT.FRMM VTS 30	4 480,00
1-2-0131-0086	(US) Internal frame	INT.FRMM VTS 40	4 960,00
1-2-0131-0087	(US) Internal frame	INT.FRMM VTS 55	5 120,00
1-2-0131-0088	(US) Internal frame	INT.FRMM VTS 65	5 440,00
1-2-0131-0089	(US) Internal frame	INT.FRMM VTS 85	5 760,00
1-2-0131-0098	Set of 4 pcs connection triangle	CNC.TRGL.SET 4# VS	1 280,00
1-2-0132-0367	Horizontal frame profile	HOR.FRMM.PRFF VVS015S	3 040,00
1-2-0132-0368	Horizontal frame profile	HOR.FRMM.PRFF VVS015S	1 440,00
1-2-0132-0370	Vertical frame profile	VER.FRMM.PRFF VVS005-015S	1 120,00
1-2-0132-0371	Vertical frame profile	VER.FRMM.PRFF VVS005-015S	1 120,00
1-2-0132-0381	Middle column cover	MID.CLMMN.CVR VVS005-015S	1 120,00
1-2-0132-0384	Connection Triangle	CNC.TRGL VVS	960
1-2-0132-0385	adjustment plate	ADJ.PLT VVS015S	5 760,00
1-2-0132-0389	Horizontal frame profile	HOR.FRMM.PRFF VVS010S	2 880,00
1-2-0132-0391	Horizontal frame profile	HOR.FRMM.PRFF VVS010S	1 760,00
1-2-0132-0396	Horizontal frame profile	HOR.FRMM.PRFF VVS010S	960
1-2-0132-0397	Horizontal frame profile	HOR.FRMM.PRFF VVS015S	1 600,00
1-2-0132-0399	holder	HLDR VVS005-015S	960
1-2-0132-0400	Assembling element	ASM.ELMT VVS005-010S	960
1-2-0132-0408	c shape middle column front element	C.SHP.MID.CLMMN.FRONT.ELMT VVS005-015S	2 080,00
1-2-0132-0495	Connection Triangle	CNC.TRGL LEFT	960
1-2-0132-0496	Connection Triangle	CNC.TRGL RIGHT	960

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0132-1147	C shape	C.SHP VS180/230	4 960,00
1-2-0132-1148	C shape	C.SHP VS300	5 440,00
1-2-0132-1149	C shape	C.SHP VS400/500	6 400,00
1-2-0132-1150	C shape	C.SHP VS650	8 000,00
1-2-0132-2002	connection triangle of internal framework_AHU 180-650	0	960
1-2-0141-0041	transverse profil of base frame	TRN.PRF.BASE.FRM AHU 21/30	12 960,00
1-2-0141-0042	transverse profil of base frame	TRN.PRF.BASE.FRM AHU 40/55	16 960,00
1-2-0141-0043	transverse profil of base frame	TRN.PRF.BASE.FRM AHU 75/100	20 800,00
1-2-0141-0044	transverse profil of base frame	TRN.PRF.BASE.FRM AHU 120/150	31 840,00
1-2-0141-0046	Transverse profil of base frame	TRN.PRF.BASE.FRM	34 080,00
1-2-0141-0138	longitudinal profile of base frame	VS21-150 2M	2 720,00
1-2-0141-0139	longitudinal profile of base frame	VS21-150 3M	4 160,00
1-2-0141-0140	longitudinal profile of base frame	VS21-150 4M	5 760,00
1-2-0141-0141	longitudinal profile of base frame	VS21-150 5M	7 200,00
1-2-0141-0142	longitudinal profile of base frame	VS21-150 6M	8 480,00
1-2-0141-0143	longitudinal profile of base frame	VS21-150 7M	9 920,00
1-2-0141-0149	Set of 2 pcs. base frame connection element	BASE.FRM.CNC.ELMT.SET #2 VS21-150	960
1-2-0141-0201	longitudinal profile of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FRM VVS400-650 2M	7 200,00
1-2-0141-0202	longitudinal profile of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FRM VVS400-650 3M	9 920,00
1-2-0141-0203	longitudinal profile of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FRM VVS400-650 4M	12 640,00
1-2-0141-0204	longitudinal profile of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FRM VVS400-650 5M	15 520,00
1-2-0141-0205	longitudinal profile of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FRM VVS400-650 6M	17 280,00
1-2-0141-0231	Set of connection angle bars	CNC.ANGLE.BAR.SET VVS180-650 / UVS100-380	3 520,00
1-2-0141-0232	Set of transport lugs	LUG.SET VVS180-650 / UVS100-380	7 360,00
1-2-0141-0235	Set of connection angle bars	CNC.ANGLE.BAR.SET RRG VVS180-650 / UVS100-380	12 000,00
1-2-0141-0242	longitudinal C shape of base frame	LNG.C.SHP.BASE.FRM VVS400-650 2M	4 800,00
1-2-0141-0243	longitudinal C shape of base frame	LNG.C.SHP.BASE.FRM VVS400-650 3M	7 680,00
1-2-0141-0244	longitudinal C shape of base frame	LNG.C.SHP.BASE.FRM VVS400-650 4M	10 560,00
1-2-0141-0245	longitudinal C shape of base frame	LNG.C.SHP.BASE.FRM VVS400-650 5M	13 280,00
1-2-0141-0246	longitudinal C shape of base frame	LNG.C.SHP.BASE.FRM VVS400-650 6M	16 160,00
1-2-0141-0257	Set of connection angle bars	CNC.ANGLE.BAR.SET VVS180-650 / UVS100-380 #2	4 800,00
1-2-0141-0258	Set of connection angle bars	CNC.ANGLE.BAR.SET VVS180-650 / UVS100-380 #4	8 480,00
1-2-0141-0259	Set of transport lugs	LUG.SET VVS180-650 / UVS100-380 #4	14 240,00
1-2-0141-0263	Base frame connection element set	BASE.FRM.CNC.ELMT.SET VS21-150	960
1-2-0141-0264	Base frame slideway set	BASE.FRM.SLD.SET VVS180-650 / AVS100-380	960
1-2-0141-0267	base grip set	BASE.GRIP.SET VVS021-150	960
1-2-0141-0268	base grip set	BASE.GRIP.SET VVS180-650	960
1-2-0141-0269	base grip set	BASE.GRIP.SET AVS008-085	960
1-2-0141-0270	base grip set	BASE.GRIP.SET AVS100-380	960
1-2-0141-0272	Set of connection angle bars	CNC.ANGLE.BAR.SET UVS100-380	2 400,00
1-2-0141-3011	Set of vertical connection angle bar	VER.CNC.ANGLE.BAR.SET VS180-650 4#	960
1-2-0141-3012	Set of vibro-absorber angle bar	VIB.ABS.ANGLE.BAR.SET VS180-650	2 240,00
1-2-0142-0004	Casing support set	CSNG.SPR.SET VS21-75	26 080,00
1-2-0142-0005	Casing support set	CSNG.SPR.SET VS100-230	32 960,00
1-2-0142-0006	Casing support set	CSNG.SPR.SET VS300-650	46 080,00
1-2-0151-0027	Prefabricate of closing column	CLS.CLMN.PRFBR AHU-10_T	3 840,00
1-2-0151-0028	Prefabricate of middle column	CLS.CLMN.PRFBR AHU-15_T	4 960,00
1-2-0151-1027	Prefabricate of middle column	MID.CLMN.PRFBR AHU-10_T	4 000,00
1-2-0151-1028	Prefabricate of middle column	MID.CLMN.PRFBR AHU-15_T	4 480,00
1-2-0151-2202	Set of 2 pcs. of front profiles 1	FRONT.PRF.1.SET 2# VS 4 module_New-AL.	5 120,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0151-2207	Set of 2 pcs. of front profiles 2	FRONT.PRF.2.SET 2# VS 5 module_New-PLSTC	1 920,00
1-2-0152-0103	Closing column profile complete	CLS.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS21	2 880,00
1-2-0152-0104	Closing column profile complete	CLS.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS30/40	3 840,00
1-2-0152-0105	Closing column profile complete	CLS.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS55	4 960,00
1-2-0152-0106	Closing column profile complete	CLS.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS75	5 760,00
1-2-0152-0107	Closing column profile complete	CLS.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS100	6 560,00
1-2-0152-0108	Closing column profile complete	CLS.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS120	6 720,00
1-2-0152-0109	Closing column profile complete	CLS.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS150	7 520,00
1-2-0152-0110	Closing column profile complete	CLS.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS180/230	8 960,00
1-2-0152-0111	Closing column profile complete	CLS.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS300	11 200,00
1-2-0152-0112	Closing column profile complete	CLS.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS400/500	12 960,00
1-2-0152-0113	Closing column profile complete	CLS.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS650	16 480,00
1-2-0152-0114	Closing column profile complete	CLS.CLMN.PRF.CPL AVS 16	3 360,00
1-2-0152-0131	Middle column profile complete	MID.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS21	2 560,00
1-2-0152-0132	Middle column profile complete	MID.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS30/40	3 360,00
1-2-0152-0133	Middle column profile complete	MID.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS55	4 160,00
1-2-0152-0134	Middle column profile complete	MID.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS75	4 960,00
1-2-0152-0135	Middle column profile complete	MID.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS100	5 600,00
1-2-0152-0136	Middle column profile complete	MID.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS120	5 920,00
1-2-0152-0137	Middle column profile complete	MID.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS150	6 560,00
1-2-0152-0138	Middle column profile complete	MID.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS180/230	7 840,00
1-2-0152-0139	Middle column profile complete	MID.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS300	9 600,00
1-2-0152-0140	Middle column profile complete	MID.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS400/500	11 200,00
1-2-0152-0141	Middle column profile complete	MID.CLMN.PRF.CPL VS650	14 080,00
1-2-0152-0142	Middle column profile complete	MID.CLMN.PRF.CPL AVS 16	2 880,00
1-2-0152-2017	Support Sleeve	SPR.SLVE AHU	960
1-2-0161-0010	Front corner mask	FRONT.CRNR.MASK AHU RIGHT	960
1-2-0161-0011	Front corner mask	FRONT.CRNR.MASK AHU LEFT	960
1-2-0161-1008	Back profile	BACK.PRF AHU 3 MOD	960
1-2-0161-1009	Back profile	BACK.PRF AHU 4 MOD	960
1-2-0161-1010	Back profile	BACK.PRF AHU 5 MOD	960
1-2-0161-1011	Back profile	BACK.PRF AHU 6 MOD	960
1-2-0161-1012	Back profile	BACK.PRF AHU 7 MOD	2 400,00
1-2-0161-1019	Face profile	FACE.PRF AHU-10 HORIZONTAL	960
1-2-0161-1020	Face profile	FACE.PRF AHU-15 HORIZONTAL	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1033	Face profile	FACE.PRF AHU-10 VERTICAL	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1034	Face profile	FACE.PRF AHU-15 VERTICAL	2 080,00
1-2-0161-1125	Back profile	"BACK.PRF AHU 1 ""+"" modules"	960
1-2-0161-1374	Back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS 3 MODULES? L=1028_New-AL.	1 280,00
1-2-0161-1375	Back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS 4 MODULES? L=1393_New-AL.	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1376	Back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS 5 MODULES? L=1759_New-AL.	1 760,00
1-2-0161-1379	Back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS 1	960
1-2-0161-1384	Back profile	BACK.PRF VS 2M	960
1-2-0161-1385	Back profile	BACK.PRF VS 3M	1 280,00
1-2-0161-1386	Back profile	BACK.PRF VS 4M	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1387	Back profile	BACK.PRF VS 5M	1 920,00
1-2-0161-1388	Back profile	BACK.PRF VS 6M	2 240,00
1-2-0161-1520	Butyl tape	BTL.TAPE 10m	6 240,00
1-2-0161-1523	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 2 M L=731	960
1-2-0161-1524	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 3 M L=1097	1 280,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0161-1525	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 4 M L=1462	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1526	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 5 M L=1828	2 080,00
1-2-0161-1527	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 6 M L=2194	2 400,00
1-2-0161-1528	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 7 M L=2559	2 720,00
1-2-0161-1552	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 2 M L=731	960
1-2-0161-1553	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 3 M L=1097	1 280,00
1-2-0161-1554	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 4 M L=1462	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1555	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 5 M L=1828	1 920,00
1-2-0161-1556	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 6 M L=2194	2 240,00
1-2-0161-1557	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 7 M L=2559	2 720,00
1-2-0161-1599	Butyl tape	BTL.TAPE 5m	3 040,00
1-2-0161-1609	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 21/30 HOR L=816	960
1-2-0161-1610	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 40 HOR L=1023	1 280,00
1-2-0161-1611	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 55 HOR L=1194	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1612	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 75 HOR L=1335	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1613	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 100 HOR L=1515	1 760,00
1-2-0161-1614	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 120 HOR L=1746	1 920,00
1-2-0161-1615	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 150/180 HOR L=1940	2 080,00
1-2-0161-1616	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 230 HOR L=2348	2 560,00
1-2-0161-1617	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 300 HOR L=2440	2 720,00
1-2-0161-1618	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 400 HOR L=2940	3 200,00
1-2-0161-1619	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 500 HOR L=3440	3 680,00
1-2-0161-1620	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 650 HOR L=3552	3 840,00
1-2-0161-1623	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 21 VER L=363	960
1-2-0161-1624	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 30/40 VER L=495	960
1-2-0161-1625	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 55 VER L=630	960
1-2-0161-1626	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 75 VER L=750	960
1-2-0161-1627	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 100 VER L=850	960
1-2-0161-1628	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 120 VER L=887	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1629	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 150 VER L=988	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1630	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 180/230 VER L=1192	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1631	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 300 VER L=1491	1 760,00
1-2-0161-1632	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 400/500 VER L=1724	1 920,00
1-2-0161-1633	face profile 2	FACE.PRF.2 VS 650 VER L=2201	2 400,00
1-2-0161-1642	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 21/30 HOR L=816	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1643	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 40 HOR L=1023	1 920,00
1-2-0161-1644	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 55 HOR L=1194	2 240,00
1-2-0161-1645	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 75 HOR L=1335	2 400,00
1-2-0161-1646	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 100 HOR L=1515	2 720,00
1-2-0161-1647	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 120 HOR L=1746	3 040,00
1-2-0161-1648	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 150/180 HOR L=1940	3 360,00
1-2-0161-1649	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 230 HOR L=2348	4 000,00
1-2-0161-1650	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 300 HOR L=2440	4 160,00
1-2-0161-1651	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 400 HOR L=2940	4 960,00
1-2-0161-1652	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 500 HOR L=3440	5 760,00
1-2-0161-1653	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 650 HOR L=3552	6 080,00
1-2-0161-1656	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 21 VER L=363	960
1-2-0161-1657	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 30/40 VER L=495	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1658	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 55 VER L=630	1 280,00
1-2-0161-1659	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 75 VER L=750	1 440,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0161-1660	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 100 VER L=850	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1661	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 120 VER L=887	1 760,00
1-2-0161-1662	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 150 VER L=988	1 920,00
1-2-0161-1663	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 180/230 VER L=1192	2 240,00
1-2-0161-1664	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 300 VER L=1491	2 720,00
1-2-0161-1665	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 400/500 VER L=1724	3 040,00
1-2-0161-1666	face profile 1	FACE.PRF.1 VS 650 VER L=2201	3 840,00
1-2-0161-1672	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1945	2 080,00
1-2-0161-1673	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=2060	2 240,00
1-2-0161-1674	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=2220	2 400,00
1-2-0161-1675	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=2520	2 720,00
1-2-0161-1676	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=2650	2 880,00
1-2-0161-1677	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=2760	2 880,00
1-2-0161-1678	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=3060	3 200,00
1-2-0161-1679	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=3150	3 360,00
1-2-0161-1680	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=3180	3 360,00
1-2-0161-1681	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=3250	3 360,00
1-2-0161-1682	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=3360	3 520,00
1-2-0161-1692	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS R 0 M L=1741	1 920,00
1-2-0161-1694	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS R 0 M L=1018	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1695	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS R 0 M L=1189	1 280,00
1-2-0161-1696	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS R 0 M L=1330	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1697	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS R 0 M L=1510	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1698	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS R 0 M L=1935	2 080,00
1-2-0161-1701	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=112	960
1-2-0161-1702	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=150	960
1-2-0161-1706	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=213	960
1-2-0161-1707	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=220	960
1-2-0161-1708	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=250	960
1-2-0161-1710	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=284	960
1-2-0161-1712	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=313	960
1-2-0161-1713	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=350	960
1-2-0161-1714	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=380	960
1-2-0161-1715	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=400	960
1-2-0161-1717	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=413	960
1-2-0161-1718	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=440	960
1-2-0161-1719	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=452	960
1-2-0161-1720	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=500	960
1-2-0161-1722	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=550	960
1-2-0161-1723	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=568	960
1-2-0161-1724	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=575	960
1-2-0161-1725	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=600	960
1-2-0161-1726	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=613	960
1-2-0161-1727	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=638	960
1-2-0161-1728	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=660	960
1-2-0161-1729	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=695	960
1-2-0161-1730	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=700	960
1-2-0161-1732	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=714	960
1-2-0161-1733	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=740	960
1-2-0161-1734	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=795	960

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0161-1735	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=800	960
1-2-0161-1736	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=821	960
1-2-0161-1737	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=850	960
1-2-0161-1739	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=900	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1740	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=913	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1741	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=933	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1742	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1006	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1743	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1028	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1744	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1130	1 280,00
1-2-0161-1746	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1200	1 280,00
1-2-0161-1747	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1213	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1748	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1260	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1749	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1266	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1750	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1340	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1751	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1400	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1753	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1520	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1754	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1560	1 760,00
1-2-0161-1755	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1700	1 760,00
1-2-0161-1756	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1800	1 920,00
1-2-0161-1757	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1913	2 080,00
1-2-0161-1758	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=1945	2 080,00
1-2-0161-1759	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=2060	2 240,00
1-2-0161-1760	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=2220	2 400,00
1-2-0161-1761	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=2520	2 720,00
1-2-0161-1762	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=2650	2 720,00
1-2-0161-1763	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=2760	2 880,00
1-2-0161-1764	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=3060	3 200,00
1-2-0161-1765	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=3150	3 200,00
1-2-0161-1766	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=3180	3 360,00
1-2-0161-1767	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=3250	3 360,00
1-2-0161-1768	front profile 2	FRONT.PRF.2 VS 0 M L=3360	3 520,00
1-2-0161-1785	back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS 3 M L=1028	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1786	back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS 4 M L=1393	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1787	back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS 5 M L=1759	1 760,00
1-2-0161-1788	back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS 6 M L=2125	1 920,00
1-2-0161-1789	back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS 7 M L=2490	2 240,00
1-2-0161-1790	back profile 1	""BACK.PRF.1 VS 1""+"" M L=435""	960
1-2-0161-1791	back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS SEC 2 M L=732	960
1-2-0161-1792	back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS SEC 3 M L=1098	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1793	back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS SEC 4 M L=1464	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1794	back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS SEC 5 M L=1830	1 760,00
1-2-0161-1795	back profile 1	BACK.PRF.1 VS SEC 6 M L=2196	2 080,00
1-2-0161-1821	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS R 0 M L=1741	1 920,00
1-2-0161-1822	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS R 0 M L=811	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1823	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS R 0 M L=1018	1 280,00
1-2-0161-1824	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS R 0 M L=1189	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1825	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS R 0 M L=1330	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1826	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS R 0 M L=1510	1 760,00
1-2-0161-1827	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS R 0 M L=1935	2 080,00
1-2-0161-1830	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=112	960

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0161-1831	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=150	960
1-2-0161-1835	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=213	960
1-2-0161-1836	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=220	960
1-2-0161-1837	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=250	960
1-2-0161-1839	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=284	960
1-2-0161-1841	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=313	960
1-2-0161-1842	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=350	960
1-2-0161-1843	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=380	960
1-2-0161-1844	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=400	960
1-2-0161-1846	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=413	960
1-2-0161-1847	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=440	960
1-2-0161-1848	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=452	960
1-2-0161-1849	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=500	960
1-2-0161-1851	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=550	960
1-2-0161-1852	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=568	960
1-2-0161-1853	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=575	960
1-2-0161-1854	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=600	960
1-2-0161-1855	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=613	960
1-2-0161-1856	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=638	960
1-2-0161-1857	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=660	960
1-2-0161-1858	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=695	960
1-2-0161-1859	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=700	960
1-2-0161-1861	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=714	960
1-2-0161-1862	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=740	960
1-2-0161-1863	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=795	960
1-2-0161-1864	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=800	960
1-2-0161-1865	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=821	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1866	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=850	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1868	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=900	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1869	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=913	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1870	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=933	1 120,00
1-2-0161-1871	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1006	1 280,00
1-2-0161-1872	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1028	1 280,00
1-2-0161-1873	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1130	1 280,00
1-2-0161-1875	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1200	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1876	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1213	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1877	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1260	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1878	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1266	1 440,00
1-2-0161-1879	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1340	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1880	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1400	1 600,00
1-2-0161-1882	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1520	1 760,00
1-2-0161-1883	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1560	1 760,00
1-2-0161-1884	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1700	1 920,00
1-2-0161-1885	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1800	1 920,00
1-2-0161-1886	front profile 1	FRONT.PRF.1 VS 0 M L=1913	2 080,00
1-2-0161-1888	Set of 4 psc. raming corner set	FRM.CRN.R.SET #4 VS	960
1-2-0161-1998	Protection Caps	PTCN.CAPS 4x16	960
1-2-0163-0002	Air inlet/outlet flange	A.INLT/OTLT.FLNG AHU 400	35 680,00
1-2-0163-0003	Air inlet/outlet flange	A.INLT/OTLT.FLNG AHU 500	42 560,00
1-2-0163-0004	Air inlet/outlet flange	A.INLT/OTLT.FLNG AHU 650	45 280,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0163-0015	Air inlet/outlet flange	A.INLT/OTLT.FLNG AHU 180	23 200,00
1-2-0163-0016	Air inlet/outlet flange	A.INLT/OTLT.FLNG AHU 230/300	29 280,00
1-2-0163-0017	Air inlet/outlet flange	A.INLT/OTLT.FLNG AHU 400 FH	35 520,00
1-2-0163-0018	Air inlet/outlet flange	A.INLT/OTLT.FLNG AHU 500 FH	39 200,00
1-2-0163-0019	Air inlet/outlet flange	A.INLT/OTLT.FLNG AHU 650 FH	40 480,00
1-2-0199-1014	Front internal element slideway	FRONT.INT.ELMT.SLD AHU 10 L=278	960
1-2-0199-1015	Front internal element slideway	FRONT.INT.ELMT.SLD AHU 15 L=308	960
1-2-0199-2014	Back internal element slideway	BACK.INT.ELMT.SLD AHU 10 VER L=278	960
1-2-0199-2015	Back internal element slideway	BACK.INT.ELMT.SLD AHU 15 VER L=308	960
1-2-0199-3030	transverse slideway bar	TRN.SLD.BAR AHU	2 720,00
1-2-0199-3035	Transverse slideway bar	TRN.SLD.BAR VS300-650 2/4R	960
1-2-0204-0002	Direct driven fan assembly VS 10 DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.ASM	VS 10 DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.ASM	66 240,00
1-2-0204-0003	Direct driven fan assembly VS 15 DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.ASM	VS 15 DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.ASM	92 000,00
1-2-0205-0015	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS21?25/1,5/2? _VTS_IE1	118 720,00
1-2-0205-3014	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 21 25/0,75/2 _VTS_IE2	112 960,00
1-2-0205-3015	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 21 25/1,5/2 _VTS_IE2	128 320,00
1-2-0207-0014	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS30?31/1,5/2? _VTS_IE1	126 720,00
1-2-0207-0015	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS30?31/2,2/2? _VTS_IE1	134 080,00
1-2-0207-3014	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 30 31/1,5/2 _VTS_IE2	136 480,00
1-2-0207-3015	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 30 31/2,2/2 _VTS_IE2	145 120,00
1-2-0208-0019	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS40?35/1,5/4? _VTS_IE1	147 360,00
1-2-0208-0020	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS40?35/2,2/2 _VTS_IE1	145 920,00
1-2-0208-0021	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS40?35/3/2 _VTS_IE1	170 880,00
1-2-0208-3019	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 40 35/1,5/4 _VTS_IE2	160 640,00
1-2-0208-3020	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 40 35/2,2/2 _VTS_IE2	156 960,00
1-2-0208-3021	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 40 35/3/2 _VTS_IE2	185 920,00
1-2-0209-0020	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS55?40/2,2/4 _VTS_IE1	177 120,00
1-2-0209-0021	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS55?40/3/4 _VTS_IE1	185 280,00
1-2-0209-0022	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS55?40/1,5/4 _VTS_IE1	153 600,00
1-2-0209-3020	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 55 40/2,2/4 _VTS_IE2	193 120,00
1-2-0209-3021	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 55 40/3/4 _VTS_IE2	202 880,00
1-2-0209-3022	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 55 40/1,5/4 _VTS_IE2	166 880,00
1-2-0211-0019	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS55?75?45/4/4 _VTS_IE1	244 480,00
1-2-0211-0020	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS55?75?45/5,5/4 _VTS_IE1	287 680,00
1-2-0211-0021	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS55?75?45/2,2/4 _VTS_IE1	214 880,00
1-2-0211-3019	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 55/75 45/4/4 _VTS_IE2	266 560,00
1-2-0211-3020	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 55/75 45/5,5/4 _VTS_IE2	317 120,00
1-2-0211-3021	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 55/75 45/2,2/4 _VTS_IE2	230 880,00
1-2-0212-0018	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS?75/100?50/4/4? _VTS_IE1	268 640,00
1-2-0212-0019	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS?75/100?50/5,5/4? _VTS_IE1	308 480,00
1-2-0212-0020	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS?75/100?50/7,5/4? _VTS_IE1	335 200,00
1-2-0212-3018	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 75/100 50/4/4 _VTS_IE2	290 720,00
1-2-0212-3019	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 75/100 50/5,5/4 _VTS_IE2	337 920,00
1-2-0212-3020	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 75/100 50/7,5/4 _VTS_IE2	369 280,00
1-2-0213-0022	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS?100-150?56/11/4? _VTS_IE1	455 200,00
1-2-0213-0023	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS?100-150?56/4/4? _VTS_IE1	296 160,00
1-2-0213-0024	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS?100-150?56/5,5/4? _VTS_IE1	337 120,00
1-2-0213-0025	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS?100-150?56/7,5/4? _VTS_IE1	363 840,00
1-2-0213-3022	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 100-150 56/11/4 _VTS_IE2	504 960,00
1-2-0213-3023	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 100-150 56/4/4 _VTS_IE2	318 400,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0213-3024	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 100-150 56/5,5/4 _VTS_	366 560,00
1-2-0213-3025	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 100-150 56/7,5/4 _VTS_	397 920,00
1-2-0214-0022	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS?120/150?63/11/4? _VTS_	474 720,00
1-2-0214-0023	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS?120/150?63/4/4? _VTS_	316 160,00
1-2-0214-0024	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS?120/150?63/5,5/4? _VTS_	356 480,00
1-2-0214-0025	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS?120/150?63/7,5/4? _VTS_	380 480,00
1-2-0214-3022	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 120/150 63/11/4 _VTS_	524 320,00
1-2-0214-3023	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 120/150 63/4/4 _VTS_	338 240,00
1-2-0214-3024	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 120/150 63/5,5/4 _VTS_	385 920,00
1-2-0214-3025	Direct driven fan set	DRCT.DR.PLUG.FAN.SET VS 120/150 63/7,5/4 _VTS_	414 720,00
1-2-0291-0003	Plug fan diaphragm assembly	PLUG.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU 21	7 200,00
1-2-0291-0004	Plug fan diaphragm assembly	PLUG.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU 30	9 120,00
1-2-0291-0005	Plug fan diaphragm assembly	PLUG.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU 40	15 360,00
1-2-0291-0006	Plug fan diaphragm assembly	PLUG.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU 55 fan 40	18 240,00
1-2-0291-0007	Plug fan diaphragm assembly	PLUG.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU 75 fan 45	19 840,00
1-2-0291-0025	Plug fan diaphragm assembly	PLUG.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU 55 fan 45	20 480,00
1-2-0291-0026	Plug fan diaphragm assembly	PLUG.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU 75 fan 50	19 840,00
1-2-0291-0030	Plug fan diaphragm assembly	PLUG.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU-180	83 520,00
1-2-0291-0031	Plug fan diaphragm assembly	PLUG.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU-230	101 120,00
1-2-0291-0032	Plug fan diaphragm assembly	PLUG.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU-300	117 760,00
1-2-0291-0033	Plug fan diaphragm assembly	PLUG.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU-400	159 360,00
1-2-0291-0034	Plug fan diaphragm assembly	PLUG.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU-500	159 040,00
1-2-0291-0035	Plug fan diaphragm assembly	PLUG.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU-650	153 440,00
1-2-0291-0102	Twin fan diaphragm assembly	TWIN.FAN.DPH.ASM VS-230	71 200,00
1-2-0291-0103	Twin fan diaphragm assembly	TWIN.FAN.DPH.ASM VS-300	85 120,00
1-2-0291-0104	Multi fan diaphragm assembly	MULTI.FAN.DPH.ASM VS-400	118 560,00
1-2-0291-0105	Multi fan diaphragm assembly	MULTI.FAN.DPH.ASM VS-500	132 160,00
1-2-0291-0106	Multi fan diaphragm assembly	MULTI.FAN.DPH.ASM VS-650	145 280,00
1-2-0291-0125	Twin fan diaphragm assembly	TWIN.FAN.DPH.ASM VS180	51 680,00
1-2-0291-0126	Twin fan diaphragm assembly	TWIN.FAN.DPH.ASM VS230	56 000,00
1-2-0291-0186	Redundant fan diaphragm set	FAN.DPH.SET VS55_40	5 600,00
1-2-0291-0234	Impeller cover set	IMPLLR.CVR.SET VS21	2 240,00
1-2-0291-0235	Impeller cover set	IMPLLR.CVR.SET VS30/40	2 720,00
1-2-0291-0236	Impeller cover set	IMPLLR.CVR.SET VS55	3 040,00
1-2-0291-0237	Impeller cover set	IMPLLR.CVR.SET VS75	3 520,00
1-2-0291-0238	Impeller cover set	IMPLLR.CVR.SET VS100	4 320,00
1-2-0291-0239	Impeller cover set	IMPLLR.CVR.SET VS120	6 240,00
1-2-0291-0240	Impeller cover set	IMPLLR.CVR.SET VS150	6 560,00
1-2-0291-0243	Impeller cover set	IMPLLR.CVR.SET VS400/500	12 480,00
1-2-0291-0244	Impeller cover set	IMPLLR.CVR.SET VS650	12 000,00
1-2-0291-0277	fan diaphragm	FAN.DPH AHU 21	6 720,00
1-2-0291-0278	fan diaphragm	FAN.DPH AHU 30	8 160,00
1-2-0291-0279	fan diaphragm	FAN.DPH AHU 40	9 120,00
1-2-0291-0280	fan diaphragm	FAN.DPH AHU 55/40	12 480,00
1-2-0291-0281	fan diaphragm	FAN.DPH AHU 55/45	11 840,00
1-2-0291-0282	fan diaphragm	FAN.DPH AHU 75/45	15 840,00
1-2-0291-0283	fan diaphragm	FAN.DPH AHU 75/50	14 880,00
1-2-0291-0291	Impeller cover set	IMPLLR.CVR.SET VVS180/230	6 560,00
1-2-0291-0292	Impeller cover set	IMPLLR.CVR.SET VVS300-500	8 320,00
1-2-0291-0293	Impeller cover set	IMPLLR.CVR.SET VVS650	15 680,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0291-0296	Fan diaphragm 6	FAN.DPH.6 VVS010S	1 280,00
1-2-0291-0308	Fan diaphragm 7	FAN.DPH.7 VVS005-015S	6 240,00
1-2-0291-0459	fan diaphragm assembly	FAN.DPH.ASM VVS010S CHEX	16 640,00
1-2-0291-0460	fan diaphragm assembly	FAN.DPH.ASM VVS015S CHEX	18 720,00
1-2-0291-0461	fan diaphragm assembly	FAN.DPH.ASM VVS010S	10 880,00
1-2-0291-0462	fan diaphragm assembly	FAN.DPH.ASM VVS015S	14 720,00
1-2-0291-1072	Fan diaphragm assembly LT.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU 10	LT.FAN.DPH.ASM AHU 10	13 280,00
1-2-0291-1079	Fan diaphragm assembly	VS150	29 920,00
1-2-0291-1082	Fan diaphragm assembly	VS100/50	31 680,00
1-2-0291-1083	Fan diaphragm assembly	VS100/56	18 880,00
1-2-0291-1084	Fan diaphragm assembly	VS120	33 600,00
1-2-0291-1107	Plug fan assembly	PLUG.FAN.ASM NVS23	129 280,00
1-2-0291-1111	Plug fan assembly	PLUG.FAN.ASM NVS39	160 480,00
1-2-0291-1119	Plug fan assembly	PLUG.FAN.ASM NVS80	265 280,00
1-2-0291-1156	Fan diaphragm assembly	FAN.DPH.ASM VS 10_N	6 400,00
1-2-0291-1162	Fan diaphragm assembly	FAN.DPH.ASM VS 15_N	7 840,00
1-2-0291-1169	Fan diaphragm assembly	FAN.DPH.ASM VS100/50	23 680,00
1-2-0291-1170	Fan diaphragm assembly	FAN.DPH.ASM VS100/56	21 280,00
1-2-0291-1171	Fan diaphragm assembly	FAN.DPH.ASM VS120	38 720,00
1-2-0291-1172	Fan diaphragm assembly	FAN.DPH.ASM VS150	31 840,00
1-2-0291-1173	Twin fan diaphragm assembly	TWIN.FAN.DPH.ASM VS180	59 520,00
1-2-0291-1174	Twin fan diaphragm assembly	TWIN.FAN.DPH.ASM VS230	61 760,00
1-2-0291-1175	Twin fan diaphragm assembly	TWIN.FAN.DPH.ASM VS300	81 440,00
1-2-0291-1176	Multi fan diaphragm assembly	MULTI.FAN.DPH.ASM VS400	115 200,00
1-2-0291-1177	Multi fan diaphragm assembly	MULTI.FAN.DPH.ASM VS500	131 680,00
1-2-0291-1178	Multi fan diaphragm assembly	MULTI.FAN.DPH.ASM VS650	164 320,00
1-2-0291-1179	Fan diaphragm flange set	FAN.DPH.FLNG.SET VS50	3 520,00
1-2-0291-1180	Fan diaphragm flange set	FAN.DPH.FLNG.SET VS56/53	3 840,00
1-2-0291-1202	Service pack	SRVC.PACK NVS	960
1-2-0291-1203	Fan diaphragm support set	SRVC.SPR.DPH.SET VS 10	4 640,00
1-2-0291-1204	Fan diaphragm support set	SRVC.SPR.DPH.SET VS 15	4 800,00
1-2-0293-0005	Vibro-absorber	VIB.ABS 30x30 SH40	1 120,00
1-2-0293-0006	vibro-absorber	VIB.ABS 30x30 SH55	960
1-2-0293-0007	Vibro-absorber	VIB.ABS 40x30 SH55	1 600,00
1-2-0294-0068	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-225/19 (VS15)	11 200,00
1-2-0294-0069	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-250/19	11 680,00
1-2-0294-0070	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-315/24	18 400,00
1-2-0294-0071	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-355/24	22 560,00
1-2-0294-0072	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-400/28	26 240,00
1-2-0294-0073	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-450/28	37 280,00
1-2-0294-0074	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-225/14 (VS10)	11 200,00
1-2-0294-0075	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-500/28	53 920,00
1-2-0294-0076	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-560/28	70 080,00
1-2-0294-0091	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-250/24	11 680,00
1-2-0294-0092	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-355/28	22 560,00
1-2-0294-0093	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-400/24	26 240,00
1-2-0294-0094	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-450/38	37 280,00
1-2-0294-0095	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-500/38	53 920,00
1-2-0294-0096	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-560/38	70 080,00
1-2-0294-0097	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-560/42	70 080,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0294-0098	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-630/38	88 480,00
1-2-0294-0099	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM VS-630/42	88 480,00
1-2-0294-0328	Vertical duct assembly	VER.DUCT.ASM VS-30	6 560,00
1-2-0294-0445	Set of construction elements TWIN fans	CNSTR.ELMT.TWIN.FANS.SET VS 180	148 000,00
1-2-0294-0446	Set of construction elements TWIN fans	CNSTR.ELMT.TWIN.FANS.SET VS 230	163 200,00
1-2-0294-0842	Casing support set	CSNG.SPR.SET VS55	3 520,00
1-2-0294-0843	Casing support set	CSNG.SPR.SET VS75	3 840,00
1-2-0294-0844	Casing support set	CSNG.SPR.SET VS100	4 480,00
1-2-0294-0845	Casing support set	CSNG.SPR.SET VS120	4 480,00
1-2-0294-0846	Casing support set	CSNG.SPR.SET VS150	5 120,00
1-2-0294-1092	set of construction elements TWIN fans	CNSTR.ELMT.TWIN.FANS.SET VS230	132 320,00
1-2-0294-1093	set of construction elements TWIN fans	CNSTR.ELMT.TWIN.FANS.SET VS300	142 560,00
1-2-0294-1094	set of construction elements MULTI fans	CNSTR.ELMT.MULTI.FANS.SET VS400	189 600,00
1-2-0294-1095	set of construction elements MULTI fans	CNSTR.ELMT.MULTI.FANS.SET VS500	202 880,00
1-2-0294-1096	set of construction elements MULTI fans	CNSTR.ELMT.MULTI.FANS.SET VS650	238 400,00
1-2-0294-1550	Plug fan set	PLUG.FAN.SET VS250/0,75EC	96 160,00
1-2-0301-0001	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 572x272	5 760,00
1-2-0301-0002	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 712x302	6 240,00
1-2-0301-0003	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 873 x 360	6 400,00
1-2-0301-0004	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 873 x 492	6 880,00
1-2-0301-0005	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 1080 x 492	7 520,00
1-2-0301-0006	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 1251 x 627	12 960,00
1-2-0301-0008	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 784 x 847	12 000,00
1-2-0301-0009	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 598 x 884	11 040,00
1-2-0301-0010	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 663 x 985	11 840,00
1-2-0301-0011	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 404x1189	11 200,00
1-2-0301-0012	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 663 x 1189	13 120,00
1-2-0301-0014	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 830 x 1488	17 920,00
1-2-0301-0015	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 746 x 1721	20 160,00
1-2-0301-0017	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 996x1721	20 640,00
1-2-0301-0018	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 899 x 2198	28 160,00
1-2-0301-0039	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 594x290 (NVS)	5 760,00
1-2-0301-0040	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 594x430 (NVS)	6 240,00
1-2-0301-0041	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 734x513 (NVS)	7 200,00
1-2-0301-0042	Panel filter	VS P.FLT G4 854x609 (NVS)	11 040,00
1-2-0301-0077	Panel filter	P.FLT G4 362 x 441	5 440,00
1-2-0301-0079	Panel filter	P.FLT G4 394 x 495	5 600,00
1-2-0301-0080	Panel filter	P.FLT G4 391 x 594	5 920,00
1-2-0301-0081	Panel filter	P.FLT G4 394 x 622	6 080,00
1-2-0301-0083	Panel filter	P.FLT G4 445 x 622	6 080,00
1-2-0301-0084	Panel filter	P.FLT G4 495 x 495	6 080,00
1-2-0301-0085	Panel filter	P.FLT G4 492 x 594	6 240,00
1-2-0301-0086	Panel filter	P.FLT G4 495 x 622	6 720,00
1-2-0301-0087	Panel filter	P.FLT G4 594 x 594	6 880,00
1-2-0301-0238	Panel filter	P.FLT M5 727x320x48	11 360,00
1-2-0301-0239	Panel filter	P.FLT F7 527x320x48	9 280,00
1-2-0301-0240	Panel filter	P.FLT M5 527x320x48	8 800,00
1-2-0301-0241	Panel filter	P.FLT F9 713x320x48	12 800,00
1-2-0301-0242	Panel filter	P.FLT F9 513x320x48	9 920,00
1-2-0301-0243	Panel filter	P.FLT F7 713x320x48	11 680,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0301-0244	Panel filter	P.FLT F7 513x320x48	8 800,00
1-2-0301-0245	Panel filter	P.FLT M5 713x320x48	11 040,00
1-2-0301-0246	Panel filter	P.FLT M5 513x320x48	8 480,00
1-2-0302-0001	Bag filter	VS B.FLT G4 428x287	3 520,00
1-2-0302-0002	Bag filter EU4	VS B.FLT G4 592x287	4 160,00
1-2-0302-0003	Bag filter	VS B.FLT G4 428x428	3 680,00
1-2-0302-0004	Bag filter	VS B.FLT G4 490x490	4 160,00
1-2-0302-0005	Bag filter	VS B.FLT G4 490x592	4 480,00
1-2-0302-0006	Bag filter EU4	VS B.FLT G4 592x592	5 440,00
1-2-0303-0001	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F5 428x287	3 680,00
1-2-0303-0002	Bag filter EU5	VS B.FLT F5 592x287	4 320,00
1-2-0303-0003	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F5 428x428	3 840,00
1-2-0303-0004	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F5 490x490	4 480,00
1-2-0303-0005	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F5 490x592	4 800,00
1-2-0303-0006	Bag filter EU5	VS B.FLT F5 592x592	5 600,00
1-2-0303-0007	Bag filters	VS B.FLT F5 592x428 (NVS)	4 000,00
1-2-0303-0008	Bag filters	VS B.FLT F5 428x490 (NVS)	4 000,00
1-2-0304-0001	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F7 428x287	5 440,00
1-2-0304-0002	Bag filter EU7	VS B.FLT F7 592x287	6 560,00
1-2-0304-0003	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F7 428x428	5 120,00
1-2-0304-0004	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F7 490x490	6 080,00
1-2-0304-0005	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F7 490x592	6 080,00
1-2-0304-0006	Bag filter EU7	VS B.FLT F7 592x592	7 360,00
1-2-0304-0007	Bag filters	VS B.FLT F7 592x428 (NVS)	6 720,00
1-2-0304-0008	Bag filters	VS B.FLT F7 428x490 (NVS)	5 920,00
1-2-0304-0009	Bag filters	VS B.FLT F7 287x490 (NVS)	4 960,00
1-2-0304-0010	Bag filters	VS B.FLT F7 428x592 (NVS)	5 600,00
1-2-0304-1001	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F7 428x287x300	4 640,00
1-2-0304-1002	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F7 592x287x300	5 440,00
1-2-0304-1003	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F7 428x428x300	4 640,00
1-2-0304-1004	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F7 490x490x300	5 120,00
1-2-0304-1005	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F7 490x592x300	5 120,00
1-2-0304-1006	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F7 592x592x300	6 080,00
1-2-0305-0001	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F9 428x287	5 760,00
1-2-0305-0002	Bag filter EU9	VS B.FLT F9 592x287	7 360,00
1-2-0305-0003	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F9 428x428	6 880,00
1-2-0305-0004	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F9 490x490	6 880,00
1-2-0305-0005	Bag filter	VS B.FLT F9 490x592	8 000,00
1-2-0305-0006	Bag filter EU9	VS B.FLT F9 592x592	8 160,00
1-2-0391-0016	(US) Filter slideways set	FLT.SLD.SET VTS 12	2 720,00
1-2-0391-0024	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS21	8 320,00
1-2-0391-0025	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS30	7 680,00
1-2-0391-0026	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS40	8 320,00
1-2-0391-0027	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS55	10 560,00
1-2-0391-0028	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS75	20 000,00
1-2-0391-0029	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS100	26 880,00
1-2-0391-0030	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS120	23 200,00
1-2-0391-0031	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS150	27 840,00
1-2-0391-0032	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS180	36 800,00
1-2-0391-0033	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS230	39 360,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0391-0034	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS300	70 720,00
1-2-0391-0035	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS400	84 000,00
1-2-0391-0036	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS500	90 560,00
1-2-0391-0037	Bag filter diaphragm set	BAG.FLT.DPH.SET VS650	112 480,00
1-2-0391-0038	Filter diaphragm grip set	FLT.DPH.GRIP.SET VS #2	960
1-2-0391-0039	Panel filter diaphragm set	P.FLT.DPH.SET VS30	4 480,00
1-2-0391-0040	Panel filter diaphragm set	P.FLT.DPH.SET VS55	5 760,00
1-2-0391-0041	Panel filter diaphragm set	P.FLT.DPH.SET VS75	17 440,00
1-2-0391-0042	Panel filter diaphragm set	P.FLT.DPH.SET VS100	21 760,00
1-2-0391-0043	Panel filter diaphragm set	P.FLT.DPH.SET VS120	19 040,00
1-2-0391-0044	Panel filter diaphragm set	P.FLT.DPH.SET VS150	25 120,00
1-2-0391-0045	Panel filter diaphragm set	P.FLT.DPH.SET VS180	34 880,00
1-2-0391-0046	Panel filter diaphragm set	P.FLT.DPH.SET VS230	37 920,00
1-2-0391-0047	Panel filter diaphragm set	P.FLT.DPH.SET VS300	48 960,00
1-2-0391-0048	Panel filter diaphragm set	P.FLT.DPH.SET VS400	67 840,00
1-2-0391-0049	Panel filter diaphragm set	P.FLT.DPH.SET VS500	78 080,00
1-2-0391-0050	Panel filter diaphragm set	P.FLT.DPH.SET VS650	88 320,00
1-2-0391-0051	Panel filter diaphragm set	P.FLT.DPH.SET VTS 16	2 080,00
1-2-0391-0052	Panel filter diaphragm set	""P.FLT.DPH.SET VTS 40 4""	21 120,00
1-2-0391-0053	Panel filter diaphragm set	""P.FLT.DPH.SET VTS 55 4""	25 760,00
1-2-0391-0054	Panel filter diaphragm set	""P.FLT.DPH.SET VTS 65 4""	28 640,00
1-2-0391-0055	Panel filter diaphragm set	""P.FLT.DPH.SET VTS 85 4""	31 680,00
1-2-0392-0051	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS10	13 600,00
1-2-0392-0052	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS15	14 880,00
1-2-0392-0054	Set of 3 pcs. binder clips	BNDR.CLP.SET 3# VS	960
1-2-0392-0089	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS21	13 120,00
1-2-0392-0090	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS30	14 400,00
1-2-0392-0091	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS40	15 040,00
1-2-0392-0092	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS55	17 440,00
1-2-0392-0093	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS75	28 800,00
1-2-0392-0094	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS100	35 200,00
1-2-0392-0095	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS120	39 680,00
1-2-0392-0096	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS150	43 360,00
1-2-0392-0097	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS180	48 480,00
1-2-0392-0098	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS230	58 880,00
1-2-0392-0099	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS300	71 360,00
1-2-0392-0100	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS400	96 800,00
1-2-0392-0101	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS500	108 160,00
1-2-0392-0102	Panel filter cassette assembly	P.FLT.CST.ASM VS650	116 320,00
1-2-0393-0635	Anti-dust brush	ANTI.DUST.BRUSH L=4m	960
1-2-0393-0636	Anti-dust brush	ANTI.DUST.BRUSH L=11m	1 280,00
1-2-0393-0637	Strapping Tape	STRP.TAPE L=5,5m	960
1-2-0393-0638	Strapping Tape	STRP.TAPE L=9m	960
1-2-0393-0884	Anti-dust brush	ANTI.DUST.BRUSH L=2m	960
1-2-0399-0027	sealing tape	SLN.TAPE Armaflex 20x20/Cz/SA/ L=712mm	960
1-2-0399-0055	sealing tape set	SLN.TAPE.SET 4 x L=272mm	1 280,00
1-2-0399-0056	sealing tape set	SLN.TAPE.SET 4 x L=342mm	1 440,00
1-2-0399-0057	sealing tape set	SLN.TAPE.SET 4 x L=412mm	1 760,00
1-2-0399-0058	sealing tape set	SLN.TAPE.SET 4 x L=462mm	2 080,00
1-2-0399-0059	sealing tape set	SLN.TAPE.SET 4 x L=502mm	2 240,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0399-0060	sealing tape set	SLN.TAPE.SET 4 x L=592mm	2 560,00
1-2-0399-0061	sealing tape set	SLN.TAPE.SET 4 x L=712mm	3 200,00
1-2-0399-0100	sealing	SLN PVC 15x8 L=1900	960
1-2-0399-0101	sealing	SLN PVC 15x8 L=2220	960
1-2-0399-0105	sealing tape	SLN.TAPE Armaflex 20x20/Cz/SA/ L=512mm	960
1-2-0400-3345	3-way valve and pump assembly	3W.VLV.&PUMP.ASM UPM3 25-70_3W.VLV 2,5	225 920,00
1-2-0400-3346	3-way valve and pump assembly	3W.VLV.&PUMP.ASM UPM3 25-70_3W.VLV 4	239 040,00
1-2-0400-3347	3-way valve and pump assembly	3W.VLV.&PUMP.ASM UPM3 25-70_3W.VLV 6,3	239 040,00
1-2-0400-3348	3-way valve and pump assembly	3W.VLV.&PUMP.ASM UPM3 25-70_3W.VLV 10	292 000,00
1-2-0400-3349	3-way valve and pump assembly	3W.VLV.&PUMP.ASM UPML 25-95_3W.VLV 4	335 360,00
1-2-0400-3350	3-way valve and pump assembly	3W.VLV.&PUMP.ASM UPML 25-95_3W.VLV 6,3	337 760,00
1-2-0400-3351	3-way valve and pump assembly	3W.VLV.&PUMP.ASM UPML 25-95_3W.VLV 10	390 720,00
1-2-0400-3352	3-way valve and pump assembly	3W.VLV.&PUMP.ASM UPML 25-95_3W.VLV 16	426 400,00
1-2-0400-3353	3-way valve and pump assembly	3W.VLV.&PUMP.ASM UPMXL 25-105_3W.VLV 16	447 520,00
1-2-0401-0003	(US) Water coil	VS 21 WCL 1	44 960,00
1-2-0401-0004	Water coil	VS 30 WCL 1	60 000,00
1-2-0401-0005	Water coil	VS 40 WCL 1	64 800,00
1-2-0401-0006	(US) Water coil	VS 55 WCL 1	87 840,00
1-2-0401-0007	(US) Water coil	VS 75 WCL 1	115 520,00
1-2-0401-0008	(US) Water coil	VS 100 WCL 1	175 200,00
1-2-0401-0009	(US) Water coil	VS 120 WCL 1	199 200,00
1-2-0401-0010	(US) Water coil	VS 150 WCL 1	236 480,00
1-2-0401-0011	Water coil	VS 180 WCL 1	302 560,00
1-2-0401-0012	Water coil	VS 230 WCL 1	375 360,00
1-2-0401-0013	Water coil	VS 300 WCL 1	467 040,00
1-2-0401-0014	Water coil	VS 400 WCL 1	699 680,00
1-2-0401-0015	Water coil	VS 500 WCL 1	839 520,00
1-2-0401-0016	Water coil	VS 650 WCL 1	1 064 160,00
1-2-0401-0031	water coil	WCL VVS010s WCL1	31 200,00
1-2-0401-0032	water coil	WCL VVS015s WCL1	35 840,00
1-2-0402-0001	Water coil	VS 10 WCL 2	38 240,00
1-2-0402-0002	Water coil	VS 15 WCL 2	50 080,00
1-2-0402-0003	Water coil	VS 21 WCL 2	57 280,00
1-2-0402-0004	Water coil	VS 30 WCL 2	80 480,00
1-2-0402-0005	Water coil	VS 40 WCL 2	89 600,00
1-2-0402-0006	Water coil	VS 55 WCL 2	120 960,00
1-2-0402-0007	Water coil	VS 75 WCL 2	158 080,00
1-2-0402-0008	Water coil	VS 100 WCL 2	234 080,00
1-2-0402-0009	Water coil	VS 120 WCL 2	268 000,00
1-2-0402-0010	Water coil	VS 150 WCL 2	315 200,00
1-2-0402-0011	Water coil	VS 180 WCL 2	431 040,00
1-2-0402-0012	Water coil	VS 230 WCL 2	519 840,00
1-2-0402-0013	Water coil	VS 300 WCL 2	665 120,00
1-2-0402-0014	Water coil	VS 400 WCL 2	954 880,00
1-2-0402-0015	Water coil	VS 500 WCL 2	1 138 560,00
1-2-0402-0016	Water coil	VS 650 WCL 2	1 464 480,00
1-2-0402-0035	water coil	WCL VVS010s WCL2	41 120,00
1-2-0402-0036	water coil	WCL VVS015s WCL2	48 640,00
1-2-0403-0001	water coil	WCL VVS010s WCL3	51 200,00
1-2-0403-0002	water coil	WCL VVS015s WCL3	62 720,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0403-0003	Water coil	VS 21 WCL 3	79 840,00
1-2-0403-0004	Water coil	VS 30 WCL 3	116 160,00
1-2-0403-0005	Water coil	VS 40 WCL 3	125 280,00
1-2-0403-0006	Water coil	VS 55 WCL 3	170 880,00
1-2-0403-0007	Water coil	VS 75 WCL 3	224 160,00
1-2-0403-0008	Water coil	VS 100 WCL 3	322 560,00
1-2-0403-0009	Water coil	VS 120 WCL 3	384 160,00
1-2-0403-0010	Water coil	VS 150 WCL 3	455 040,00
1-2-0403-0011	Water coil	VS 180 WCL 3	574 880,00
1-2-0403-0012	Water coil	VS 230 WCL 3	677 760,00
1-2-0403-0013	Water coil	VS 300 WCL 3	889 440,00
1-2-0403-0014	Water coil	VS 400 WCL 3	1 241 280,00
1-2-0403-0015	Water coil	VS 500 WCL 3	1 485 760,00
1-2-0403-0016	Water coil	VS 650 WCL 3	1 911 520,00
1-2-0404-0001	Water coil	VS 10 WCL 4	59 520,00
1-2-0404-0002	Water coil	VS 15 WCL 4	77 760,00
1-2-0404-0003	Water coil	VS 21 WCL 4	95 200,00
1-2-0404-0004	Water coil	VS 30 WCL 4	133 600,00
1-2-0404-0005	Water coil	VS 40 WCL 4	154 720,00
1-2-0404-0006	Water coil	VS 55 WCL 4	212 960,00
1-2-0404-0007	Water coil	VS 75 WCL 4	280 640,00
1-2-0404-0008	Water coil	VS 100 WCL 4	403 680,00
1-2-0404-0009	Water coil	VS 120 WCL 4	473 120,00
1-2-0404-0010	Water coil	VS 150 WCL 4	565 440,00
1-2-0404-0011	Water coil	VS 180 WCL 4	708 480,00
1-2-0404-0012	Water coil	VS 230 WCL 4	839 040,00
1-2-0404-0013	Water coil	VS 300 WCL 4	1 079 040,00
1-2-0404-0014	Water coil	VS 400 WCL 4	1 506 560,00
1-2-0404-0015	Water coil	VS 500 WCL 4	1 801 920,00
1-2-0404-0016	Water coil	VS 650 WCL 4	2 392 000,00
1-2-0404-0050	water coil	WCL VVS010s WCL4	61 920,00
1-2-0404-0051	water coil	WCL VVS015s WCL4	77 280,00
1-2-0404-1026	Sealing	SLN NVS23 PCVS 10x5 L=2000	960
1-2-0404-1027	Sealing	SLN NVS39 PCVS 10x5 L=2200	960
1-2-0404-1028	Sealing	SLN NVS65 PCVS 10x5 L=2700	960
1-2-0404-1029	Sealing	SLN NVS80 PCVS 10x5 L=3100	960
1-2-0406-0001	Water coil	VS 10 WCL 6	80 320,00
1-2-0406-0002	Water coil	VS 15 WCL 6	109 120,00
1-2-0406-0003	Water coil	VS 21 WCL 6	139 840,00
1-2-0406-0004	Water coil	VS 30 WCL 6	186 400,00
1-2-0406-0005	Water coil	VS 40 WCL 6	231 360,00
1-2-0406-0006	Water coil	VS 55 WCL 6	312 480,00
1-2-0406-0007	Water coil	VS 75 WCL 6	419 200,00
1-2-0406-0008	Water coil	VS 100 WCL 6	560 320,00
1-2-0406-0009	Water coil	VS 120 WCL 6	685 120,00
1-2-0406-0010	Water coil	VS 150 WCL 6	820 960,00
1-2-0406-0011	Water coil	VS 180 WCL 6	1 000 640,00
1-2-0406-0012	Water coil	VS 230 WCL 6	1 194 240,00
1-2-0406-0013	Water coil	VS 300 WCL 6	1 541 760,00
1-2-0406-0014	Water coil	VS 400 WCL 6	2 143 520,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0406-0015	Water coil	VS 500 WCL 6	2 552 640,00
1-2-0406-0016	Water coil	VS 650 WCL 6	3 403 840,00
1-2-0406-0026	water coil	WCL VVS010s WCL6	82 880,00
1-2-0406-0027	water coil	WCL VVS015s WCL6	106 400,00
1-2-0408-0003	Water coil	VS 21 WCL 8	180 640,00
1-2-0408-0004	Water coil	VS 30 WCL 8	239 360,00
1-2-0408-0005	Water coil	VS 40 WCL 8	292 640,00
1-2-0408-0006	Water coil	VS 55 WCL 8	405 440,00
1-2-0408-0007	Water coil	VS 75 WCL 8	549 280,00
1-2-0408-0008	Water coil	VS 100 WCL 8	732 640,00
1-2-0408-0009	Water coil	VS 120 WCL 8	862 400,00
1-2-0408-0010	Water coil	VS 150 WCL 8	1 094 880,00
1-2-0408-0011	Water coil	VS 180 WCL 8	1 290 720,00
1-2-0408-0012	Water coil	VS 230 WCL 8	1 539 200,00
1-2-0408-0013	Water coil	VS 300 WCL 8	2 008 480,00
1-2-0408-0014	Water coil	VS 400 WCL 8	2 772 480,00
1-2-0408-0015	Water coil	VS 500 WCL 8	3 273 760,00
1-2-0408-0016	Water coil	VS 650 WCL 8	4 340 640,00
1-2-0412-0001	DX cooler	VS 10 DX 2-1	41 280,00
1-2-0412-0002	DX cooler	VS 15 DX 2-1	54 080,00
1-2-0412-0003	DX cooler	VS 21 DX 2-1	57 760,00
1-2-0412-0004	DX cooler	VS 30 DX 2-1	83 040,00
1-2-0412-0005	DX cooler	VS 40 DX 2-1	96 960,00
1-2-0412-0006	DX cooler	VS 55 DX 2-1	135 840,00
1-2-0412-0007	DX cooler	VS 75 DX 2-1	165 440,00
1-2-0412-0008	DX cooler	VS 100 DX 2-1	260 960,00
1-2-0412-0009	DX cooler	VS 100 DX 2-2	248 640,00
1-2-0412-0010	DX cooler	VS 120 DX 2-1	294 240,00
1-2-0412-0011	DX cooler	VS 120 DX 2-2	282 400,00
1-2-0412-0012	DX cooler	VS 150 DX 2-1	345 600,00
1-2-0412-0013	DX cooler	VS 150 DX 2-2	334 080,00
1-2-0412-0014	DX cooler	VS 180 DX 2-1	432 640,00
1-2-0412-0015	DX cooler	VS 180 DX 2-2	418 560,00
1-2-0412-0017	DX cooler	VS 230 DX 2-2	508 000,00
1-2-0412-0019	DX cooler	VS 300 DX 2-2	631 360,00
1-2-0412-0020	DX cooler	VS 400 DX 2-2	887 840,00
1-2-0412-0021	DX cooler	VS 500 DX 2-2	1 053 920,00
1-2-0412-0022	DX cooler	VS 650 DX 2-2	1 495 680,00
1-2-0412-0023	DX cooler	DX VVS010s DX 2-1	44 640,00
1-2-0412-0024	DX cooler	DX VVS015s DX 2-1	53 120,00
1-2-0412-2003	Water coil	WCL VS 21 WCL 12	260 000,00
1-2-0412-2004	Water coil	WCL VS 30 WCL 12	353 920,00
1-2-0412-2005	Water coil	WCL VS 40 WCL 12	444 640,00
1-2-0412-2006	Water coil	WCL VS 55 WCL 12	626 560,00
1-2-0412-2007	Water coil	WCL VS 75 WCL 12	847 520,00
1-2-0412-2008	Water coil	WCL VS 100 WCL 12	1 133 280,00
1-2-0412-2009	Water coil	WCL VS 120 WCL 12	1 345 920,00
1-2-0412-2010	Water coil	WCL VS 150 WCL 12	1 640 800,00
1-2-0412-2011	Water coil	WCL VS 180 WCL 12	2 008 640,00
1-2-0412-2012	Water coil	WCL VS 230 WCL 12	2 417 280,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0412-2013	Water coil	WCL VS 300 WCL 12	3 161 120,00
1-2-0412-2014	Water coil	WCL VS 400 WCL 12	4 237 600,00
1-2-0412-2015	Water coil	WCL VS 500 WCL 12	5 047 040,00
1-2-0412-2016	Water coil	WCL VS 650 WCL 12	6 837 600,00
1-2-0413-0001	DX cooler	VS 10 DX 3-1	55 840,00
1-2-0413-0002	DX cooler	VS 15 DX 3-1	71 840,00
1-2-0413-0003	DX cooler	VS 21 DX 3-1	79 360,00
1-2-0413-0004	DX cooler	VS 30 DX 3-1	108 640,00
1-2-0413-0005	DX cooler	VS 40 DX 3-1	127 360,00
1-2-0413-0006	DX cooler	VS 55 DX 3-1	190 880,00
1-2-0413-0007	DX cooler	VS 55 DX 3-2	192 480,00
1-2-0413-0008	DX cooler	VS 75 DX 3-1	235 040,00
1-2-0413-0009	DX cooler	VS 75 DX 3-2	234 400,00
1-2-0413-0010	DX cooler	VS 100 DX 3-1	333 920,00
1-2-0413-0011	DX cooler	VS 100 DX 3-2	334 080,00
1-2-0413-0012	DX cooler	VS 120 DX 3-1	397 920,00
1-2-0413-0013	DX cooler	VS 120 DX 3-2	395 360,00
1-2-0413-0014	DX cooler	VS 150 DX 3-1	484 800,00
1-2-0413-0015	DX cooler	VS 150 DX 3-2	466 400,00
1-2-0413-0016	DX cooler	VS 180 DX 3-1	612 000,00
1-2-0413-0017	DX cooler	VS 180 DX 3-2	555 680,00
1-2-0413-0019	DX cooler	VS 230 DX 3-2	664 160,00
1-2-0413-0020	DX cooler	VS 300 DX 3-2	892 320,00
1-2-0413-0021	DX cooler	VS 400 DX 3-2	1 156 640,00
1-2-0413-0022	DX cooler	VS 500 DX 3-2	1 458 080,00
1-2-0413-0023	DX cooler	VS 650 DX 3-2	1 934 240,00
1-2-0413-0024	DX cooler	DX VVS010s DX 3-1	55 840,00
1-2-0413-0025	DX cooler	DX VVS015s DX 3-1	69 440,00
1-2-0413-1027	DX cooler	NVS23 DX 3-1	63 520,00
1-2-0413-1028	DX cooler	NVS39 DX 3-1	79 520,00
1-2-0413-1030	DX cooler	NVS80 DX 3-1	150 400,00
1-2-0414-0001	DX cooler	VS 10 DX 4-1	66 880,00
1-2-0414-0002	DX cooler	VS 15 DX 4-1	90 720,00
1-2-0414-0003	DX cooler	VS 21 DX 4-1	101 600,00
1-2-0414-0004	DX cooler	VS 30 DX 4-1	147 200,00
1-2-0414-0005	DX cooler	VS 40 DX 4-1	172 960,00
1-2-0414-0006	DX cooler	VS 40 DX 4-2	172 160,00
1-2-0414-0007	DX cooler	VS 55 DX 4-1	235 360,00
1-2-0414-0008	DX cooler	VS 55 DX 4-2	237 280,00
1-2-0414-0009	DX cooler	VS 75 DX 4-1	312 320,00
1-2-0414-0010	DX cooler	VS 75 DX 4-2	310 400,00
1-2-0414-0011	DX cooler	VS 100 DX 4-1	424 640,00
1-2-0414-0012	DX cooler	VS 100 DX 4-2	426 240,00
1-2-0414-0013	DX cooler	VS 120 DX 4-1	495 040,00
1-2-0414-0014	DX cooler	VS 120 DX 4-2	493 440,00
1-2-0414-0015	DX cooler	VS 150 DX 4-1	624 800,00
1-2-0414-0016	DX cooler	VS 150 DX 4-2	594 720,00
1-2-0414-0017	DX cooler	VS 180 DX 4-2	720 480,00
1-2-0414-0018	DX cooler	VS 230 DX 4-2	912 480,00
1-2-0414-0019	DX cooler	VS 300 DX 4-2	1 216 160,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0414-0020	DX cooler	VS 400 DX 4-2	1 643 200,00
1-2-0414-0021	DX cooler	VS 500 DX 4-2	1 819 360,00
1-2-0414-0022	DX cooler	VS 650 DX 4-2	2 595 680,00
1-2-0414-0023	DX cooler	DX VVS010s DX 4-1	68 480,00
1-2-0414-0024	DX cooler	DX VVS015s DX 4-1	87 520,00
1-2-0416-0001	DX cooler	VS 10 DX 6-1	96 800,00
1-2-0416-0002	DX cooler	VS 15 DX 6-1	123 840,00
1-2-0416-0003	DX cooler	VS 21 DX 6-1	149 760,00
1-2-0416-0004	DX cooler	VS 30 DX 6-1	215 680,00
1-2-0416-0005	DX cooler	VS 30 DX 6-2	220 320,00
1-2-0416-0006	DX cooler	VS 40 DX 6-1	255 040,00
1-2-0416-0007	DX cooler	VS 40 DX 6-2	259 520,00
1-2-0416-0008	DX cooler	VS 55 DX 6-1	342 400,00
1-2-0416-0009	DX cooler	VS 55 DX 6-2	345 280,00
1-2-0416-0010	DX cooler	VS 75 DX 6-1	457 120,00
1-2-0416-0011	DX cooler	VS 75 DX 6-2	457 600,00
1-2-0416-0012	DX cooler	VS 100 DX 6-2	598 880,00
1-2-0416-0013	DX cooler	VS 120 DX 6-2	710 240,00
1-2-0416-0014	DX cooler	VS 150 DX 6-2	867 840,00
1-2-0416-0015	DX cooler	VS 180 DX 6-2	1 030 080,00
1-2-0416-0016	DX cooler	VS 230 DX 6-2	1 265 920,00
1-2-0416-0017	DX cooler	VS 300 DX 6-2	1 680 320,00
1-2-0416-0018	DX cooler	VS 400 DX 6-2	2 181 600,00
1-2-0416-0019	DX cooler	VS 500 DX 6-2	2 629 600,00
1-2-0416-0020	DX cooler	VS 650 DX 6-2	3 481 760,00
1-2-0416-0021	DX cooler	DX VVS010s DX 6-1	94 080,00
1-2-0416-0022	DX cooler	DX VVS015s DX 6-1	124 000,00
1-2-0421-0027	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.ASM PCR AHU-21	29 120,00
1-2-0421-0028	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.ASM PCR AHU-30	35 840,00
1-2-0421-0029	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.ASM PCR AHU-40	43 200,00
1-2-0421-0030	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.ASM PCR AHU-55	57 120,00
1-2-0421-0031	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.ASM PCR AHU-75	71 680,00
1-2-0421-0032	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.ASM PCR AHU-100	88 000,00
1-2-0421-0083	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM AHU-10 RCR RIGHT	23 840,00
1-2-0421-0084	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM AHU-10 PCR LEFT	23 840,00
1-2-0421-0087	Bottom cover	BACK.CVR.PCR AHU-10	2 880,00
1-2-0421-0088	plate cross-flow recuperator slideway	PCR.SLD AHU-10	2 560,00
1-2-0421-0089	plate cross-flow recuperator diaphragm	PCR.DPH AHU-10	3 200,00
1-2-0421-0090	Drain plate	DRN.PLT AHU-10	3 840,00
1-2-0421-0091	Plate cross-flow recuperator cover	PCR.CVR AHU-10	4 480,00
1-2-0421-0093	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM AHU-15 PCR RIGHT	42 240,00
1-2-0421-0094	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM AHU-15 PCR LEFT	42 240,00
1-2-0421-0097	Bottom cover	BACK.CVR.PCR AHU-15	3 840,00
1-2-0421-0098	Plate cross-flow recuperator slideway	PCR.SLD AHU-15	2 720,00
1-2-0421-0099	Plate cross-flow recuperator diaphragm	PCR.DPH AHU-15	3 360,00
1-2-0421-0100	Drain plate	DRN.PLT AHU-15	4 000,00
1-2-0421-0101	Plate cross-flow recuperator cover	PCR.CVR AHU-15	4 800,00
1-2-0421-0251	droplet eliminator assembly	DRP.ELTR.ASM NVS23	13 280,00
1-2-0422-0373	Button long drain plate	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-21/30	6 560,00
1-2-0422-0374	Button long drain plate	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-40	7 680,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0422-0375	Button long drain plate	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-55	11 040,00
1-2-0422-0376	Button long drain plate	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-75	12 160,00
1-2-0422-0377	Button short drain plate	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-21/30	5 280,00
1-2-0422-0378	Button short drain plate	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-40	6 080,00
1-2-0422-0379	Button short drain plate	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-55	5 600,00
1-2-0422-0380	Button short drain plate	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-75	5 600,00
1-2-0422-0403	Button long drain plate	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-100	16 000,00
1-2-0422-0404	Button long drain plate	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-120	18 080,00
1-2-0422-0405	Button long drain plate	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-150	25 280,00
1-2-0422-0406	Button short drain plate	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-100	6 720,00
1-2-0422-0407	Button short drain plate	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-120	8 160,00
1-2-0422-0408	Button short drain plate	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-150	13 760,00
1-2-0422-0505	Buttom long drain plate	BTM.LONG.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-180	26 080,00
1-2-0422-0506	Buttom long drain plate	BTM.LONG.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-230	30 880,00
1-2-0422-0507	Buttom long drain plate	BTM.LONG.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-300	46 080,00
1-2-0422-0508	Buttom long drain plate	BTM.LONG.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-400	53 760,00
1-2-0422-0509	Buttom long drain plate	BTM.LONG.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-500	62 400,00
1-2-0422-0510	Buttom long drain plate	BTM.LONG.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-650	91 680,00
1-2-0422-0511	Buttom short drain plate	BTM.SHRT.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-180	15 520,00
1-2-0422-0512	Buttom short drain plate	BTM.SHRT.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-230	18 400,00
1-2-0422-0513	Buttom short drain plate	BTM.SHRT.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-300	33 120,00
1-2-0422-0514	Buttom short drain plate	BTM.SHRT.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-400	38 400,00
1-2-0422-0515	Buttom short drain plate	BTM.SHRT.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-500	43 680,00
1-2-0422-0516	Buttom short drain plate	BTM.SHRT.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-650	63 520,00
1-2-0422-0517	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-21	4 000,00
1-2-0422-0525	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-180	7 840,00
1-2-0422-0526	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-230	9 440,00
1-2-0422-0527	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-300	11 360,00
1-2-0422-0528	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-400	14 560,00
1-2-0422-0529	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-500	17 120,00
1-2-0422-0530	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-650	18 240,00
1-2-0422-0609	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-30	3 680,00
1-2-0422-0610	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-40	4 160,00
1-2-0422-0611	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-55	6 080,00
1-2-0422-0612	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-75	6 080,00
1-2-0422-0613	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-100	6 720,00
1-2-0422-0614	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-120	7 840,00
1-2-0422-0615	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR AHU-150	9 280,00
1-2-0422-0616	Upper drain plate abutment	UPR.DRN.PLT.ABT PCR VS-21	960
1-2-0422-0617	Upper drain plate abutment	UPR.DRN.PLT.ABT PCR VS-30	960
1-2-0422-0618	Upper drain plate abutment	UPR.DRN.PLT.ABT PCR VS-40	1 120,00
1-2-0422-0619	Upper drain plate abutment	UPR.DRN.PLT.ABT PCR VS-55	1 280,00
1-2-0422-0629	Upper drain plate abutment	UPR.DRN.PLT.ABT PCR VS21	1 120,00
1-2-0422-0630	Upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT PCR VS21	5 120,00
1-2-0422-0827	upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT VVS150	6 720,00
1-2-0422-0841	upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT VVS120	9 280,00
1-2-0422-0884	upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT VVS100	5 280,00
1-2-0422-0908	upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT VVS075	6 240,00
1-2-0422-1006	upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT VVS055	4 160,00
1-2-0422-1030	upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT VVS040	5 120,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0422-1033	Bottom short drain plate 2	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.2 VVS040	4 960,00
1-2-0422-1048	upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT VVS030	4 160,00
1-2-0422-1051	Bottom short drain plate 2	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.2 VVS030	4 000,00
1-2-0422-1066	upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT VVS021	3 520,00
1-2-0422-1069	Bottom short drain plate 2	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.2 VVS021	1 920,00
1-2-0422-1082	Slideway bushes set	SLD.BUSH.SET VVS/AVS	960
1-2-0422-1083	Axis set	AXIS.SET VVS/AVS	4 640,00
1-2-0422-1084	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS150	75 520,00
1-2-0422-1085	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS120	75 520,00
1-2-0422-1086	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS100	62 720,00
1-2-0422-1087	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS075	53 760,00
1-2-0422-1088	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS055	46 880,00
1-2-0422-1089	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS040	37 440,00
1-2-0422-1090	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS030	29 120,00
1-2-0422-1091	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS021	25 280,00
1-2-0422-1092	By pass damper set	BPS.DAMP.SET VVS150	15 360,00
1-2-0422-1094	By pass damper set	BPS.DAMP.SET VVS100	12 320,00
1-2-0422-1095	By pass damper set	BPS.DAMP.SET VVS075	10 240,00
1-2-0422-1096	By pass damper set	BPS.DAMP.SET VVS055	9 760,00
1-2-0422-1097	By pass damper set	BPS.DAMP.SET VVS040	10 240,00
1-2-0422-1098	By pass damper set	BPS.DAMP.SET VVS030	10 080,00
1-2-0422-1099	By pass damper set	BPS.DAMP.SET VVS021	10 080,00
1-2-0422-1116	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS150 RIGHT	12 320,00
1-2-0422-1117	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS120 RIGHT	9 600,00
1-2-0422-1118	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS100 RIGHT	9 120,00
1-2-0422-1119	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS075 RIGHT	7 040,00
1-2-0422-1120	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS055 RIGHT	6 080,00
1-2-0422-1121	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS040 RIGHT	5 280,00
1-2-0422-1122	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS030 RIGHT	4 960,00
1-2-0422-1123	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS021 RIGHT	4 320,00
1-2-0422-1124	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS150 LEFT	12 800,00
1-2-0422-1125	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS120 LEFT	9 600,00
1-2-0422-1126	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS100 LEFT	8 960,00
1-2-0422-1127	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS075 LEFT	7 040,00
1-2-0422-1128	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS055 LEFT	6 560,00
1-2-0422-1129	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS040 LEFT	5 280,00
1-2-0422-1130	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS030 LEFT	4 960,00
1-2-0422-1131	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS021 LEFT	4 480,00
1-2-0422-1133	Bottom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET VVS120	30 240,00
1-2-0422-1135	Bottom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET VVS075	19 360,00
1-2-0422-1136	Bottom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET VVS055	14 560,00
1-2-0422-1139	Bottom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET VVS021	7 200,00
1-2-0422-1141	Bottom short drain plate set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.SET VVS120	23 520,00
1-2-0422-1143	Bottom short drain plate set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.SET VVS075	14 720,00
1-2-0422-1144	Bottom short drain plate set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.SET VVS055	9 440,00
1-2-0422-1147	Bottom short drain plate 1 set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.1.SET VVS021	7 520,00
1-2-0422-1148	damper control plate set	DAMP.CTRL.PLT.SET VVS/AVS	3 040,00
1-2-0422-1155	damper control plate set	DAMP.CTRL.PLT.SET VVS10/15	2 080,00
1-2-0422-1292	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS180	170 880,00
1-2-0422-1293	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS230	197 120,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0422-1294	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS300	249 600,00
1-2-0422-1295	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS400	355 360,00
1-2-0422-1296	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS500	406 080,00
1-2-0422-1297	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS650	540 960,00
1-2-0422-1298	By pass damper set	BPS.DAMP.SET VVS180	10 240,00
1-2-0422-1299	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS180 RIGHT	17 760,00
1-2-0422-1300	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS230 RIGHT	20 480,00
1-2-0422-1301	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS300 RIGHT	29 920,00
1-2-0422-1302	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS400 RIGHT	34 080,00
1-2-0422-1303	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS500 RIGHT	38 720,00
1-2-0422-1304	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS650 RIGHT	47 840,00
1-2-0422-1305	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS180 LEFT	18 560,00
1-2-0422-1306	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS230 LEFT	21 280,00
1-2-0422-1307	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS300 LEFT	29 920,00
1-2-0422-1308	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS400 LEFT	34 080,00
1-2-0422-1309	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS500 LEFT	38 720,00
1-2-0422-1310	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS650 LEFT	47 840,00
1-2-0422-1311	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS180 RIGHT	13 760,00
1-2-0422-1312	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS230 RIGHT	15 360,00
1-2-0422-1313	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS300 RIGHT	21 120,00
1-2-0422-1314	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS400 RIGHT	24 480,00
1-2-0422-1315	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS500 RIGHT	27 200,00
1-2-0422-1316	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS650 RIGHT	32 480,00
1-2-0422-1317	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS180 LEFT	13 920,00
1-2-0422-1318	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS230 LEFT	15 840,00
1-2-0422-1319	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS300 LEFT	21 120,00
1-2-0422-1320	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS400 LEFT	24 480,00
1-2-0422-1321	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS500 LEFT	27 360,00
1-2-0422-1322	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS650 LEFT	32 160,00
1-2-0422-1323	upper drain plate set	UPR.DRN.PLT.SET VVS180	5 600,00
1-2-0422-1324	upper drain plate set	UPR.DRN.PLT.SET VVS230	6 720,00
1-2-0422-1325	upper drain plate set	UPR.DRN.PLT.SET VVS300	7 520,00
1-2-0422-1326	upper drain plate set	UPR.DRN.PLT.SET VVS400	9 120,00
1-2-0422-1327	upper drain plate set	UPR.DRN.PLT.SET VVS500	10 560,00
1-2-0422-1328	upper drain plate set	UPR.DRN.PLT.SET VVS650	9 920,00
1-2-0422-1329	Bottom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET VVS180	27 200,00
1-2-0422-1330	Bottom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET VVS230	32 800,00
1-2-0422-1331	Bottom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET VVS300	47 040,00
1-2-0422-1332	Bottom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET VVS400	55 200,00
1-2-0422-1333	Bottom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET VVS500	64 000,00
1-2-0422-1334	Bottom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET VVS650	71 360,00
1-2-0422-1335	Bottom short drain plate set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.SET VVS180	21 120,00
1-2-0422-1336	Bottom short drain plate set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.SET VVS230	25 280,00
1-2-0422-1337	Bottom short drain plate set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.SET VVS300	38 080,00
1-2-0422-1338	Bottom short drain plate set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.SET VVS400	44 800,00
1-2-0422-1339	Bottom short drain plate set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.SET VVS500	52 000,00
1-2-0422-1340	Bottom short drain plate set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.SET VVS650	58 560,00
1-2-0422-1357	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS150 RIGHT	17 440,00
1-2-0422-1358	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS120 RIGHT	13 920,00
1-2-0422-1359	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS100 RIGHT	12 800,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0422-1360	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS075 RIGHT	9 440,00
1-2-0422-1361	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS055 RIGHT	9 120,00
1-2-0422-1362	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS040 RIGHT	6 240,00
1-2-0422-1363	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS030 RIGHT	7 520,00
1-2-0422-1364	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS021 RIGHT	5 760,00
1-2-0422-1365	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS150 LEFT	17 440,00
1-2-0422-1366	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS120 LEFT	13 920,00
1-2-0422-1367	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS100 LEFT	12 800,00
1-2-0422-1368	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS075 LEFT	9 440,00
1-2-0422-1369	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS055 LEFT	8 320,00
1-2-0422-1370	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS040 LEFT	7 360,00
1-2-0422-1371	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS030 LEFT	8 800,00
1-2-0422-1372	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS021 LEFT	4 800,00
1-2-0422-1373	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS150 RIGHT	13 600,00
1-2-0422-1374	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS120 RIGHT	11 360,00
1-2-0422-1375	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS100 RIGHT	10 720,00
1-2-0422-1376	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS075 RIGHT	8 320,00
1-2-0422-1377	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS055 RIGHT	7 520,00
1-2-0422-1378	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS040 RIGHT	7 040,00
1-2-0422-1379	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS030 RIGHT	6 720,00
1-2-0422-1380	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS021 RIGHT	6 400,00
1-2-0422-1381	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS150 LEFT	13 600,00
1-2-0422-1382	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS120 LEFT	11 360,00
1-2-0422-1383	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS100 LEFT	10 720,00
1-2-0422-1384	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS075 LEFT	8 320,00
1-2-0422-1385	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS055 LEFT	7 520,00
1-2-0422-1386	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS040 LEFT	7 040,00
1-2-0422-1387	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS030 LEFT	6 720,00
1-2-0422-1388	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS021 LEFT	6 400,00
1-2-0422-1404	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS180	116 800,00
1-2-0422-1405	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS230	133 760,00
1-2-0422-1406	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS300	248 640,00
1-2-0422-1407	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS400	360 800,00
1-2-0422-1408	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS500	405 920,00
1-2-0422-1409	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS650	552 640,00
1-2-0422-1410	by-pass construction elements set	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS180 RIGHT	13 120,00
1-2-0422-1411	by-pass construction elements set	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS230 RIGHT	15 200,00
1-2-0422-1412	by-pass construction elements set	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS300 RIGHT	22 560,00
1-2-0422-1413	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS400 RIGHT	26 240,00
1-2-0422-1414	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS500 RIGHT	30 080,00
1-2-0422-1415	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS650 RIGHT	36 960,00
1-2-0422-1416	by-pass construction elements set	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS180 LEFT	13 120,00
1-2-0422-1417	by-pass construction elements set	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS230 LEFT	15 200,00
1-2-0422-1418	by-pass construction elements set	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS300 LEFT	22 560,00
1-2-0422-1419	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS400 LEFT	26 240,00
1-2-0422-1420	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS500 LEFT	30 080,00
1-2-0422-1421	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS650 LEFT	36 960,00
1-2-0422-1422	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS180 RIGHT	13 920,00
1-2-0422-1423	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS230 RIGHT	16 160,00
1-2-0422-1424	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS300 RIGHT	21 120,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0422-1425	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS400 RIGHT	23 360,00
1-2-0422-1426	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS500 RIGHT	27 680,00
1-2-0422-1427	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS650 RIGHT	32 960,00
1-2-0422-1428	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS180 LEFT	13 920,00
1-2-0422-1429	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS230 LEFT	16 160,00
1-2-0422-1430	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS300 LEFT	21 120,00
1-2-0422-1431	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS400 LEFT	23 360,00
1-2-0422-1432	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS500 LEFT	27 680,00
1-2-0422-1433	by-pass mix construction elements set	BPS.MIX.CNSTR.ELMT.SET VVS650 LEFT	32 960,00
1-2-0422-1434	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS021	20 960,00
1-2-0422-1435	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS030	19 680,00
1-2-0422-1436	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS040	31 360,00
1-2-0422-1437	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS055	34 400,00
1-2-0422-1438	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS075	47 520,00
1-2-0422-1439	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS100	53 440,00
1-2-0422-1440	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS120	68 320,00
1-2-0422-1441	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VVS150	68 000,00
1-2-0422-1442	upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT VVS021	3 840,00
1-2-0422-1443	buttom short drain plate 1 set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.1.SET VVS021	5 120,00
1-2-0422-1444	upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT VVS030	4 480,00
1-2-0422-1445	upper drain plate	UPR.DRN.PLT VVS040	5 280,00
1-2-0422-1446	buttom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET VVS021	9 600,00
1-2-0422-2150	Air damper support set	A.DAMP.SPR.SET VVS/AVS	1 120,00
1-2-0422-2155	buttom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET AVS020/VVS40	11 040,00
1-2-0422-2157	buttom short drain plate 1 set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.1.SET AVS020/VVS40	7 680,00
1-2-0422-2159	buttom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET VVS30	10 560,00
1-2-0422-2161	buttom short drain plate 1 set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.1.SET VVS30	6 720,00
1-2-0422-2163	buttom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET AVS055 /VVS100	24 960,00
1-2-0422-2165	buttom short drain plate set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.SET AVS055 /VVS100	19 200,00
1-2-0422-2167	buttom long drain plate set	BTN.LONG.DRN.PLT.SET AVS085 / VVS150	29 440,00
1-2-0422-2169	buttom short drain plate set	BTN.SHRT.DRN.PLT.SET AVS085 / VVS150	24 800,00
1-2-0422-2216	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS021/030 RIGHT	5 440,00
1-2-0422-2217	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS021/030 LEFT	5 440,00
1-2-0422-2218	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS040 RIGHT	6 560,00
1-2-0422-2219	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS040 LEFT	6 880,00
1-2-0422-2220	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS055 RIGHT	8 320,00
1-2-0422-2221	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS055 LEFT	8 960,00
1-2-0422-2222	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS075 RIGHT	9 600,00
1-2-0422-2223	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS075 LEFT	9 920,00
1-2-0422-2224	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS100 RIGHT	11 360,00
1-2-0422-2225	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS100 LEFT	11 360,00
1-2-0422-2226	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS120 RIGHT	13 600,00
1-2-0422-2227	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS120 LEFT	13 440,00
1-2-0422-2228	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS150 RIGHT	13 920,00
1-2-0422-2229	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS150 LEFT	13 600,00
1-2-0422-2230	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS180 RIGHT	16 800,00
1-2-0422-2231	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS180 LEFT	16 800,00
1-2-0422-2232	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS230 RIGHT	19 680,00
1-2-0422-2233	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS230 LEFT	19 680,00
1-2-0422-2234	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS300 RIGHT	20 480,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0422-2235	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS300 LEFT	20 480,00
1-2-0422-2236	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS400 RIGHT	24 320,00
1-2-0422-2237	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS400 LEFT	24 320,00
1-2-0422-2238	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS500 RIGHT	27 680,00
1-2-0422-2239	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS500 LEFT	27 680,00
1-2-0422-2240	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS650 RIGHT	27 360,00
1-2-0422-2241	Set of horizontal support of plate cross-flow recuperator	HOR.SPR.PCR.SET VVS650 LEFT	27 360,00
1-2-0422-2270	Slideway bush	SLD.BUSH 008180359902 by Essentra Components	960
1-2-0422-2458	Bypass casing 1	BPS.CSNG.1 VVS 005-015S	7 680,00
1-2-0422-2459	Bypass casing 2	BPS.CSNG.2 VVS 005-015S	7 680,00
1-2-0422-2460	cover casing bypass	CVR.CSNG.BPS VVS 005-015S	960
1-2-0422-2461	cover casing bypass	CVR.CSNG.BPS VVS 005-015S	960
1-2-0422-2500	Axis 1	AXIS.1 VVS	1 600,00
1-2-0422-2501	Axis 2	AXIS.2 VVS	1 280,00
1-2-0422-2502	Damper blade	DAMP.BLD VVS	1 440,00
1-2-0423-0001	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 10 PCR	116 320,00
1-2-0423-0002	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 15 PCR	146 560,00
1-2-0423-0003	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 21 PCR	109 920,00
1-2-0423-0011	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 180 PCR	954 560,00
1-2-0423-0012	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 230 PCR	1 199 680,00
1-2-0423-0013	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 300 PCR	2 160 320,00
1-2-0423-0014	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 400 PCR	2 629 440,00
1-2-0423-0015	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 500 PCR	3 189 120,00
1-2-0423-0016	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 650 PCR	5 051 040,00
1-2-0423-0017	Plate cross-flow recuperator	PCR VS 30	167 200,00
1-2-0423-0018	Plate cross-flow recuperator	PCR VS 40	208 640,00
1-2-0423-0019	Plate cross-flow recuperator	PCR VS 55	242 720,00
1-2-0423-0020	Plate cross-flow recuperator	PCR VS 75	347 680,00
1-2-0423-0021	Plate cross-flow recuperator	PCR VS 100	406 240,00
1-2-0423-0022	Plate cross-flow recuperator	PCR VS 120	501 440,00
1-2-0423-0023	Plate cross-flow recuperator	PCR VS 150	602 560,00
1-2-0423-0027	Plate cross-flow recuperator	PCR NVS23	203 360,00
1-2-0423-0028	Plate cross-flow recuperator	PCR NVS39	248 960,00
1-2-0423-0029	Plate cross-flow recuperator	PCR NVS65	339 200,00
1-2-0423-0030	Plate cross-flow recuperator	PCR NVS80	606 560,00
1-2-0423-0068	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 10 PCR.N	220 000,00
1-2-0423-0069	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 15 PCR.N	407 680,00
1-2-0423-0070	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 21 PCR.N	287 360,00
1-2-0423-0071	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 30 PCR.N	278 720,00
1-2-0423-0072	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 40 PCR.N	350 400,00
1-2-0423-0073	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 55 PCR.N	554 880,00
1-2-0423-0074	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 75 PCR.N	726 720,00
1-2-0423-0075	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 100 PCR.N	1 537 760,00
1-2-0423-0076	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 120 PCR.N	1 903 200,00
1-2-0423-0077	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 150/180 PCR.N	1 315 840,00
1-2-0423-0079	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 230 PCR.N	1 576 960,00
1-2-0423-0080	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 300 PCR.N	3 989 440,00
1-2-0423-0081	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 400 PCR.N	4 765 440,00
1-2-0423-0082	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 500 PCR.N	5 525 440,00
1-2-0423-0083	Plate cross-flow recuperator	VS 650 PCR.N	7 285 440,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0423-0159	Counterflow heat exchanger	CHEX 53 L-510_2.0	131 520,00
1-2-0423-0160	Counterflow heat exchanger	CHEX 53 L-675_2.0	164 480,00
1-2-0424-0067	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 21 LEFT_NMF	5 760,00
1-2-0424-0074	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 180/230 LEFT	25 920,00
1-2-0424-0075	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 300 LEFT	42 560,00
1-2-0424-0076	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 400 LEFT	46 400,00
1-2-0424-0077	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 500 LEFT	45 920,00
1-2-0424-0078	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 650 LEFT	55 680,00
1-2-0424-0079	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 21 RIGHT_NMF	5 760,00
1-2-0424-0086	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 180/230 RIGHT	25 760,00
1-2-0424-0087	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 300 RIGHT	42 720,00
1-2-0424-0088	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 400 RIGHT	47 040,00
1-2-0424-0089	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 500 RIGHT	46 400,00
1-2-0424-0090	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 650 RIGHT	57 120,00
1-2-0424-0105	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR 55_NMF	41 760,00
1-2-0424-0106	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR 75_NMF	47 680,00
1-2-0424-0107	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR 100_NMF	61 440,00
1-2-0424-0108	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR 120_NMF	75 840,00
1-2-0424-0109	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR 150_NMF	90 240,00
1-2-0424-0110	by-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 30 LEFT_NMF	8 320,00
1-2-0424-0111	Bby-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 40 LEFT_NMF	12 160,00
1-2-0424-0112	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 55 LEFT_NMF	15 360,00
1-2-0424-0113	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 75/100 LEFT_NMF	13 440,00
1-2-0424-0114	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 120 LEFT_NMF	16 320,00
1-2-0424-0115	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 150 LEFT_NMF	24 480,00
1-2-0424-0116	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 30 RIGHT_NMF	8 320,00
1-2-0424-0117	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 40 RIGHT_NMF	9 600,00
1-2-0424-0118	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 55 RIGHT_NMF	12 160,00
1-2-0424-0119	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 75/100 RIGHT_NMF	13 440,00
1-2-0424-0120	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 120 RIGHT_NMF	16 320,00
1-2-0424-0121	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 150 RIGHT_NMF	24 480,00
1-2-0424-0129	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR VS21 RIGHT	4 480,00
1-2-0424-0130	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR VS21 LEFT	4 480,00
1-2-0424-0131	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VS21	20 800,00
1-2-0424-0132	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VS30	22 400,00
1-2-0424-0133	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VS40	25 600,00
1-2-0424-0134	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR 55_NMF	33 120,00
1-2-0424-0135	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR 75_NMF	40 320,00
1-2-0424-0136	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR 100_NMF	53 600,00
1-2-0424-0137	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR 120_NMF	64 960,00
1-2-0424-0138	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR 150_NMF	72 960,00
1-2-0424-0139	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 30 RIGHT_NMF	9 120,00
1-2-0424-0140	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 40 RIGHT_NMF	9 760,00
1-2-0424-0141	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 30 LEFT_NMF	9 120,00
1-2-0424-0142	By-pass construction elements set	BPS.CNSTR.ELMT.SET PCR 40 LEFT_NMF	9 920,00
1-2-0424-0155	Set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET VS 21	20 480,00
1-2-0424-0169	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR VVS180	116 800,00
1-2-0424-0170	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR VVS230	136 800,00
1-2-0424-0171	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR VVS300	205 440,00
1-2-0424-0172	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR VVS400	296 480,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0424-0173	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR VVS500	341 280,00
1-2-0424-0174	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR VVS650	382 240,00
1-2-0424-0175	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR+M VVS180	118 560,00
1-2-0424-0176	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR+M VVS230	138 560,00
1-2-0424-0177	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR+M VVS300	207 200,00
1-2-0424-0178	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR+M VVS400	298 880,00
1-2-0424-0179	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR+M VVS500	343 520,00
1-2-0424-0180	set of construction elements plate cross-flow recuperator	CNSTR.ELMT.PCR.SET PCR+M VVS650	378 720,00
1-2-0431-0009	Non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	VS 180 NH.RRG	1 885 920,00
1-2-0431-0012	Non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	VS 400 NH.RRG	5 409 120,00
1-2-0431-0013	Non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	VS 500 NH.RRG	6 729 760,00
1-2-0431-0014	Non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	VS 650 NH.RRG	6 849 760,00
1-2-0431-0031	non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	NH.RRG VVS021	523 520,00
1-2-0431-0032	non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	NH.RRG VVS030	563 200,00
1-2-0431-0033	non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	NH.RRG VVS040	645 920,00
1-2-0431-0034	non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	NH.RRG VVS055	869 280,00
1-2-0431-0035	non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	NH.RRG VVS075	970 400,00
1-2-0431-0036	non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	NH.RRG VVS100	1 151 360,00
1-2-0431-0037	non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	NH.RRG VVS120	1 353 120,00
1-2-0431-0038	non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	NH.RRG VVS150	1 525 920,00
1-2-0431-0039	non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	NH.RRG VVS180	1 693 760,00
1-2-0431-0040	non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	NH.RRG VVS230	2 015 520,00
1-2-0431-0041	non-hygroscopic rotary regenerator	NH.RRG VVS300	2 272 960,00
1-2-0431-0042	total rotary regenerator	T.RRG VVS021	706 720,00
1-2-0431-0043	total rotary regenerator	T.RRG VVS030	784 800,00
1-2-0431-0044	total rotary regenerator	T.RRG VVS040	987 360,00
1-2-0431-0045	total rotary regenerator	T.RRG VVS055	1 309 120,00
1-2-0431-0046	total rotary regenerator	T.RRG VVS075	1 514 080,00
1-2-0431-0047	total rotary regenerator	T.RRG VVS100	1 840 640,00
1-2-0431-0048	total rotary regenerator	T.RRG VVS120	2 323 840,00
1-2-0431-0049	total rotary regenerator	T.RRG VVS150	2 752 000,00
1-2-0431-0050	total rotary regenerator	T.RRG VVS180	2 937 440,00
1-2-0431-0051	total rotary regenerator	T.RRG VVS230	3 699 520,00
1-2-0431-0052	total rotary regenerator	T.RRG VVS300	4 440 960,00
1-2-0431-0053	hygroscopic rotary regenerator	H.RRG VVS021	629 120,00
1-2-0431-0054	hygroscopic rotary regenerator	H.RRG VVS030	665 280,00
1-2-0431-0055	hygroscopic rotary regenerator	H.RRG VVS040	809 600,00
1-2-0431-0056	hygroscopic rotary regenerator	H.RRG VVS055	1 125 920,00
1-2-0431-0057	hygroscopic rotary regenerator	H.RRG VVS075	1 287 840,00
1-2-0431-0058	hygroscopic rotary regenerator	H.RRG VVS100	1 536 640,00
1-2-0431-0059	hygroscopic rotary regenerator	H.RRG VVS120	1 845 280,00
1-2-0431-0060	hygroscopic rotary regenerator	H.RRG VVS150	2 152 480,00
1-2-0431-0061	hygroscopic rotary regenerator	H.RRG VVS180	2 383 360,00
1-2-0431-0062	hygroscopic rotary regenerator	H.RRG VVS230	2 942 880,00
1-2-0431-0063	hygroscopic rotary regenerator	H.RRG VVS300	3 277 280,00
1-2-0431-1147	Drive assembly	DRV.ASM VS 21-100	109 440,00
1-2-0431-1250	Brush	BRUSH VS120 L=10200	33 120,00
1-2-0431-1794	Rotary regenerator motoreducer	DRV.ASM 5IK60GU - SFT/5GU9KB VS21-VS40	103 040,00
1-2-0431-1823	Belt connection element	BLT.CNC.ELMT VVS21-75	5 280,00
1-2-0431-2054	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM RRG.VS300 / AVS 170	70 240,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0431-2090	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM RRG.VS230 / AVS 130	65 440,00
1-2-0431-2103	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM RRG.VS150/180 / AVS 85/100	54 880,00
1-2-0431-2116	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM RRG.VS075 / AVS 40	40 960,00
1-2-0431-2146	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM RRG.VS120 / AVS 65	47 840,00
1-2-0431-2164	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM RRG.VS100 / AVS 55	44 160,00
1-2-0431-2186	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM RRG.VS055 / AVS 30	38 720,00
1-2-0431-2213	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM RRG.VS040 / AVS 20	30 880,00
1-2-0431-2235	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM RRG.VS021/030 / AVS12	26 400,00
1-2-0431-2283	brush	BRUSH VVS230 L=20200	69 120,00
1-2-0432-0009	Hygroscopic rotary regenerator	VS 180 H.RRG	1 957 440,00
1-2-0432-0010	Hygroscopic rotary regenerator	VS 230 H.RRG	2 720 800,00
1-2-0432-0011	Hygroscopic rotary regenerator	VS 300 H.RRG	2 934 400,00
1-2-0432-0012	Hygroscopic rotary regenerator	VS 400 H.RRG	5 599 040,00
1-2-0432-0013	Hygroscopic rotary regenerator	VS 500 H.RRG	6 979 040,00
1-2-0432-0014	Hygroscopic rotary regenerator	VS 650 H.RRG	7 105 760,00
1-2-0432-0022	Hygroscopic rotary regenerator	VS 150 H.RRG	1 902 240,00
1-2-0434-0015	Set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH.RRG/H.RRG 21-100_NMF	2 720,00
1-2-0434-0016	Set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH.RRG/H.RRG 120/150_NM	4 640,00
1-2-0434-0025	Set of construction elements rotary recuperator 1	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.1 VS 21-100	9 920,00
1-2-0434-0026	Set of construction elements rotary recuperator 2	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.2 VS 21	26 400,00
1-2-0434-0027	Set of construction elements rotary recuperator 2	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.2 VS-30	27 840,00
1-2-0434-0028	Set of construction elements rotary recuperator 2	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.2 VS-40	33 600,00
1-2-0434-0030	Set of construction elements rotary recuperator 2	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.2 VS-75	60 480,00
1-2-0434-0031	Set of construction elements rotary recuperator 2	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.2 VS-100	66 400,00
1-2-0434-0032	Set of brushes rotary recuperator	BRUSH.RRG.SET VS 21	16 320,00
1-2-0434-0033	Set of brushes rotary recuperator	BRUSH.RRG.SET VS-30	17 280,00
1-2-0434-0034	Set of brushes rotary recuperator	BRUSH.RRG.SET VS-40	20 800,00
1-2-0434-0035	Set of brushes rotary recuperator	BRUSH.RRG.SET VS-55	24 320,00
1-2-0434-0036	Set of brushes rotary recuperator	BRUSH.RRG.SET VS-75	26 560,00
1-2-0434-0037	Set of brushes rotary recuperator	BRUSH.RRG.SET VS-100	30 080,00
1-2-0434-0038	Drain pan of rotary recuperator	DRN.PN.RRG VS-21/30	6 560,00
1-2-0434-0039	Drain pan of rotary recuperator	DRN.PN.RRG VS-40	8 000,00
1-2-0434-0040	Drain pan of rotary recuperator	DRN.PN.RRG VS-55	9 120,00
1-2-0434-0041	Drain pan of rotary recuperator	DRN.PN.RRG VS-75	10 560,00
1-2-0434-0042	Drain pan of rotary recuperator	DRN.PN.RRG VS-100	10 720,00
1-2-0434-0043	Set of drive belt	DR.BLT.SET RRG VS-21	11 360,00
1-2-0434-0044	Set of drive belt	DR.BLT.SET RRG VS-30	12 320,00
1-2-0434-0045	Set of drive belt	DR.BLT.SET RRG VS-40	13 920,00
1-2-0434-0046	Set of drive belt	DR.BLT.SET RRG VS-55	16 000,00
1-2-0434-0047	Set of drive belt	DR.BLT.SET RRG VS-75	17 600,00
1-2-0434-0048	Set of drive belt	DR.BLT.SET RRG VS-100	47 360,00
1-2-0434-0049	Set of rotary recuperator rotor	RRG.ROT.SET VS 21	177 600,00
1-2-0434-0065	Rotary regenerator shaft set	RRG.SHFT.SET AHU 21-40	22 400,00
1-2-0434-0087	Set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VS 21	22 560,00
1-2-0434-0088	Set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VS-30	46 240,00
1-2-0434-0089	Set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VS-40	47 520,00
1-2-0434-0090	Set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VS-55	71 360,00
1-2-0434-0091	Set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VS-75	46 240,00
1-2-0434-0092	Set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VS-100	53 760,00
1-2-0434-0093	Set of additional elements rotary regenerator	ADD.ELMT.RRG.SET VS 21	152 800,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0434-0094	Set of additional elements rotary regenerator	ADD.ELMT.RRG.SET VS-30	154 400,00
1-2-0434-0095	Set of additional elements rotary regenerator	ADD.ELMT.RRG.SET VS-40	160 640,00
1-2-0434-0096	Set of additional elements rotary regenerator	ADD.ELMT.RRG.SET VS-55	163 200,00
1-2-0434-0097	Set of additional elements rotary regenerator	ADD.ELMT.RRG.SET VS-75	166 240,00
1-2-0434-0098	Set of additional elements rotary regenerator	ADD.ELMT.RRG.SET VS-100	170 880,00
1-2-0434-0099	Assembling set of rotary recuperator	ASMBNG.SET.RRG VS 400-650	286 720,00
1-2-0434-0101	Set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VS120	107 520,00
1-2-0434-0102	Set of additional elements rotary regenerator	ADD.ELMT.RRG.SET VS120	178 400,00
1-2-0434-0147	set of rotary recuperator rotor	RRG.ROT.SET VS 21 NH.RRG	175 520,00
1-2-0434-0148	set of rotary recuperator rotor	RRG.ROT.SET VS 30 NH.RRG	205 920,00
1-2-0434-0149	set of rotary recuperator rotor	RRG.ROT.SET VS 40 NH.RRG	266 880,00
1-2-0434-0150	set of rotary recuperator rotor	RRG.ROT.SET VS 55 NH.RRG	354 080,00
1-2-0434-0151	set of rotary recuperator rotor	RRG.ROT.SET VS 75 NH.RRG	428 800,00
1-2-0434-0152	set of rotary recuperator rotor	RRG.ROT.SET VS 100 NH.RRG	530 560,00
1-2-0434-0153	set of rotary recuperator rotor	RRG.ROT.SET VS 120 NH.RRG	661 600,00
1-2-0434-0158	set of construction elements rotary recuperator 1	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.1 VVS21-120/AVS12-65	4 640,00
1-2-0434-0160	set of construction elements rotary recuperator 2	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.2 VS21	39 040,00
1-2-0434-0161	set of construction elements rotary recuperator 2	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.2 VS30	42 240,00
1-2-0434-0162	set of construction elements rotary recuperator 2	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.2 VS40	48 000,00
1-2-0434-0163	set of construction elements rotary recuperator 2	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.2 VS55	62 720,00
1-2-0434-0164	set of construction elements rotary recuperator 2	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.2 VS75	72 160,00
1-2-0434-0165	set of construction elements rotary recuperator 2	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.2 VS100	119 680,00
1-2-0434-0166	set of construction elements rotary recuperator 2	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET.2 VS120	130 880,00
1-2-0434-0238	Set of drive belt	DR.BLT.SET RRG VS-120	51 360,00
1-2-0434-0242	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH/H.RRG R2 VVS400	48 640,00
1-2-0434-0243	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH/H.RRG R2 VVS500	55 360,00
1-2-0434-0244	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH/H.RRG R2 VVS650	56 800,00
1-2-0434-0248	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH/H.RRG R1/R3 VVS400	51 840,00
1-2-0434-0249	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH/H.RRG R1/R3 VVS500	58 560,00
1-2-0434-0250	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH/H.RRG R1/R3 VVS650	60 000,00
1-2-0434-0272	set of complete rotary recuperator rotor	CPL.RRG.ROT.SET VS 21 NH.RRG	307 680,00
1-2-0434-0273	set of complete rotary recuperator rotor	CPL.RRG.ROT.SET VS 30 NH.RRG	332 480,00
1-2-0434-0274	set of complete rotary recuperator rotor	CPL.RRG.ROT.SET VS 40 NH.RRG	421 760,00
1-2-0434-0275	set of complete rotary recuperator rotor	CPL.RRG.ROT.SET VS 55 NH.RRG	522 560,00
1-2-0434-0276	set of complete rotary recuperator rotor	CPL.RRG.ROT.SET VS 75 NH.RRG	599 200,00
1-2-0434-0277	set of complete rotary recuperator rotor	CPL.RRG.ROT.SET VS 100 NH.RRG	729 280,00
1-2-0434-0278	set of complete rotary recuperator rotor	CPL.RRG.ROT.SET VS 120 NH.RRG	858 400,00
1-2-0434-0286	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VVS021/030	9 120,00
1-2-0434-0287	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VVS040	9 600,00
1-2-0434-0288	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VVS055	8 480,00
1-2-0434-0289	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VVS075	11 840,00
1-2-0434-0290	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VVS100	12 000,00
1-2-0434-0291	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VVS120	14 240,00
1-2-0434-0292	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET VVS150	13 920,00
1-2-0434-0293	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH/H.RRG R2 VVS180	29 920,00
1-2-0434-0294	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH/H.RRG R2 VVS230	30 080,00
1-2-0434-0295	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH/H.RRG R2 VVS300	30 560,00
1-2-0434-0296	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH/H.RRG R1/R3 VVS180	31 840,00
1-2-0434-0297	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH/H.RRG R1/R3 VVS230	31 840,00
1-2-0434-0298	set of construction elements rotary regenerator	CNSTR.ELMT.RRG.SET NH/H.RRG R1/R3 VVS300	32 480,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0434-1261	Set of non-hygroscopic rotary recuperator rotor	NH.RRG.ROT.SET VS120	669 120,00
1-2-0439-0006	Taper-Lock TPR.LCK 1108-14	TPR.LCK 1108-14	1 760,00
1-2-0439-0007	Taper-Lock TPR.LCK 1210-14	TPR.LCK 1210-14	2 240,00
1-2-0439-0040	Rotary regenerator motoreducer	MTR.RDCR VS 21-75	243 840,00
1-2-0439-0041	Rotary regenerator motoreducer	MTR.RDCR VS 100-180	255 200,00
1-2-0439-0042	Rotary regenerator motoreducer	MTR.RDCR 0,37kW AC MTR	313 280,00
1-2-0439-0084	Belt connection element	BLT.CNC.ELMT VVS100-300	5 280,00
1-2-0439-0086	Rotary regenerator reducer	MTR.RDCR VS55-VS300	81 760,00
1-2-0441-0001	Electric heater with automatics	VS 10 HE 18 AT	170 880,00
1-2-0441-0002	Electric heater with automatics	VS 15 HE 36 AT	232 320,00
1-2-0441-0031	Electric heater with control system set	VS 180 HE 108 AT SET VS 180 HE 108 AT	567 680,00
1-2-0441-0032	Electric heater with control system set	VS 230 HE 108 AT SET VS 230 HE 108 AT	592 960,00
1-2-0441-0033	Electric heater with control system set	VS 300 HE 108 AT SET VS 300 HE 108 AT	614 240,00
1-2-0441-0034	electric heater with control system set	VS 400 HE 108 AT SET VS 400 HE 108 AT	654 720,00
1-2-0441-0035	Electric heater with control system set	VS 500 HE 216 AT SET VS 500 HE 216 AT	1 655 840,00
1-2-0441-0036	Electric heater with control system set	VS 650 HE 216 AT SET VS 650 HE 216 AT	1 752 320,00
1-2-0441-0045	Electric heater with control system set	VS 21 HE 36 AT SET	233 760,00
1-2-0441-0046	Electric heater with control system set	VS 30 HE 54 AT SET	291 200,00
1-2-0441-0047	Electric heater with control system set	VS 40 HE 72 AT SET	359 840,00
1-2-0441-0048	Electric heater with control system set	VS 55 HE 90 AT SET	443 680,00
1-2-0441-0049	Electric heater with control system set	VS 75 HE 90 AT SET	453 280,00
1-2-0441-0050	Electric heater with control system set	VS 100 HE 108 AT SET	533 440,00
1-2-0441-0051	Electric heater with control system set	VS 120 HE 108 AT SET	540 160,00
1-2-0441-0052	Electric heater with control system set	VS 150 HE 108 AT SET	556 800,00
1-2-0442-0001	Electric heater	VS 10 HE 18	95 200,00
1-2-0442-0002	Electric heater	VS 15 HE 36	136 640,00
1-2-0442-0014	Electric heater	VS 400 HE 108	700 320,00
1-2-0442-0026	Electric heater set	VS 55 HE 90 SET VS 55 HE 90	452 800,00
1-2-0442-0031	Electric heater set	VS 180 HE 108 SET VS 180 HE 108	337 760,00
1-2-0442-0032	Electric heater set	VS 230 HE 108 SET VS 230 HE 108	358 400,00
1-2-0442-0033	Electric heater set	VS 300 HE 108 SET VS 300 HE 108	377 600,00
1-2-0442-0034	Electric heater set	VS 400 HE 108 SET VS 400 HE 108	421 920,00
1-2-0442-0035	Electric heater set	VS 500 HE 216 SET VS 500 HE 216	951 360,00
1-2-0442-0036	Electric heater set	VS 650 HE 216 SET VS 650 HE 216	1 071 680,00
1-2-0442-0045	Electric heater set	VS 21 HE 36 SET VS 21 HE 36	132 800,00
1-2-0442-0046	Electric heater set	VS 30 HE 54 SET VS 30 HE 54	163 680,00
1-2-0442-0047	Electric heater set	VS 40 HE 72 SET	207 520,00
1-2-0442-0048	Electric heater set	VS 55 HE 90 SET	249 600,00
1-2-0442-0049	Electric heater set	VS 75 HE 90 SET	258 880,00
1-2-0442-0050	Electric heater set	VS 100 HE 108 SET	301 600,00
1-2-0442-0051	Electric heater set	VS 120 HE 108 SET	306 720,00
1-2-0442-0052	Electric heater set	VS 150 HE 108 SET	321 920,00
1-2-0462-0001	DX heater	VS 10 DXH 2-1	41 440,00
1-2-0462-0002	DX heater	VS 15 DXH 2-1	50 240,00
1-2-0462-0003	DX heater	VS 21 DXH 2-1	67 840,00
1-2-0462-0004	DX heater	VS 30 DXH 2-1	97 280,00
1-2-0462-0005	DX heater	VS 40 DXH 2-1	113 920,00
1-2-0462-0006	DX heater	VS 55 DXH 2-1	161 120,00
1-2-0462-0007	DX heater	VS 75 DXH 2-1	197 920,00
1-2-0462-0008	DX heater	VS 100 DXH 2-1	304 640,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0462-0009	DX heater	VS 100 DXH 2-2	290 240,00
1-2-0462-0010	DX heater	VS 120 DXH 2-1	344 160,00
1-2-0462-0011	DX heater	VS 120 DXH 2-2	330 880,00
1-2-0462-0012	DX heater	VS 150 DXH 2-1	406 080,00
1-2-0462-0013	DX heater	VS 150 DXH 2-2	392 640,00
1-2-0462-0014	DX heater	VS 180 DXH 2-1	511 200,00
1-2-0462-0015	DX heater	VS 180 DXH 2-2	494 880,00
1-2-0462-0017	DX heater	VS 230 DXH 2-2	596 480,00
1-2-0462-0019	DX heater	VS 300 DXH 2-2	745 760,00
1-2-0462-0020	DX heater	VS 400 DXH 2-2	1 051 840,00
1-2-0462-0021	DX heater	VS 500 DXH 2-2	1 244 160,00
1-2-0462-0022	DX heater	VS 650 DXH 2-2	1 770 400,00
1-2-0463-0001	DX heater	VS 10 DXH 3-1	53 600,00
1-2-0463-0002	DX heater	VS 15 DXH 3-1	69 760,00
1-2-0463-0003	DX heater	VS 21 DXH 3-1	94 080,00
1-2-0463-0004	DX heater	VS 30 DXH 3-1	128 960,00
1-2-0463-0005	DX heater	VS 40 DXH 3-1	151 840,00
1-2-0463-0006	DX heater	VS 55 DXH 3-1	227 840,00
1-2-0463-0007	DX heater	VS 55 DXH 3-2	228 960,00
1-2-0463-0008	DX heater	VS 75 DXH 3-1	281 600,00
1-2-0463-0009	DX heater	VS 75 DXH 3-2	280 640,00
1-2-0463-0010	DX heater	VS 100 DXH 3-1	394 720,00
1-2-0463-0011	DX heater	VS 100 DXH 3-2	393 280,00
1-2-0463-0012	DX heater	VS 120 DXH 3-1	472 320,00
1-2-0463-0013	DX heater	VS 120 DXH 3-2	467 680,00
1-2-0463-0014	DX heater	VS 150 DXH 3-1	574 400,00
1-2-0463-0015	DX heater	VS 150 DXH 3-2	553 600,00
1-2-0463-0016	DX heater	VS 180 DXH 3-1	722 560,00
1-2-0463-0017	DX heater	VS 180 DXH 3-2	660 960,00
1-2-0463-0019	DX heater	VS 230 DXH 3-2	788 480,00
1-2-0463-0020	DX heater	VS 300 DXH 3-2	1 065 120,00
1-2-0463-0021	DX heater	VS 400 DXH 3-2	1 385 760,00
1-2-0463-0022	DX heater	VS 500 DXH 3-2	1 743 680,00
1-2-0463-0023	DX heater	VS 650 DXH 3-2	2 320 640,00
1-2-0464-0001	DX heater	VS 10 DXH 4-1	70 400,00
1-2-0464-0002	DX heater	VS 15 DXH 4-1	90 240,00
1-2-0464-0003	DX heater	VS 21 DXH 4-1	120 640,00
1-2-0464-0004	DX heater	VS 30 DXH 4-1	175 520,00
1-2-0464-0005	DX heater	VS 40 DXH 4-1	206 560,00
1-2-0464-0006	DX heater	VS 40 DXH 4-2	205 600,00
1-2-0464-0007	DX heater	VS 55 DXH 4-1	282 240,00
1-2-0464-0008	DX heater	VS 55 DXH 4-2	284 000,00
1-2-0464-0009	DX heater	VS 75 DXH 4-1	373 600,00
1-2-0464-0010	DX heater	VS 75 DXH 4-2	371 360,00
1-2-0464-0011	DX heater	VS 100 DXH 4-1	505 440,00
1-2-0464-0012	DX heater	VS 100 DXH 4-2	505 120,00
1-2-0464-0013	DX heater	VS 120 DXH 4-1	589 600,00
1-2-0464-0014	DX heater	VS 120 DXH 4-2	586 080,00
1-2-0464-0015	DX heater	VS 150 DXH 4-1	745 920,00
1-2-0464-0016	DX heater	VS 150 DXH 4-2	709 440,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0464-0017	DX heater	VS 180 DXH 4-2	856 160,00
1-2-0464-0018	DX heater	VS 230 DXH 4-2	1 087 360,00
1-2-0464-0019	DX heater	VS 300 DXH 4-2	1 450 720,00
1-2-0464-0020	DX heater	VS 400 DXH 4-2	1 965 920,00
1-2-0464-0021	DX heater	VS 500 DXH 4-2	2 178 240,00
1-2-0464-0022	DX heater	VS 650 DXH 4-2	3 117 920,00
1-2-0466-0001	DX heater	VS 10 DXH 6-1	112 800,00
1-2-0466-0002	DX heater	VS 15 DXH 6-1	119 840,00
1-2-0466-0003	DX heater	VS 21 DXH 6-1	177 440,00
1-2-0466-0004	DX heater	VS 30 DXH 6-1	257 600,00
1-2-0466-0005	DX heater	VS 30 DXH 6-2	261 600,00
1-2-0466-0006	DX heater	VS 40 DXH 6-1	304 800,00
1-2-0466-0007	DX heater	VS 40 DXH 6-2	308 640,00
1-2-0466-0008	DX heater	VS 55 DXH 6-1	412 160,00
1-2-0466-0009	Dx cooler/heater	VS 55 DXH 6-2	414 560,00
1-2-0466-0010	DX heater	VS 75 DXH 6-1	550 720,00
1-2-0466-0011	DX heater	VS 75 DXH 6-2	550 720,00
1-2-0466-0012	DX heater	VS 100 DXH 6-2	714 240,00
1-2-0466-0013	DX heater	VS 120 DXH 6-2	846 880,00
1-2-0466-0014	DX heater	VS 150 DXH 6-2	1 038 240,00
1-2-0466-0015	DX heater	VS 180 DXH 6-2	1 236 480,00
1-2-0466-0016	DX heater	VS 230 DXH 6-2	1 516 800,00
1-2-0466-0017	DX heater	VS 300 DXH 6-2	2 017 920,00
1-2-0466-0018	DX heater	VS 400 DXH 6-2	2 625 760,00
1-2-0466-0019	DX heater	VS 500 DXH 6-2	3 172 800,00
1-2-0466-0020	DX heater	VS 650 DXH 6-2	4 211 360,00
1-2-0492-0013	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM AHU-10	12 160,00
1-2-0492-0014	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM AHU-15	12 640,00
1-2-0492-0065	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS180 W=160	32 480,00
1-2-0492-0066	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS230 W=160	36 320,00
1-2-0492-0067	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS300 W=160	37 120,00
1-2-0492-0068	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS400 W=160	44 000,00
1-2-0492-0069	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS500 W=160	50 080,00
1-2-0492-0070	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS650 W=160	51 360,00
1-2-0492-0071	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS180 W=300	46 080,00
1-2-0492-0072	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS230 W=300	52 000,00
1-2-0492-0073	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS300 W=300	53 920,00
1-2-0492-0074	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS400 W=300	64 000,00
1-2-0492-0075	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS500 W=300	69 760,00
1-2-0492-0076	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS650 W=300	72 160,00
1-2-0492-0095	Drain pan support 1	DRN.PAN.SPR.1 VVSS LEFT	960
1-2-0492-0096	Drain pan support 2	DRN.PAN.SPR.2 VVSS LEFT	960
1-2-0492-0097	Drain pan support 1	DRN.PAN.SPR.1 VVSS RIGHT	960
1-2-0492-0098	Drain pan support 2	DRN.PAN.SPR.2 VVSS RIGHT	960
1-2-0492-0127	Holder drain pan 2	HLDR.DRN.PAN.2 VVS	960
1-2-0492-0128	Drain pan support 1	DRN.PAN.SPR.1 VVS LEFT	960
1-2-0492-0129	Drain pan support 2	DRN.PAN.SPR.2 VVS LEFT	960
1-2-0492-0136	Drain pan support 1	DRN.PAN.SPR.1 VVSS RIGHT	960
1-2-0492-0137	Drain pan support 2	DRN.PAN.SPR.2 VVSS RIGHT	960
1-2-0492-0144	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS010S LEFT	14 880,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0492-0145	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS010S RIGHT	14 880,00
1-2-0492-0146	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS015S LEFT	17 920,00
1-2-0492-0147	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS015S RIGHT	20 320,00
1-2-0492-0148	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS010S LEFT	12 800,00
1-2-0492-0149	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS010S RIGHT	15 040,00
1-2-0492-0154	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS015S	36 960,00
1-2-0492-0157	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PAN.ASM VVS010S	36 960,00
1-2-0492-0177	Holder drain pan 1	HLDR.DRN.PAN.1 VVS	960
1-2-0492-0210	Drain plate set	DRN.PLT.SET VVS075 CDR/CUL	17 920,00
1-2-0492-0211	Drain plate set	DRN.PLT.SET VVS075 CDL/CUR	17 920,00
1-2-0492-1016	Siphon	SPHN AHU	11 520,00
1-2-0492-1142	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM AHU 150/180	48 960,00
1-2-0492-1153	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM AHU 230	51 360,00
1-2-0492-1154	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM AHU 300	59 040,00
1-2-0492-1155	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM AHU 400	67 040,00
1-2-0492-1156	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM AHU 500	81 760,00
1-2-0492-1157	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM AHU 650	83 200,00
1-2-0492-1176	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM PCR AHU 150/180	38 720,00
1-2-0492-1177	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM PCR AHU 230	34 400,00
1-2-0492-1178	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM PCR AHU 300	37 280,00
1-2-0492-1179	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM PCR AHU 400	48 160,00
1-2-0492-1180	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM PCR AHU 500	51 680,00
1-2-0492-1181	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM PCR AHU 650	54 560,00
1-2-0492-1297	Drain plate	DRN.PLT AHU-300	40 000,00
1-2-0492-1298	Drain plate	DRN.PLT AHU-400	56 160,00
1-2-0492-1299	Drain plate	DRN.PLT AHU-500	73 120,00
1-2-0492-1300	Drain plate	DRN.PLT AHU-650	82 080,00
1-2-0492-1375	Drain plate	DRN.PLT AHU-150/180	21 760,00
1-2-0492-1376	Drain plate	DRN.PLT AHU-230	26 080,00
1-2-0492-1392	Horizontal diaphragm WCL	HOR.DPH.WCL VS180	2 080,00
1-2-0492-1393	Horizontal diaphragm WCL	HOR.DPH.WCL VS230	2 400,00
1-2-0492-1394	Horizontal diaphragm WCL	HOR.DPH.WCL VS300	2 240,00
1-2-0492-1395	Horizontal diaphragm WCL	HOR.DPH.WCL VS400	4 320,00
1-2-0492-1396	Horizontal diaphragm WCL	HOR.DPH.WCL VS500	5 600,00
1-2-0492-1397	Horizontal diaphragm WCL	HOR.DPH.WCL VS650	5 600,00
1-2-0492-1398	Drain plate	DRN.PLT.DE VS180	18 560,00
1-2-0492-1399	Drain plate	DRN.PLT.DE VS230	21 600,00
1-2-0492-1400	Drain plate	DRN.PLT.DE VS300	23 520,00
1-2-0492-1401	Drain plate	DRN.PLT.DE VS400	29 280,00
1-2-0492-1402	Drain plate	DRN.PLT.DE VS500	32 960,00
1-2-0492-1403	Drain plate	DRN.PLT.DE VS650	32 320,00
1-2-0492-1561	(US) Horizontal slideway water heater set	HOR.SLD.WH.SET VTS 12	4 960,00
1-2-0492-1563	(US) Horizontal slideway water heater set	HOR.SLD.WH.SET VTS 20	7 520,00
1-2-0492-1564	(US) Horizontal slideway water heater set	HOR.SLD.WH.SET VTS 30	6 240,00
1-2-0492-1565	(US) Horizontal slideway water heater set	HOR.SLD.WH.SET VTS 40	6 880,00
1-2-0492-1566	(US) Horizontal slideway water heater set	HOR.SLD.WH.SET VTS 55	7 520,00
1-2-0492-1567	(US) Horizontal slideway water heater set	HOR.SLD.WH.SET VTS 65	8 640,00
1-2-0492-1568	(US) Horizontal slideway water heater set	HOR.SLD.WH.SET VTS 85	9 280,00
1-2-0492-1621	Drain pan diaphragm	DRN.PN.DPH VTS 12	1 120,00
1-2-0492-1623	Drain pan diaphragm	DRN.PN.DPH VTS 20	1 280,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0492-1624	Drain pan diaphragm	DRN.PN.DPH VTS 30	1 440,00
1-2-0492-1625	Drain pan diaphragm	DRN.PN.DPH VTS 40	1 760,00
1-2-0492-1626	Drain pan diaphragm	DRN.PN.DPH VTS 55	1 920,00
1-2-0492-1627	Drain pan diaphragm	DRN.PN.DPH VTS 65	2 080,00
1-2-0492-1628	Drain pan diaphragm	DRN.PN.DPH VTS 85	2 240,00
1-2-0492-1711	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 8 W=380	14 080,00
1-2-0492-1712	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 12 W=380	18 080,00
1-2-0492-1713	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 16 W=380	20 480,00
1-2-0492-1714	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 20 W=380	38 080,00
1-2-0492-1715	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 30 W=380	39 840,00
1-2-0492-1716	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 40 W=380	42 720,00
1-2-0492-1717	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 55 W=380	28 800,00
1-2-0492-1718	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 65 W=380	50 080,00
1-2-0492-1719	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 85 W=380	35 200,00
1-2-0492-1720	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 8 W=260	23 360,00
1-2-0492-1721	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 12 W=260	28 960,00
1-2-0492-1722	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 16 W=260	15 680,00
1-2-0492-1723	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 20 W=260	29 600,00
1-2-0492-1724	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 30 W=260	31 360,00
1-2-0492-1725	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 40 W=260	34 560,00
1-2-0492-1726	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 55 W=260	37 920,00
1-2-0492-1727	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 65 W=260	40 480,00
1-2-0492-1728	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 85 W=260	45 120,00
1-2-0492-1738	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 8 W=160	7 200,00
1-2-0492-1739	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 12 W=160	18 720,00
1-2-0492-1740	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 16 W=160	20 480,00
1-2-0492-1741	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 20 W=160	20 320,00
1-2-0492-1742	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 30 W=160	21 920,00
1-2-0492-1743	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 40 W=160	23 040,00
1-2-0492-1744	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 55 W=160	24 640,00
1-2-0492-1745	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 65 W=160	26 720,00
1-2-0492-1746	(US) Drain pan SS set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VTS 85 W=160	28 640,00
1-2-0492-1792	Drain pan ss set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VS21/30 W=280	26 720,00
1-2-0492-1793	Drain pan ss set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VS40 W=280	31 040,00
1-2-0492-1794	Drain pan ss set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VS55 W=280	34 880,00
1-2-0492-1795	Drain pan ss set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VS75 W=280	37 120,00
1-2-0492-1796	Drain pan ss set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VS100 W=300	41 600,00
1-2-0492-1797	Drain pan ss set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VS120 W=300	44 960,00
1-2-0492-1798	Drain pan ss set	DRN.PN.SS.SET VS150 W=300	48 320,00
1-2-0492-1799	Drain plate set	DRN.PLT.SET VS21/30	5 600,00
1-2-0492-1800	Drain plate set	DRN.PLT.SET VS40	6 720,00
1-2-0492-1801	Drain plate set	DRN.PLT.SET VVS55 / AVS030	13 600,00
1-2-0492-1802	Drain plate set	DRN.PLT.SET VVS75 / AVS040	14 720,00
1-2-0492-1803	Drain plate set	DRN.PLT.SET VS100	20 960,00
1-2-0492-1804	Drain plate set	DRN.PLT.SET VS120	20 960,00
1-2-0492-1805	Drain plate set	DRN.PLT.SET VS150	22 880,00
1-2-0492-1916	Horizontal diaphragm WH	HOR.DPH.WH VS180	2 560,00
1-2-0492-1917	Horizontal diaphragm WH	HOR.DPH.WH VS230	3 200,00
1-2-0492-1918	Horizontal diaphragm WH	HOR.DPH.WH VS300	3 040,00
1-2-0492-1919	Horizontal diaphragm WH	HOR.DPH.WH VS400	4 960,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0492-1920	Horizontal diaphragm WH	HOR.DPH.WH VS500	5 600,00
1-2-0492-1921	Horizontal diaphragm WH	HOR.DPH.WH VS650	5 920,00
1-2-0492-2154	internal element slideways set	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET VTS100	19 840,00
1-2-0492-2155	internal element slideways set	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET VTS130	22 880,00
1-2-0492-2156	internal element slideways set	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET VTS170	23 840,00
1-2-0492-2157	internal element slideways set	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET VTS230	30 720,00
1-2-0492-2158	internal element slideways set	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET VTS300	44 480,00
1-2-0492-2159	internal element slideways set	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET VTS380	46 080,00
1-2-0492-2173	Drain plates set	DRN.PLT.SET VTS100	30 240,00
1-2-0492-2174	Drain plates set	DRN.PLT.SET VTS130	35 200,00
1-2-0492-2175	Drain plates set	DRN.PLT.SET VTS170	49 280,00
1-2-0492-2176	Drain plates set	DRN.PLT.SET VTS230	67 680,00
1-2-0492-2177	Drain plates set	DRN.PLT.SET VTS300	79 520,00
1-2-0492-2178	Drain plates set	DRN.PLT.SET VTS380	100 800,00
1-2-0492-2426	Drain pan assembly ss	DRN.PN.ASM.SS VVS021 W=160	12 480,00
1-2-0492-2427	Water coil drain pan set	WCL.DRN.PN.SET VS 400 /AVS 230	25 760,00
1-2-0492-2428	Water coil drain pan set	WCL.DRN.PN.SET VS 500 /AVS 300	30 560,00
1-2-0492-2429	Water coil drain pan set	WCL.DRN.PN.SET VS 650 /AVS 380	31 360,00
1-2-0492-2433	Water coil drain pan set	WCL.SC.DRN.PN.SET VS 400	25 280,00
1-2-0492-2434	Water coil drain pan set	WCL.SC.DRN.PN.SET VS 500	29 920,00
1-2-0492-2435	Water coil drain pan set	WCL.SC.DRN.PN.SET VS 650	30 720,00
1-2-0492-2445	Water coil drain pipe set	WCL.DRN.PIPE.SET VS 400-500 /AVS 230-300	2 560,00
1-2-0492-2446	Water coil drain pipe set	WCL.DRN.PIPE.SET VS 650 /AVS 380	3 040,00
1-2-0492-2507	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VS 180 W=407	62 080,00
1-2-0492-2508	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VS 230 W=407	68 800,00
1-2-0492-2509	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VS 300 W=407	70 720,00
1-2-0492-2510	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VS 400 W=407	89 760,00
1-2-0492-2511	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VS 500 W=407	98 080,00
1-2-0492-2512	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VS 650 W=407	100 960,00
1-2-0492-2514	Drain pan set	DRN.PN.SET VS 21/30 W=407	30 720,00
1-2-0492-2515	Drain pan set	DRN.PN.SET VS 40 W=407	35 200,00
1-2-0492-2516	Drain pan set	DRN.PN.SET VS55 W=407	37 920,00
1-2-0492-2517	Drain pan set	DRN.PN.SET VS75 W=407	40 160,00
1-2-0492-2518	Drain pan set	DRN.PN.SET VS100 W=407	45 440,00
1-2-0492-2519	Drain pan set	DRN.PN.SET VS120 W=407	49 280,00
1-2-0492-2520	Drain pan set	DRN.PN.SET VS150 W=407	54 240,00
1-2-0492-2521	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS180 W=157	27 840,00
1-2-0492-2522	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS230 W=157	28 160,00
1-2-0492-2523	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS300 W=157	32 160,00
1-2-0492-2524	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS400 W=157	36 480,00
1-2-0492-2525	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS500 W=157	40 800,00
1-2-0492-2526	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS650 W=157	41 760,00
1-2-0492-2527	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS180 W=192	30 880,00
1-2-0492-2528	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS500 W=192	47 520,00
1-2-0492-2529	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS650 W=192	46 400,00
1-2-0492-2530	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS180 W=227	33 280,00
1-2-0492-2531	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS230 W=227	37 760,00
1-2-0492-2532	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS300 W=227	38 880,00
1-2-0492-2533	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS400 W=227	48 480,00
1-2-0492-2534	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS500 W=227	54 080,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0492-2535	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS650 W=227	55 200,00
1-2-0492-2536	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS180 W=262	36 160,00
1-2-0492-2537	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS230 W=262	40 960,00
1-2-0492-2538	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS300 W=262	40 800,00
1-2-0492-2539	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS400 W=262	52 320,00
1-2-0492-2540	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS500 W=262	58 880,00
1-2-0492-2541	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS650 W=262	59 680,00
1-2-0492-2542	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS180 W=297	38 560,00
1-2-0492-2543	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS230 W=297	48 320,00
1-2-0492-2544	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS300 W=297	49 440,00
1-2-0492-2545	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS400 W=297	58 400,00
1-2-0492-2546	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS500 W=297	65 120,00
1-2-0492-2547	Drain pan assembly	DRN.PN.ASM VVS650 W=297	68 480,00
1-2-0492-2598	drain pan assembly with bar	DRN.PN.ASM VVS180 W=157	32 480,00
1-2-0492-2599	drain pan assembly with bar	DRN.PN.ASM VVS230 W=157	36 800,00
1-2-0492-2600	drain pan assembly with bar	DRN.PN.ASM VVS300 W=157	37 440,00
1-2-0492-2601	drain pan assembly with bar	DRN.PN.ASM VVS400 W=157	43 040,00
1-2-0492-2602	drain pan assembly with bar	DRN.PN.ASM VVS500 W=157	49 440,00
1-2-0492-2603	drain pan assembly with bar	DRN.PN.ASM VVS650 W=157	49 600,00
1-2-0499-0010	Header connection gland	HDR.CNC.GLAND 75x14x1	960
1-2-0499-0011	Header connection gland	HDR.CNC.GLAND 75x18x1	960
1-2-0499-0012	Header connection gland	HDR.CNC.GLAND 75x22x1	960
1-2-0499-0013	Header connection gland	HDR.CNC.GLAND 75x26x1	960
1-2-0499-0014	Header connection gland	HDR.CNC.GLAND 110x50x1	960
1-2-0499-0015	Header connection gland	HDR.CNC.GLAND 143x65x1	960
1-2-0499-0016	Header connection gland	VTS HDR.CNC.GLAND 75x10x1	960
1-2-0499-0017	Header connection gland cover	HDR.CNC.GLAND.CVR 68x38	960
1-2-0499-0018	Header connection gland cover	HDR.CNC.GLAND.CVR 75x53	960
1-2-0499-0019	Header connection gland cover	HDR.CNC.GLAND.CVR 110x65	960
1-2-0499-0020	Header connection gland cover	HDR.CNC.GLAND.CVR 143x95	960
1-2-0499-0021	header connection gland	HDR.CNC.GLAND 40x12x1	960
1-2-0499-0022	header connection gland cover	HDR.CNC.GLAND.CVR 40x21	960
1-2-0499-0023	header connection gland cover	HDR.CNC.GLAND.CVR 65x42	960
1-2-0499-0024	header connection gland	HDR.CNC.GLAND 65x32x3	960
1-2-0501-0003	Silencer	VS SLCR.BFL 363x1350	11 520,00
1-2-0501-0004	Silencer	VS SLCR.BFL 310x1000	8 480,00
1-2-0501-0005	Silencer	VS SLCR.BFL 490x1350	14 080,00
1-2-0501-0006	Silencer	VS SLCR.BFL 363x1000	9 440,00
1-2-0501-0007	Silencer	VS SLCR.BFL 490x1000	11 360,00
1-2-0501-0087	Silencer assembly	SLCR.ASM 322x290	4 480,00
1-2-0501-0088	Silencer assembly	SLCR.ASM 322x660	6 240,00
1-2-0601-0001	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS?21 NTK/TRM.ASM	28 800,00
1-2-0601-0002	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS?30 NTK/TRM.ASM	38 080,00
1-2-0601-0003	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS?40 NTK/TRM.ASM	45 600,00
1-2-0601-0004	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS?55 NTK/TRM.ASM	60 320,00
1-2-0601-0005	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS 75 NTK/TRM.ASM	75 520,00
1-2-0601-0006	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS?100 NTK/TRM.ASM	103 040,00
1-2-0601-0007	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS?120 NTK/TRM.ASM	130 080,00
1-2-0601-0008	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS?150 NTK/TRM.ASM	155 040,00
1-2-0601-0009	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS?180 NTK/TRM.ASM	182 080,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-0601-0010	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS?230 NTK/TRM.ASM	215 040,00
1-2-0601-0011	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS?300 NTK/TRM.ASM	271 680,00
1-2-0601-0012	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS?400 NTK/TRM.ASM	372 800,00
1-2-0601-0013	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS?500 NTK/TRM.ASM	427 360,00
1-2-0601-0014	Air intake/terminal assembly	VS?650 NTK/TRM.ASM	557 600,00
1-2-0701-0001	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS21	359 040,00
1-2-0701-0002	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS30	397 280,00
1-2-0701-0003	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS40	467 200,00
1-2-0701-0004	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS55	579 200,00
1-2-0701-0005	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS75 RIGHT	1 419 680,00
1-2-0701-0006	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS100 RIGHT	1 614 400,00
1-2-0701-0007	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS120 RIGHT	1 821 920,00
1-2-0701-0008	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS150 RIGHT	2 052 800,00
1-2-0701-0009	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS180 RIGHT	2 231 200,00
1-2-0701-0010	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS230 RIGHT	2 599 520,00
1-2-0701-0011	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS300 RIGHT	3 596 320,00
1-2-0701-0012	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS400 RIGHT	4 463 840,00
1-2-0701-0013	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS500 RIGHT	5 002 080,00
1-2-0701-0014	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS650 RIGHT	5 923 840,00
1-2-0701-0054	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS75 LEFT	1 419 680,00
1-2-0701-0055	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS100 LEFT	1 614 400,00
1-2-0701-0056	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS120 LEFT	1 821 920,00
1-2-0701-0057	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS150 LEFT	2 052 800,00
1-2-0701-0058	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS180 LEFT	2 231 200,00
1-2-0701-0059	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS230 LEFT	2 599 520,00
1-2-0701-0060	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS300 LEFT	3 596 320,00
1-2-0701-0061	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS400 LEFT	4 463 840,00
1-2-0701-0062	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS500 LEFT	5 002 080,00
1-2-0701-0063	Evaporate Humidifier	EVPR.HMFR VS650 LEFT	5 923 840,00
1-2-0701-1001	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS21	82 240,00
1-2-0701-1002	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS30	113 600,00
1-2-0701-1003	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS40	141 920,00
1-2-0701-1004	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS55	209 440,00
1-2-0701-1005	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS75	382 560,00
1-2-0701-1006	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS100	483 040,00
1-2-0701-1007	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS120	581 440,00
1-2-0701-1008	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS150	704 640,00
1-2-0701-1009	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS180	835 200,00
1-2-0701-1010	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS230	1 009 600,00
1-2-0701-1011	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS300	1 283 680,00
1-2-0701-1012	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS400	1 745 760,00
1-2-0701-1013	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS500	1 984 480,00
1-2-0701-1014	Set of evaporate humidifier pad	EVPR.HMFR.PAD.SET VS650	2 555 840,00
1-2-0701-1015	Evaporate humidifier control box	EVPR.HMFR.CTRL.BOX SMK-Z8 VS 21-55	92 960,00
1-2-0701-1016	Evaporate humidifier control box	EVPR.HMFR.CTRL.BOX SMK-FZXD VS 75-650	412 960,00
1-2-0701-1017	Evaporate humidifier pump	EVPR.HMFR.PUMP TOP1, 0.25KW VS 75-650	329 920,00
1-2-1001-0001	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 1028 x 440	42 560,00
1-2-1001-0002	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 1199 x 575	55 360,00
1-2-1001-0003	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 1340 x 695	71 200,00
1-2-1001-0014	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 380 x 313	18 080,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-1001-0015	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 380 x 413	21 600,00
1-2-1001-0016	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 380 x 613	28 800,00
1-2-1001-0017	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 500 x 220	18 880,00
1-2-1001-0018	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 660 x 250	22 720,00
1-2-1001-0019	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 821 x 313	28 160,00
1-2-1001-0020	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 821 x 440	36 640,00
1-2-1001-0021	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 740 x 913	57 280,00
1-2-1001-0022	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 740 x 1213	72 640,00
1-2-1001-0023	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 740 x 1513	106 080,00
1-2-1001-0024	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 740 x 1913	131 200,00
1-2-1001-0025	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 740 x 713	47 200,00
1-2-1001-0029	air damper	VS A.DAMP 380 x 213	14 560,00
1-2-1001-0249	Air damper A.DAMP VS-21 106 x 213	A.DAMP VS-21 106 x 213	10 400,00
1-2-1001-0250	Air damper A.DAMP VS-30 153 x 413	A.DAMP VS-30 153 x 413	16 000,00
1-2-1001-0251	Air damper A.DAMP VS-40 223 x 413	A.DAMP VS-40 223 x 413	17 920,00
1-2-1001-0252	Air damper A.DAMP VS-55 303 x 513	A.DAMP VS-55 303 x 513	23 200,00
1-2-1001-0253	Air damper A.DAMP VS-75/100 303 x 613	A.DAMP VS-75/100 303 x 613	26 080,00
1-2-1001-0255	Air damper A.DAMP VS-120 263 x 613	A.DAMP VS-120 263 x 613	24 640,00
1-2-1001-0256	Air damper A.DAMP VS-150 453 x 750	A.DAMP VS-150 453 x 750	37 760,00
1-2-1001-0257	Air damper A.DAMP VS-180/230 453 x 868	A.DAMP VS-180/230 453 x 868	42 560,00
1-2-1001-0258	Air damper A.DAMP VS-300 603 x 1287	A.DAMP VS-300 603 x 1287	68 160,00
1-2-1001-0259	Air damper A.DAMP VS-400 683 x 1287	A.DAMP VS-400 683 x 1287	73 440,00
1-2-1001-0260	Air damper A.DAMP VS-500 673 x 1287	A.DAMP VS-500 673 x 1287	72 800,00
1-2-1001-0261	Air damper A.DAMP VS-650 573 x 1836	A.DAMP VS-650 573 x 1836	119 520,00
1-2-1001-0273	Air damper A.DAMP 600 x 213	A.DAMP 600 x 213	19 200,00
1-2-1001-0274	Air damper A.DAMP 900 x 213	A.DAMP 900 x 213	24 000,00
1-2-1001-0321	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 1 600 x 313	24 000,00
1-2-1001-0322	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 1 600 x 430	30 880,00
1-2-1001-0323	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 1 740 x 513	36 640,00
1-2-1001-0324	Air damper	VS A.DAMP 1 860 x 613	45 760,00
1-2-1001-0438	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 645 x 375	28 640,00
1-2-1001-0439	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 645 x 475	33 440,00
1-2-1001-0440	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 829 x 475	39 360,00
1-2-1001-0441	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 984 x 613	51 360,00
1-2-1001-0442	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 1114 x 763	68 160,00
1-2-1001-0443	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 1243 x 913	83 520,00
1-2-1001-0444	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 1442 x 913	93 600,00
1-2-1001-0445	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 1600x1113	139 840,00
1-2-1001-0456	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 1950x1113	160 960,00
1-2-1001-0457	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 2012x1590	229 920,00
1-2-1001-0458	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 2434x1590	264 960,00
1-2-1001-0459	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 2858x1590	300 480,00
1-2-1001-0460	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 2936x1890	378 080,00
1-2-1001-0461	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 883x337	36 000,00
1-2-1001-0462	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 1373x367	50 080,00
1-2-1001-0463	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 1373x445	57 120,00
1-2-1001-0464	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 1373x522	64 160,00
1-2-1001-0465	air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 1672x555	87 360,00
1-2-1002-0001	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP PCR 21_old type	26 720,00
1-2-1002-0002	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP PCR 30_old type	41 440,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-1002-0003	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP PCR 40_old type	47 200,00
1-2-1002-0004	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP PCR 55_old type	65 120,00
1-2-1002-0005	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP PCR 75_old type	73 440,00
1-2-1002-0006	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP PCR 100_old type	80 160,00
1-2-1002-0007	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP PCR 120_old type	93 760,00
1-2-1002-0008	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP PCR 150_old type	122 240,00
1-2-1002-0009	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP PCR 180_old type	134 240,00
1-2-1091-0039	Damper sealing	DAMP.SLN L=2x200	960
1-2-1091-5748	Damper sealing set	DAMP.SLN.SET VVS21	960
1-2-1091-5749	Damper sealing set	DAMP.SLN.SET VVS030/040	960
1-2-1091-5750	Damper sealing set	DAMP.SLN.SET VVS055	960
1-2-1091-5751	Damper sealing set	DAMP.SLN.SET VVS075	1 120,00
1-2-1091-5752	Damper sealing set	DAMP.SLN.SET VVS100/120	1 280,00
1-2-1091-5753	Damper sealing set	DAMP.SLN.SET VVS150	2 080,00
1-2-1091-5795	Damper sealing set	DAMP.SLN.SET VVS180	1 920,00
1-2-1101-0001	Flexible connection	VS 40 FLX.CNC full 1028 x 440	12 480,00
1-2-1101-0002	Flexible connection	VS 55 FLX.CNC full 1199 x 575	14 880,00
1-2-1101-0003	Flexible connection	VS 75 FLX.CNC full 1340 x 695	16 960,00
1-2-1101-0004	Flexible connection	VS 100 FLX.CNC full 1520 x 795	19 040,00
1-2-1101-0005	Flexible connection	VS 120 FLX.CNC full 1751 x 832	21 120,00
1-2-1101-0006	Flexible connection	VS 180 FLX.CNC full 1945 x 1137	25 120,00
1-2-1101-0007	Flexible connection	VS 180 FLX.CNC FULL 1945 x 933	24 000,00
1-2-1101-0008	Flexible connection	VS 200 FLX.CNC FULL 2353 x 1137	28 320,00
1-2-1101-0009	Flexible connection	VS 300 FLX.CNC FULL 2445 x 1436	31 040,00
1-2-1101-0010	Flexible connection	VS 400 FLX.CNC FULL 2945 x 1669	36 640,00
1-2-1101-0011	Flexible connection	VS 500 FLX.CNC FULL 3445 x 1669	32 480,00
1-2-1101-0012	Flexible connection	VS 650 FLX.CNC FULL 3557 x 2146	44 960,00
1-2-1101-0014	Flexible connection	VS FLX.CNC 380 x 313	6 560,00
1-2-1101-0015	Flexible connection	VS FLX.CNC 380 x 413	7 360,00
1-2-1101-0016	Flexible connection 380 x 613	VS FLX.CNC 380 x 613	8 960,00
1-2-1101-0017	Flexible connection	VS 10 FLX.CNC FULL 500 x 220	6 880,00
1-2-1101-0018	Flexible connection	VS 15 FLX.CNC FULL 660 x 250	8 320,00
1-2-1101-0019	Flexible connection	VS 21 FLX.CNC FULL 821 x 313	10 080,00
1-2-1101-0020	Flexible connection	VS 30 FLX.CNC FULL 821 x 440	11 040,00
1-2-1101-0021	Flexible connection	VS FLX.CNC 740 x 1513	18 880,00
1-2-1101-0022	Flexible connection	VS FLX.CNC 2650 x 933	28 800,00
1-2-1101-0023	Flexible connection	VS FLX.CNC 3150 x 933	34 080,00
1-2-1101-0024	Flexible connection	VS FLX.CNC 3250 x 933	33 440,00
1-2-1101-0025	Flexible connection	VS FLX.CNC 740 x 713	12 800,00
1-2-1101-0026	Flexible connection	VS FLX.CNC 740 x 913	14 240,00
1-2-1101-0027	Flexible connection	VS FLX.CNC 740 x 1213	16 640,00
1-2-1101-0028	Flexible connection	VS FLX.CNC 740 x 1913	21 920,00
1-2-1101-0033	flexible connection	FLX.CNC 380x213	5 600,00
1-2-1101-0037	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 1199 x 575	14 880,00
1-2-1101-0038	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 1520 x 795	19 040,00
1-2-1101-0039	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 380 x 613	8 960,00
1-2-1103-0005	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 520 x 480	7 680,00
1-2-1103-0014	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 750 x 750	14 080,00
1-2-1103-0015	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 835 x 785	14 880,00
1-2-1103-0016	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 925 x 925	16 480,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-1103-0017	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 1025 x 1025	17 760,00
1-2-1103-0018	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 1130 x 1130	19 200,00
1-2-1103-0019	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 1275 x 1275	21 280,00
1-2-1103-0066	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 202 x 202	FLX.CNC 202 x 202	5 600,00
1-2-1103-0067	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 252 x 252	FLX.CNC 252 x 252	6 240,00
1-2-1103-0068	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 284 x 284	FLX.CNC 284 x 284	6 720,00
1-2-1103-0069	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 361 x 361	FLX.CNC 361 x 361	6 720,00
1-2-1103-0070	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 452 x 452	FLX.CNC 452 x 452	8 960,00
1-2-1103-0071	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 506 x 506	FLX.CNC 506 x 506	10 560,00
1-2-1103-0072	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 568 x 568	FLX.CNC 568 x 568	11 520,00
1-2-1103-0073	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 638 x 638	FLX.CNC 638 x 638	12 480,00
1-2-1103-0074	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 714 x 714	FLX.CNC 714 x 714	13 440,00
1-2-1103-0075	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 800 x 800	FLX.CNC 800 x 800	14 720,00
1-2-1103-0076	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 898 x 898	FLX.CNC 898 x 898	16 000,00
1-2-1103-0077	flexible connection FLX.CNC 1130 x 1130	FLX.CNC 1130 x 1130	19 200,00
1-2-1103-0078	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 400 x 400	FLX.CNC 400 x 400	7 200,00
1-2-1103-0079	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 600 x 213	FLX.CNC 600 x 213	5 600,00
1-2-1103-0080	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 900 x 213	FLX.CNC 900 x 213	7 200,00
1-2-1103-0081	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 1260 x 213	FLX.CNC 1260 x 213	9 120,00
1-2-1103-0082	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 1560 x 213	FLX.CNC 1560 x 213	17 440,00
1-2-1103-0083	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 2220 x 213	FLX.CNC 2220 x 213	18 080,00
1-2-1103-0084	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 2520 x 213	FLX.CNC 2520 x 213	24 960,00
1-2-1103-0085	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 3180 x 213	FLX.CNC 3180 x 213	30 240,00
1-2-1103-0086	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 270 x 270	5 600,00
1-2-1103-0087	flexible connection	FLX.CNC 340 x 340	6 720,00
1-2-1103-0088	flexible connection	FLX.CNC 385 x 385	7 360,00
1-2-1103-0089	Flexible connection FLX.CNC 440x440	FLX.CNC 440 x 440	8 160,00
1-2-1103-0090	flexible connection	FLX.CNC 520 x 480	9 120,00
1-2-1103-0091	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 570 x 570	10 080,00
1-2-1103-0092	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 690 x 690	12 000,00
1-2-1103-0103	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 600 x 313 (NVS23)	8 480,00
1-2-1103-0104	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 600 x 430 (NVS39)	9 280,00
1-2-1103-0105	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 740 x 513 (NVS65)	11 040,00
1-2-1103-0106	Flexible connection	FLX.CNC 860 x 613 (NVS80)	12 640,00
1-2-1202-2003	1-phase control gear S-E with Ethernet link	VS 10-15 CG ACX36 EVO-WEB	462 560,00
1-2-1202-2005	1-phase control box S-E with OPTIMA controller	VS 10-75 CG OPTIMA	87 200,00
1-2-1202-2006	1-phase control box S-E with uPC controller	VS 10-75 CG UPC	152 800,00
1-2-1202-4015	3-phase control box S with Optima controller	VS 40-150 CG OPTIMA SUP	92 640,00
1-2-1202-4016	3-phase control box S-E with Optima controller	VS 40-150 CG OPTIMA SUP-EXH	99 200,00
1-2-1202-4017	3-phase control box S with uPC controller	VS 40-150 CG UPC SUP	144 000,00
1-2-1202-4018	3-ph. control box S-E with uPC controller	VS 40-150 CG UPC SUP-EXH	155 840,00
1-2-1202-4019	3-ph. control box S-E with uPC controller	VS 180-300 CG UPC	171 200,00
1-2-1202-4020	3-ph. control box S-E with uPC controller	VS 400-650 CG UPC	265 280,00
1-2-1203-1002	Exhaust control gear VS 21-150 CG 0-1	VS 21-150 CG 0-1	112 960,00
1-2-1203-1003	Exhaust control gear (twin fans) VS 180-300 CG 0-1	VS 180-300 CG 0-1	119 200,00
1-2-1203-1004	Exhaust control gear VS 400-650 CG 0-1	VS 400-650 CG 0-1	150 560,00
1-2-1204-1001	Air damper actuator	VA 00 AD.ACTR ON-OFF	41 920,00
1-2-1204-1002	Air damper actuator	VA 00 AD.ACTR ON-OFF/S	65 120,00
1-2-1204-1003	Air damper actuator	VA 00 AD.ACTR 0-10	55 040,00
1-2-1204-1004	Air damper actuator	VA 00 AD.ACTR 0-10/S	84 960,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-1204-1005	Air damper actuator	VS 00 AD.ACTR ON-OFF 10Nm	37 280,00
1-2-1204-1006	Air damper actuator	VS 00 AD.ACTR 0-10 10Nm	51 200,00
1-2-1204-1007	Air damper actuator	VS 00 AD.ACTR ON-OFF/S 10Nm	59 680,00
1-2-1204-1008	Air damper actuator	VS 00 AD.ACTR 0-10/S 10Nm	78 240,00
1-2-1204-1013	tree-way valve	3W.VLV 150 2,5 BUN015F310	37 120,00
1-2-1204-1014	tree-way valve	3W.VLV 150 4 BUN015F300	42 560,00
1-2-1204-1015	tree-way valve	3W.VLV 150 6,3 BUN020F300	40 320,00
1-2-1204-1016	tree-way valve	3W.VLV 150 10 BUN025F300	44 320,00
1-2-1204-1017	tree-way valve	3W.VLV 150 16 BUN032F300	54 880,00
1-2-1204-1018	tree-way valve	3W.VLV 150 25 BUN040F300	69 600,00
1-2-1204-1019	tree-way valve	3W.VLV 150 40 BUN050F200	110 560,00
1-2-1204-1020	tree-way valve	3W.VLV 150 58 BQE065F300	171 840,00
1-2-1204-1021	tree-way valve	3W.VLV 150 100 BQE080F300	227 360,00
1-2-1204-1022	Valve actuator	VLV.ACTR AVM115SF132	58 880,00
1-2-1204-1023	Valve actuator	VLV.ACTR AVM322SF132	136 320,00
1-2-1204-1024	Valve adapter	VLV.ADP 0372249002	17 920,00
1-2-1204-1025	Valve adapter	VLV.ADP 0372336180	19 840,00
1-2-1204-1032	air damper actuator	AD.ACTR 0-10 2Nm CCW	48 640,00
1-2-1204-2001	Three-way valve with actuator	VS 00 3W.VLV 2,5	58 080,00
1-2-1204-2002	Three-way valve with actuator	VS 00 3W.VLV 4	59 680,00
1-2-1204-2003	Three-way valve with actuator	VS 00 3W.VLV 6,3	59 680,00
1-2-1204-2004	Three-way valve with actuator	VS 00 3W.VLV 10	70 400,00
1-2-1204-2005	Three-way valve with actuator	VS 00 3W.VLV 16	95 520,00
1-2-1204-2006	Three-way valve with actuator	VS 00 3W.VLV 25	118 080,00
1-2-1204-2007	Three-way valve with actuator	VS 00 3W.VLV 40	143 360,00
1-2-1204-2008	Three-way valve with actuator	VS 00 3W.VLV 58	205 600,00
1-2-1204-2009	Three-way valve with actuator	VS 00 3W.VLV 100	610 080,00
1-2-1204-2017	Valve actuator VLV.ACTR NABM 1.2-05	VLV.ACTR NABM 1.2-05	53 600,00
1-2-1204-2019	Valve	VA-VEH202TA	35 040,00
1-2-1204-2021	Valve actuator	VLV.ACTR LR24A-SR VTS	42 560,00
1-2-1204-2022	Valve actuator	VLV.ACTR NR24A-SR VTS	55 840,00
1-2-1204-2023	Valve actuator	VLV.ACTR SR24A-SR VTS	66 400,00
1-2-1204-2024	Valve actuator	VLV.ACTR AV24-MFT	326 240,00
1-2-1205-0001	temperature sensor	TEMP.SNR TEMP.SNR.SMALL	1 600,00
1-2-1205-0006	pressure pipe	DFF.PRSS.GG PRES.PIPE.VVS.P	2 720,00
1-2-1205-0014	Relative humidity transducer	RH.TRDC RH / I2C main board	4 640,00
1-2-1205-1001	Room temperature sensor	VS 00 TEMP.SNR ROOM	4 960,00
1-2-1205-1002	Duct temperature sensor	VS 00 TEMP.SNR DUCT	2 880,00
1-2-1205-1004	Anti-frost Thermostat	VS 10-40 FROST.THMST 2m	12 160,00
1-2-1205-1005	Anti-frost Thermostat	VS 55-650 FROST.THMST 6m	13 760,00
1-2-1205-1008	NTC room temperature sensor	NTC.TEMP.SNR ROOM NTC 10k	2 880,00
1-2-1205-1009	NTC duct temperature sensor	NTC.TEMP.SNR DUCT	2 880,00
1-2-1205-3001	Differential pressure gauge	VS 00 DFF.PRSS.GG 400Pa	8 160,00
1-2-1205-3007	pressure transducer	DFF.PRSS.TRDC 6kPa/24VDC/010V/Mod	42 880,00
1-2-1205-3009	Plug for pressure measuring port	PRSS.PORT.PLUG fi-5x20 Essentra 464886	960
1-2-1205-3011	additional measurement element set	ADD.MEAS.ELMT.SET PRSS - CAV	1 440,00
1-2-1205-3012	CO2 transducer	CO2.TRDC CO2_duct	122 240,00
1-2-1205-3013	Humidity transducer - duct	RH.TRDC 24VDC/MOD	51 520,00
1-2-1205-3014	Measurement element set	ADD.MEAS.ELMT.SET PRSS - CAV	1 760,00
1-2-1205-3015	Humidity transducer - room	RH.TRDC 24VDC/MOD/ROOM	44 480,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-1205-4001	VS 10 150 Detector CO	VS 10 150 DETECTOR CO	79 520,00
1-2-1206-0001	TCP/IP expansion module	TCP.EXP.MDL UPC	78 400,00
1-2-1207-0001	Basic human-machine interface with temperature sensor	VS 00 HMI Basic	61 760,00
1-2-1207-0002	Advanced human-machine interface	VS 00 HMI Advanced	170 560,00
1-2-1207-0003	Basic human-machine interface with temperature sensor	VS 00 HMI Basic EVO	74 720,00
1-2-1207-0004	Advanced human-machine interface	VS 00 HMI Advanced EVO	198 720,00
1-2-1207-0005	HMI for Optima controller	HMI OPTIMA	25 760,00
1-2-1207-0006	HMI Basic for uPC controller	HMI BASIC UPC	31 840,00
1-2-1207-0007	HMI Advanced for uPC controller	HMI ADVANCED UPC	53 120,00
1-2-1207-0008	Controller	CONTROLLER VS-CON-Optima	37 440,00
1-2-1207-0009	HMI Basic for uPC controller	HMI BASIC UPC th-Tune_T&Rh	45 120,00
1-2-1208-1008	Frequency converter	FC 0,55 1PH (SV004IC5-1F)	57 600,00
1-2-1208-1009	Frequency converter	FC 1,1 1PH (SV008IC5-1F)	63 040,00
1-2-1208-1010	Frequency converter	FC 2,2 1PH (SV015IC5-1F)	77 760,00
1-2-1208-2005	Frequency converter	VS 21-150 FC 11 (SV075IG5A-4)	185 120,00
1-2-1208-2014	Frequency converter	VS 21-150 FC 3 (SV022IG5A-4)	101 760,00
1-2-1208-2015	Frequency converter	VS 21-150 FC 4 (SV040IG5A-4)	101 760,00
1-2-1208-2016	Frequency converter	VS 21-150 FC 5,5 (SV040IG5A-4)	118 560,00
1-2-1208-2017	Frequency converter	VS 21-150 FC 7,5 (SV055IG5A-4)	148 320,00
1-2-1208-3001	Regulator TR 900 8A	VS 10-15 SPD.CTRL TR900	40 480,00
1-2-1208-3003	Fan Speed Selector VS 10-15 FAN.SPD.SLCTR	VS 10-15 FAN.SPD.SLCTR	6 240,00
1-2-1208-5008	ModbusRTU Option Board for iC5	FC.MODBUS.MDL iC5	4 000,00
1-2-1209-0037	dc power supply	DC.PWR.SUP 230V AC / 24V DC, 36VA	6 400,00
1-2-1209-0038	Main Board	PGM.CTRL.W.PROG VVS.Main_Board.CC	49 440,00
1-2-1209-0039	Main Board	PGM.CTRL.W.PROG VVS.Main_Board.PC	7 200,00
1-2-1209-0040	Main Board	PGM.CTRL.W.PROG VVS.Main_Board.T1	10 720,00
1-2-1209-0041	Main board	PGM.CTRL.W.PROG VVS.T2	5 760,00
1-2-1209-0042	disconnecter	DCNT 25/3	5 760,00
1-2-1209-2002	Service switch	VS 10-15 SS HE	25 920,00
1-2-1209-2004	Limit switch	LIMT.SWC 230V 3A	5 600,00
1-2-1209-3007	Fuses	VS 21-150 FUSE gG 10A type10x38	1 440,00
1-2-1209-3008	Fuses	VS 21-150 FUSE gG 16A type10x38	1 440,00
1-2-1209-3009	Fuses	VS 21-150 FUSE gG 20A type10x38	1 440,00
1-2-1209-3010	Fuses	VS 21-150 FUSE gG 25A type10x38	1 440,00
1-2-1209-3011	Fuses	VS 21-150 FUSE gG 35A type10x38	1 440,00
1-2-1209-7001	Internal lightning assembly	VS 00 INT.LIGHTNG 230 VAC	6 560,00
1-2-1209-8011	Programmed controller uPC Small board	PGM.CTRL.W.PROG UPC	75 680,00
1-2-1210-0017	HE module	MDL.HE-AC	55 360,00
1-2-1210-0031	electric heater connecting set	HE.CNGT.SET 1S	7 520,00
1-2-1291-0001	Gland	VS 00 GLAND 7-10	960
1-2-1291-0002	Gland	VS 00 GLAND 10-14/23	960
1-2-1291-0003	Gland	VS 00 GLAND 14-20	960
1-2-1291-0004	Gland	VS 00 GLAND 20-26	1 600,00
1-2-1291-0005	Gland	VS 00 GLAND 26-35	2 560,00
1-2-1291-0011	Header connection gland HDR.CNC.GLAND 75x18x3	HDR.CNC.GLAND 75x18x3	960
1-2-1291-0012	Set of glands	GLAND.SET VS 00 10-14/23	960
1-2-1291-0013	Set of glands	GLAND.SET VS 00 14-20	960
1-2-1291-0014	Set of glands	GLAND.SET VS 00	1 280,00
1-2-1292-0008	Cable bundle LZ10 CBL.BDL.XE	LZ10 CBL.BDL.XE	26 560,00
1-2-1292-0009	Cable bundle LZ10 CBL.BDL.XC	LZ10 CBL.BDL.XC	30 400,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-1292-0011	Cable bundle LZ10 CBL.BDL.XE	LZ10 CBL.BDL.XE	25 280,00
1-2-1292-0013	Cable bundle	CBL.BDL DR 1000 HE	43 360,00
1-2-1292-0014	Cable bundle	CBL.BDL DR 1500 HE	53 120,00
1-2-1292-0016	Cable bundle	CBL.BDL DR HW / COLD	22 400,00
1-2-1292-0435	electric heater wiring	HE.WRNG BDG L	960
1-2-1292-0440	electric heater wiring	HE.WRNG MAIN 1 L3	960
1-2-1292-0441	electric heater wiring	HE.WRNG MAIN 1 L4	960
1-2-1292-0442	electric heater wiring	HE.WRNG MAIN 1 L5	960
1-2-1292-0451	electric heater wiring	HE.WRNG MAIN 2 L4	960
1-2-1292-0452	electric heater wiring	HE.WRNG MAIN 2 L5	960
1-2-1292-0479	electric heater wiring	HE.WRNG THMST M	960
1-2-1292-0480	electric heater wiring	HE.WRNG THMST S	960
1-2-1292-2009	Circulation pump cable	CRC.PUMP.CBL	3 680,00
1-2-2101-0007	sticker "inlet"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0008	sticker "outlet"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0013	sticker "small filter"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0017	sticker "small fan"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0018	sticker "GND"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0019	sticker "high voltage"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0024	sticker "small logo"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0025	sticker "large logo"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0051	sticker "fan warning"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0052	sticker "small cetificate"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0053	sticker "AHU No."	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0061	sticker "UV warning"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0062	sticker "Info"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0101	sticker "CONNECTION POINT"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0102	sticker "CONNECTION POINT"	STCKR	960
1-2-2101-0111	STICKER SET	STCKR.SET Small - CER	1 280,00
1-2-2103-0001	label	LBL	960
1-2-2201-0008	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH25C/NA02-19 + IC RH 25	107 360,00
1-2-2201-0009	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH25C/NA02-24 + IC RH 25	107 360,00
1-2-2201-0010	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH31C/NA04-24 + IC RH 31	116 320,00
1-2-2201-0011	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH35C/NA04-24 + IC RH 35	131 360,00
1-2-2201-0012	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH35C/NA04-28 + IC RH 35	131 360,00
1-2-2201-0013	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH40C/NA04-28 + IC RH 40	136 480,00
1-2-2201-0014	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH40C/NA04-24 + IC RH 40	136 480,00
1-2-2201-0016	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH45C/SM20-28 + IC RH 45	149 120,00
1-2-2201-0017	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH45C/SM20-38 + IC RH 45	149 120,00
1-2-2201-0018	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH50C/SM20-28 + IC RH 50	173 120,00
1-2-2201-0019	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH50C/SM20-38 + IC RH 50	173 120,00
1-2-2201-0020	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH56C/SM20-42 + IC RH 56	205 920,00
1-2-2201-0021	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH56C/SM20-28 + IC RH 56	205 920,00
1-2-2201-0022	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH56C/SM20-38 + IC RH 56	205 920,00
1-2-2201-0023	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH63C/SM25-42 + IC RH 63	291 840,00
1-2-2201-0024	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH63C/SM25-28 + IC RH 63	291 840,00
1-2-2201-0025	Fan impeller	IMPLLR.ASM RH63C/SM25-38 + IC RH 63	291 840,00
1-2-2201-0055	Fan inlet cone	INLT.CONE ICVS-225	960
1-2-2201-0059	Fan inlet cone	INLT.CONE ICVS-355	2 560,00
1-2-2201-0062	Fan inlet cone	INLT.CONE ICVS-500	6 240,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-2201-0064	Fan inlet cone	INLT.CONE ICVS-630	9 440,00
1-2-2214-0001	Electrical motor	EL.MTR 132M-7.5/4p	205 120,00
1-2-2214-0002	Electrical motor	EL.MTR 160M-11/4p	276 480,00
1-2-2214-0003	Electrical motor	EL.MTR 160L-15/4p	377 440,00
1-2-2214-0004	Electrical motor	EL.MTR 180M-18.5/4p	663 360,00
1-2-2214-0005	Electrical motor	EL.MTR 180L-22/4p	780 960,00
1-2-2214-0006	Electrical motor	EL.MTR 200L-30/4p	1 078 880,00
1-2-2214-0007	Electrical motor	EL.MTR 225S-37/4p	1 306 400,00
1-2-2214-0008	Electrical motor	EL.MTR 225M-45/4p	1 362 240,00
1-2-2214-0009	Electrical motor	EL.MTR 250M-55/4p	1 909 440,00
1-2-2214-0010	Electric motor	EL.MTR 132S-5.5/4p	161 440,00
1-2-2214-0011	Electric motor	EL.MTR 80M-0.75/2p	50 880,00
1-2-2214-0012	Electric motor	EL.MTR 90S-1.5/2p	65 600,00
1-2-2214-0013	Electric motor	EL.MTR 90L-2.2/2p	83 360,00
1-2-2214-0014	Electric motor	EL.MTR 90L-1.5/4p	73 120,00
1-2-2214-0015	Electric motor	EL.MTR 100L-3/2p	99 840,00
1-2-2214-0016	Electric motor	EL.MTR 100L-2.2/4p	90 080,00
1-2-2214-0017	Electric motor	EL.MTR 100L-3/4p	101 440,00
1-2-2214-0018	Electric motor	EL.MTR 112M-4/4p	126 400,00
1-2-2214-0021	Electric motor EL.MTR 112M-4/2p	EL.MTR 112M-4/2p	126 720,00
1-2-2214-0025	Electric motor EL.MTR 80M-1.1/2p	EL.MTR 80M-1.1/2p	57 920,00
1-2-2214-0028	Electric motor EL.MTR 90S-1.1/4p	EL.MTR 90S-1.1/4p	64 800,00
1-2-2214-1001	Electric motor	EL.MTR 132M-7.5/4p IE2	245 440,00
1-2-2214-1002	Electric motor	EL.MTR 160M-11/4p IE2	323 520,00
1-2-2214-1010	Electric motor	EL.MTR 132S-5.5/4p IE2	193 120,00
1-2-2214-1011	Electric motor	EL.MTR 80M-0.75/2p IE2	62 720,00
1-2-2214-1018	Electric motor	EL.MTR 112M-4/4p IE2	155 360,00
1-2-2214-4001	Electric motor	EL.MTR 132M-7.5/4p? 1LE1003-1CB23-4AA4 IE3	307 680,00
1-2-2214-4002	Electric motor	EL.MTR 160M-11/4p? 1LE1003-1DB23-4AA4 IE3	403 680,00
1-2-2214-4003	Electric motor	EL.MTR 160L-15/4p? 1LE1003-1DB43-4AA4 IE3	523 680,00
1-2-2214-4004	Electric motor	EL.MTR 180M-18.5/4p? 1LE1503-1EB23-4AA4 IE3	848 640,00
1-2-2214-4005	Electric motor	EL.MTR 180L-22/4p? 1LE1503-1EB43-4AA4 IE3	985 120,00
1-2-2214-4006	Electric motor	EL.MTR 200L-30/4p? 1LE1503-2AB53-4AA4 IE3	1 278 720,00
1-2-2214-4007	Electric motor	EL.MTR 225S-37/4p? 1LE1503-2BB03-4AA4 IE3	1 487 040,00
1-2-2214-4008	Electric motor	EL.MTR 225M-45/4p? 1LE1503-2BB23-4AA4 IE3	1 750 400,00
1-2-2214-4009	Electric motor	EL.MTR 250M-55/4p? 1LE1503-2CB23-4AA4 IE3	2 121 600,00
1-2-2214-4010	Electric motor	EL.MTR 132S-5.5/4p? 1LE1003-1CB03-4AA4 IE3	242 880,00
1-2-2214-4011	Electric motor	EL.MTR 80M-0.75/2p 1LE1003-0DA22-2AA4 IE3	85 440,00
1-2-2214-4012	Electric motor	EL.MTR 90S-1.5/2p? 1LE1003-0EA02-2AA4 IE3	112 000,00
1-2-2214-4013	Electric motor	EL.MTR 90L-2.2/2p? 1LE1003-0EA42-2AA4 IE3	142 560,00
1-2-2214-4014	Electric motor	EL.MTR 90L-1.5/4p 1LE1003-0EB42-2AA4 IE3	128 000,00
1-2-2214-4015	Electric motor	EL.MTR 100L-3/2p? 1LE1003-1AA43-4AA4 IE3	151 040,00
1-2-2214-4016	Electric motor	EL.MTR 100L-2.2/4p? 1LE1003-1AB42-2AA4 IE3	137 760,00
1-2-2214-4017	Electric motor	EL.MTR 100L-3/4p 1LE1003-1AB53-4AA4 IE3	158 080,00
1-2-2214-4018	Electric Motor	EL.MTR 112M-4/4p IE3? 1LE1003-1BB23-4AA4 IE3	193 440,00
1-2-2214-4021	Electric motor	EL.MTR 112M-4/2p 1LE1003-1BA23-4AA4 IE3	179 360,00
1-2-2214-4022	Electric motor	EL.MTR 132S-5.5/2p 1LE1003-1CB03-4AA4 IE3	242 880,00
1-2-2214-4023	Electric motor	EL.MTR 132S-7.5/2p 1LE1003-1CB23-4AA4 IE3	307 680,00
1-2-2214-4024	Electric motor	EL.MTR 160M-11/2p 1LE1003-1DB23-4AA4 IE3	403 680,00
1-2-2214-4025	Electric motor	EL.MTR 80M-1.1/2p 1LE1003-0DA32-2AA4 IE3	96 960,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-2214-4026	Electric motor	EL.MTR 160M-15/2p 1LE1003-1DA33-4AA4 IE3	515 200,00
1-2-2214-4027	Electric motor	EL.MTR 80M-0.75/4p 1LE1003-0DB32-2AA4 IE3	92 000,00
1-2-2214-4028	Electric motor	EL.MTR 90S-1.1/4p 1LE1003-0EB02-2AA4 IE3	108 800,00
1-2-2214-4031	Electric motor EC	EL.MTR 300/1400/370/230	73 120,00
1-2-2214-5001	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 132M-7.5/4p IE1 400/690 V	174 560,00
1-2-2214-5002	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 160M-11/4p IE1 400/690 V	254 400,00
1-2-2214-5003	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 132S-5.5/4p IE1 400/690 V	150 720,00
1-2-2214-5004	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 80M-0.75/2p IE1 230/400 V	37 120,00
1-2-2214-5005	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 90S-1.5/2p IE1 230/400 V	49 760,00
1-2-2214-5006	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 90L-2.2/2p IE1 230/400 V	56 800,00
1-2-2214-5007	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 90L-1.5/4p IE1 230/400 V	58 400,00
1-2-2214-5008	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 100L-3/2p IE1 230/400 V	77 440,00
1-2-2214-5009	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 100L-2.2/4p IE1 230/400 V	81 920,00
1-2-2214-5010	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 100L-3/4p IE1 230/400 V	90 080,00
1-2-2214-5011	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 112M-4/4p IE1 400/690 V	111 840,00
1-2-2214-5012	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 112M-4/2p IE1 400/690 V	103 200,00
1-2-2214-5013	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 132S-5.5/2p IE1 400/690 V	154 560,00
1-2-2214-5014	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 132S-7.5/2p IE1 400/690 V	167 360,00
1-2-2214-5015	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 160M-11/2p IE1 400/690 V	278 080,00
1-2-2214-5016	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 80M-1.1/2p IE1 230/400 V	44 800,00
1-2-2214-5017	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 160M-15/2p IE1 400/690 V	298 400,00
1-2-2214-5018	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR? 80M-0.75/4p IE1 230/400 V	45 920,00
1-2-2214-5019	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR? 90S-1.1/4p IE1 230/400 V	55 520,00
1-2-2214-5020	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 71M-0.55/2p IE1 230/400 V	31 520,00
1-2-2214-5021	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 0,18 kW 4 pole motors 230/400 V B14	26 720,00
1-2-2214-5022	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 0,37 kW 2pole motors 230/400 V B14	30 880,00
1-2-2214-5023	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR0,55 kW 2 pole motors 230/400 V B14	33 440,00
1-2-2214-5024	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR0,75 kW 2 pole motors 230/400 V B14	44 800,00
1-2-2214-5025	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 132M-7.5/4p IE2 400/690 V	208 800,00
1-2-2214-5026	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 160M-11/4p IE2 400/690 V	304 160,00
1-2-2214-5027	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 132S-5.5/4p IE2 400/690 V	180 000,00
1-2-2214-5028	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 80M-0.75/2p IE2 230/400 V	44 320,00
1-2-2214-5029	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 90S-1.5/2p IE2 230/400 V	59 520,00
1-2-2214-5030	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 90L-2.2/2p IE2 230/400 V	67 840,00
1-2-2214-5031	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 90L-1.5/4p IE2 230/400 V	71 680,00
1-2-2214-5032	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 100L-3/2p IE2 230/400 V	92 480,00
1-2-2214-5033	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 100L-2.2/4p IE2 230/400 V	97 920,00
1-2-2214-5034	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 100L-3/4p IE2 230/400 V	107 680,00
1-2-2214-5035	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 112M-4/4p IE2 400/690 V	133 920,00
1-2-2214-5036	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 112M-4/2p IE2 400/690 V	121 760,00
1-2-2214-5037	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 132S-5.5/2p IE2 400/690 V	184 800,00
1-2-2214-5038	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 132S-7.5/2p IE2 400/690 V	199 200,00
1-2-2214-5039	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 160M-11/2p IE2 400/690 V	329 280,00
1-2-2214-5040	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 80M-1.1/2p IE2 230/400 V	53 600,00
1-2-2214-5041	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 160M-15/2p IE2 400/690 V	361 280,00
1-2-2214-5042	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR? 80M-0.75/4p IE2 230/400 V	59 520,00
1-2-2214-5043	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR? 90S-1.1/4p IE2 230/400 V	68 800,00
1-2-2214-5044	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 132M-7.5/4p IE3 400/690 V	272 480,00
1-2-2214-5045	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 160M-11/4p IE3 400/690 V	378 880,00
1-2-2214-5046	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 132S-5.5/4p IE3 400/690 V	238 720,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-2214-5047	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 80M-0.75/2p IE3 230/400 V	52 000,00
1-2-2214-5048	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 90S-1.5/2p IE3 230/400 V	75 520,00
1-2-2214-5049	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 90L-2.2/2p IE3 230/400 V	88 640,00
1-2-2214-5050	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 90L-1.5/4p IE3 230/400 V	98 400,00
1-2-2214-5051	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 100L-3/2p IE3 230/400 V	109 440,00
1-2-2214-5052	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 100L-2.2/4p IE3 230/400 V	124 800,00
1-2-2214-5053	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 100L-3/4p IE3 230/400 V	144 960,00
1-2-2214-5054	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 112M-4/4p IE3 400/690 V	192 480,00
1-2-2214-5055	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 112M-4/2p IE3 400/690 V	141 440,00
1-2-2214-5056	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 132S-5.5/2p IE3 400/690 V	198 560,00
1-2-2214-5057	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 132S-7.5/2p IE3 400/690 V	223 040,00
1-2-2214-5058	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 160M-11/2p IE3 400/690 V	375 360,00
1-2-2214-5059	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 80M-1.1/2p IE3 230/400 V	55 680,00
1-2-2214-5060	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 160M-15/2p IE3 400/690 V	388 480,00
1-2-2214-5061	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR? 80M-0.75/4p IE3 230/400 V	68 160,00
1-2-2214-5062	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR? 90S-1.1/4p IE3 230/400 V	82 400,00
1-2-2214-5063	Electric motor	VTS EL.MTR 71M-0,37/4P 230/400 V B14	35 040,00
1-2-2221-0001	Pulley 85 - 1xSPZ	85 - 1xSPZ	2 720,00
1-2-2221-0003	Pulley	PLL 95 - 1xSPZ	3 040,00
1-2-2221-0004	Pulley 106 - 1xSPZ	106 - 1xSPZ	3 520,00
1-2-2221-0005	Pulley 112 - 1xSPZ	112 - 1xSPZ	3 840,00
1-2-2221-0006	Pulley 118 - 1xSPZ	118 - 1xSPZ	4 160,00
1-2-2221-0007	Pulley 125 - 1xSPZ	125 - 1xSPZ	4 640,00
1-2-2221-0008	Pulley 132 - 1xSPZ	132 - 1xSPZ	4 960,00
1-2-2221-0011	Pulley 160 - 1xSPZ	160 - 1xSPZ	6 880,00
1-2-2221-0012	Pulley 170 - 1xSPZ	170 - 1xSPZ	7 680,00
1-2-2221-0013	Pulley 180 - 1xSPZ	180 - 1xSPZ	6 240,00
1-2-2221-0014	Pulley 190 - 1xSPZ	190 - 1xSPZ	6 560,00
1-2-2221-0020	Pulley 71-1xSPZ	71-1xSPZ	2 080,00
1-2-2221-0021	Pulley 63 - 1xSPZ	63 - 1xSPZ	1 760,00
1-2-2222-0005	Pulley	PLL 180-2xSPA	11 840,00
1-2-2222-0006	Pulley	PLL 190-2xSPA	12 640,00
1-2-2222-0007	Pulley	PLL 200-2xSPA	15 360,00
1-2-2222-0008	Pulley	PLL 212-2xSPA	16 640,00
1-2-2222-0009	Pulley	PLL 224-2xSPA	17 760,00
1-2-2222-0010	Pulley	PLL 236-2xSPA	19 040,00
1-2-2222-0024	Pulley	PLL 236-1xSPA	16 640,00
1-2-2222-0029	Pulley	PLL 250-2xSPA	19 680,00
1-2-2222-0030	Pulley	PLL 280-2xSPA	23 200,00
1-2-2222-0034	Pulley 300 - 2xSPA	300 - 2xSPA	31 200,00
1-2-2223-0006	Pulley	PLL 190-2xSPB	18 880,00
1-2-2223-0010	Pulley	PLL 236-2xSPB	22 240,00
1-2-2223-0011	Pulley	PLL 250-2xSPB	23 200,00
1-2-2223-0012	Pulley	PLL 280-2xSPB	29 440,00
1-2-2223-0013	Pulley	PLL 300-2xSPB	63 200,00
1-2-2223-0014	Pulley	PLL 315-2xSPB	33 120,00
1-2-2223-0015	Pulley	PLL 335-2xSPB	73 280,00
1-2-2223-0016	Pulley	PLL 355-2xSPB	26 560,00
1-2-2223-0017	Pulley	PLL 400-2xSPB	49 280,00
1-2-2223-0018	Pulley	PLL 450-2xSPB	51 200,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-2223-0021	Pulley	PLL 236-3xSPB	28 160,00
1-2-2223-0022	Pulley	PLL 250-3xSPB	32 160,00
1-2-2223-0023	Pulley	PLL 280-3xSPB	37 600,00
1-2-2223-0024	Pulley	PLL 300-3xSPB	78 720,00
1-2-2223-0025	Pulley	PLL 315-3xSPB	42 560,00
1-2-2223-0026	Pulley	PLL 335-3xSPB	92 480,00
1-2-2223-0027	Pulley	PLL 355-3xSPB	49 120,00
1-2-2223-0028	Pulley	PLL 400-3xSPB	71 840,00
1-2-2223-0029	Pulley	PLL 450-3xSPB	72 640,00
1-2-2223-0030	Pulley	PLL 224-4xSPB	34 560,00
1-2-2223-0031	Pulley	PLL 236-4xSPB	40 480,00
1-2-2223-0036	Pulley	PLL 335-4xSPB	136 640,00
1-2-2223-0037	Pulley	PLL 355-4xSPB	65 920,00
1-2-2223-0038	Pulley	PLL 400-4xSPB	81 120,00
1-2-2223-0039	Pulley	PLL 450-4xSPB	85 760,00
1-2-2223-0040	Pulley	PLL 500-4xSPB	100 480,00
1-2-2223-0049	Pulley	PLL 190-3xSPB	22 720,00
1-2-2223-0050	Pulley	PLL 200-3xSPB	34 560,00
1-2-2233-0001	Sleeve	0	2 560,00
1-2-2233-0008	Pulley Sleeve	TPR.LCK 1610-25	2 400,00
1-2-2233-0010	Taper-Lock TPR.LCK 1610-35	TPR.LCK 1610-35	2 400,00
1-2-2234-0002	Pulley Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 2012-38	4 640,00
1-2-2234-0003	Pulley Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 2012-40	4 800,00
1-2-2234-0012	Taper-Lock TPR.LCK 2012-35	TPR.LCK 2012-35	3 200,00
1-2-2235-0002	Pulley Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 2517-38	6 400,00
1-2-2235-0003	Pulley Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 2517-40	6 400,00
1-2-2235-0004	Pulley Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 2517-42	6 400,00
1-2-2235-0005	Pulley Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 2517-48	6 400,00
1-2-2235-0006	Pulley Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 2517-50	6 400,00
1-2-2235-0007	Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 2517-55	4 960,00
1-2-2235-0011	Taper-Lock TPR.LCK 2517-35	TPR.LCK 2517-35	4 960,00
1-2-2236-0001	Pulley Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 3020-48	8 160,00
1-2-2236-0002	Pulley Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 3020-50	8 160,00
1-2-2236-0003	Pulley Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 3020-55	8 160,00
1-2-2236-0004	Pulley Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 3020-60	8 160,00
1-2-2236-0007	Pulley Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 3535-60	26 080,00
1-2-2236-0008	Pulley Sleeve	PLL.SLVE 3535-65	26 080,00
1-2-2236-0010	Taper-Lock TPR.LCK 3020 - 65	TPR.LCK 3020 - 65	8 320,00
1-2-2241-0003	Belt SPZ-1012	SPZ-1012	1 280,00
1-2-2241-0004	Belt SPZ-1087	SPZ-1087	1 440,00
1-2-2241-0005	Belt SPZ-1162	SPZ-1162	1 440,00
1-2-2241-0006	Belt SPZ-1237	SPZ-1237	1 600,00
1-2-2241-0008	Belt SPZ-1290	SPZ-1290	1 600,00
1-2-2241-0011	Belt SPZ-1415	SPZ-1415	1 760,00
1-2-2241-0012	Belt SPZ-1437	SPZ-1437	1 760,00
1-2-2241-0013	Belt SPZ-1537	SPZ-1537	1 920,00
1-2-2241-0014	Belt SPZ-1600	SPZ-1600	1 920,00
1-2-2242-0001	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPA-2240	4 960,00
1-2-2242-0003	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPA-2300	4 960,00
1-2-2242-0005	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPA-2400	5 280,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-2242-0036	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPA-1857	3 200,00
1-2-2242-0047	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPA-2207	4 800,00
1-2-2242-0050	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPA-2832	4 160,00
1-2-2243-0002	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPB-2420	8 480,00
1-2-2243-0004	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPB-2560	9 280,00
1-2-2243-0006	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPB-2800	9 760,00
1-2-2243-0008	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPB-3000	10 560,00
1-2-2243-0010	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPB-3248	11 680,00
1-2-2243-0011	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPB-3350	11 680,00
1-2-2243-0013	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPB-3650	13 120,00
1-2-2243-0014	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPB-3800	13 760,00
1-2-2243-0021	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPB-2000	4 160,00
1-2-2243-0025	Drive belt	DR.BLT SPB-2240	7 840,00
1-2-2292-0001	Motor plate assembly EL.MTR.PLT.ASM_VTS-1	EL.MTR.PLT.ASM_VTS-1	7 680,00
1-2-2292-0002	Motor plate assembly EL.MTR.PLT.ASM_VTS-2	EL.MTR.PLT.ASM_VTS-2	8 640,00
1-2-2292-0003	Motor plate assembly	EL.MTR.PLT.ASM_VTS-3	20 800,00
1-2-2292-0004	Motor plate assembly	EL.MTR.PLT.ASM_VTS-4	37 920,00
1-2-2292-0005	Motor plate assembly	EL.MTR.PLT.ASM_VTS-5	93 600,00
1-2-2292-0006	Motor plate assembly	EL.MTR.PLT.ASM_VTS-6	276 160,00
1-2-2421-0010	Thermostat	THMST 70C/158F/UL	4 800,00
1-2-2701-0328	Set of frame PCR	FRM.PCR.SET VVS055	11 680,00
1-2-2801-0177	(US) Cable ties	CBL.TIES 460182 3,2x120 by MOSS	960
1-2-9101-0167	Hex socket set screw with flat point	SCR M8x40	960
1-2-9101-0168	hexagon socket head cap screw	HEX.SCKT.SCR M8x40-8.8	960
1-2-9102-0010	Flange Hex nuts	FL.HEX.NUT M8/P Fe/Zn9-5	960
1-2-9105-0003	Armaflex	Armaflex ARMAFLEX 20x3x1000	960
1-2-9111-0056	Self-tapping screw with hexalobular socket T25	S.TAP.SCR.HEX.SCKT.T25 Fe/Zn9-8.8	960
1-2-9111-0071	Flange hexagon screw	FL.HEX.SCR Fe/Zn9-8.8	960
1-2-9111-0072	drilling screw	DRILL.SCR EJOT FDS BS M4x12	960
1-2-9111-0074	self-tapping screw	S.TAP.SCR M5x20	960
1-2-9121-0020	Closed hexagonal rivet nut with flange	CLSD.HEX.RVT.NUT.FL M8	8 480,00
1-2-9122-0004	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 35 x 3.2x8 -St/St	960
1-2-9202-0001	Sealing medium	SLN.MED 300ml	1 920,00
1-2-9204-0001	Sealing	SLN PVC 15x8 - 2mb	960
1-2-9204-0002	Sealing tape	SLN.TAPE ARMAFLEX 50x3x1000 mm	960
1-2-9204-0003	Sealing	SLN PVC 15x8 - 10mb	2 560,00
1-2-9204-0074	sealing tape	SLN.TAPE Armaflex 20x20/Cz/SA/ L=360mm	960
1-2-9204-2106	Section sealing	SEC.SLN VVS21/30 L=3,1m	2 720,00
1-2-9204-2107	Section sealing	SEC.SLN VVS40 L=3,5m	2 880,00
1-2-9204-2108	Section sealing	SEC.SLN VVS55 L=4,1m	3 360,00
1-2-9204-2109	Section sealing	SEC.SLN VVS75/100 AVS40/55 L=5,2	4 160,00
1-2-9204-2110	Section sealing	SEC.SLN VVS120 AVS065 L=5,8m	4 640,00
1-2-9204-2111	Section sealing	SEC.SLN VVS150/180 AVS085/100 L=6,8m	5 440,00
1-2-9204-2112	Section sealing	SEC.SLN VVS230 / AVS130 L=7,6m	5 920,00
1-2-9204-2113	Section sealing	SEC.SLN VVS300 / AVS170 L=8,4m	6 560,00
1-2-9204-2114	Section sealing	SEC.SLN VVS400 / AVS230 L=9,8m	7 520,00
1-2-9204-2115	Section sealing	SEC.SLN VVS500 / AVS300 L=11m	8 480,00
1-2-9204-2116	Section sealing	SEC.SLN VVS650 / AVS380 L=12m	9 120,00
1-2-9321-0015	Stretch foil (white) 2/23	0	5 280,00
1-2-9909-0077	Column template	CLMN.TMP VVS/UVS 1/2M	2 240,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-2-9909-0079	Grip template	HND.TMP VVS/UVS	1 600,00
1-2-9909-0080	Grip template	HND.TMP VVS180-650 / UVS100-380	3 840,00
1-2-9909-0081	Grip template	HND.LOCK.TMP VVS/UVS	960
1-2-9909-0082	Grip template	HND.LOCK.TMP VVS180-650 / UVS100-380	2 080,00
1-3-0101-0006	Set of 2 pcs. of holder	HLDR.SET 2# AHU	960
1-3-0103-0007	Set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	VS 21/30	10 080,00
1-3-0103-0009	Set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	VS 55	15 040,00
1-3-0103-0010	Set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	VS 75	16 960,00
1-3-0103-0011	Set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	VS 100	19 360,00
1-3-0103-0012	Set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	VS 120	22 400,00
1-3-0103-0019	Set of 1 pcs. of middle transverse profile of base frame	VS 21/30	6 880,00
1-3-0103-0020	Set of 1 pcs. of middle transverse profile of base frame	VS 40	8 640,00
1-3-0103-0021	Set of 1 pcs. of middle transverse profile of base frame	VS 55	10 240,00
1-3-0103-0022	Set of 1 pcs. of middle transverse profile of base frame	VS 75	11 520,00
1-3-0103-0023	Set of 1 pcs. of middle transverse profile of base frame	VS 100	13 120,00
1-3-0103-0024	Set of 1 pcs. of middle transverse profile of base frame	VS 120	15 200,00
1-3-0103-0025	Set of 1 pcs. of middle transverse profile of base frame	VS 150/180	19 840,00
1-3-0103-0026	Set of 1 pcs. of middle transverse profile of base frame	VS 230	24 160,00
1-3-0103-0027	Set of 1 pcs. of middle transverse profile of base frame	VS 300	25 120,00
1-3-0103-0028	Set of 1 pcs. of middle transverse profile of base frame	VS 400	32 320,00
1-3-0103-0029	Set of 1 pcs. of middle transverse profile of base frame	VS 500	37 920,00
1-3-0103-0030	Set of 1 pcs. of middle transverse profile of base frame	VS 650	39 200,00
1-3-0103-0037	set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	CLS.TRN.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS180	31 360,00
1-3-0103-0038	set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	CLS.TRN.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS230	36 160,00
1-3-0103-0039	set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	CLS.TRN.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS300	37 600,00
1-3-0103-0040	set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	CLS.TRN.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS400	44 160,00
1-3-0103-0041	set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	CLS.TRN.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS500	51 040,00
1-3-0103-0042	set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	CLS.TRN.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS650	52 800,00
1-3-0103-0043	set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	CLS.TRN.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS180	28 800,00
1-3-0103-0044	set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	CLS.TRN.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS230	35 040,00
1-3-0103-0045	set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	CLS.TRN.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS300	36 480,00
1-3-0103-0046	set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	CLS.TRN.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS400	44 320,00
1-3-0103-0047	set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	CLS.TRN.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS500	52 160,00
1-3-0103-0048	set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	CLS.TRN.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS650	53 760,00
1-3-0113-0002	Set of 2 pcs. of closing transverse profile of base frame	CLS.TRN.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# AHU-300	52 000,00
1-3-0117-0002	Set of 2 pcs. of front profiles	FRONT.PRF.SET 2# AHU 2 MODULE	3 040,00
1-3-0117-0003	Set of 2 pcs. of front profiles	FRONT.PRF.SET 2# AHU 3 MODULE	4 480,00
1-3-0117-0025	Set of 2 pcs. of front profiles	FRONT.PRF.SET 2# AHU 4 modules	3 040,00
1-3-0117-0026	Set of 2 pcs. of front profiles	FRONT.PRF.SET 2# AHU 5 modules	7 520,00
1-3-0117-0027	Set of 2 pcs. of front profiles	FRONT.PRF.SET 2# AHU 6 modules	8 960,00
1-3-0117-0028	Set of 2 pcs. of front profiles	FRONT.PRF.SET 2# AHU 7 modules	10 400,00
1-3-0117-0036	Set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET #2 AHU 21-150 4 modules	96 960,00
1-3-0117-0037	Set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET #2 AHU 21-150 5 modules	77 760,00
1-3-0117-0038	Set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET #2 AHU 21-150 6 modules	94 240,00
1-3-0117-0039	Set of 4 pcs. of connection triangle of base frame	CNC.TRGL.SET #4 AHU 21-150	10 720,00
1-3-0117-0040	set of 4 pcs. conection lug	CNC.LUG.SET #4 AHU 55,100,150	9 600,00
1-3-0117-0041	set of 4 pcs. conection lug	CNC.LUG.SET #4 AHU 21,30,40,75,120	7 840,00
1-3-0117-0042	set of 2 pcs. conection element	CNC.ELMT.SET #2 AHU 21-150	5 120,00
1-3-0117-0150	set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS180-650 2M	11 840,00
1-3-0117-0151	set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# VVS180-650 3M	17 280,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-3-0117-0152	set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FRM.SET 2# VVS180-650 4M	22 240,00
1-3-0117-0153	set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FRM.SET 2# VVS180-650 5M	28 960,00
1-3-0117-0154	set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FRM.SET 2# VVS180-650 6M	30 720,00
1-3-0117-0155	set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FRM.SET 2# VVS180-650 2M	9 600,00
1-3-0117-0156	set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FRM.SET 2# VVS180-650 3M	15 360,00
1-3-0117-0157	set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FRM.SET 2# VVS180-650 4M	20 960,00
1-3-0117-0158	set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FRM.SET 2# VVS180-650 5M	26 720,00
1-3-0117-0159	set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FRM.SET 2# VVS180-650 6M	32 480,00
1-3-0117-0160	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 48xM8x25	2 240,00
1-3-0117-1001	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 25 x EJOT M15x4	960
1-3-0117-1002	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 50 x EJOT M15x4	1 120,00
1-3-0117-1003	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 100 x EJOT M15x4	1 920,00
1-3-0117-1004	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 25 x DRILL.SCR	960
1-3-0117-1005	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 50 x DRILL.SCR	960
1-3-0117-1006	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 100 x DRILL.SCR	1 120,00
1-3-0117-1008	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 16 x M8x20	960
1-3-0117-1010	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 2 x M8 rivet-nut	960
1-3-0117-1011	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 16 x F13 plug	960
1-3-0117-1012	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 4 x 40x80 plug	960
1-3-0117-1018	Assembling set	STCKR.SET AS 18 (GERS HEATER/COOLER)	960
1-3-0117-1021	Inspection panel clamp assembly	INSP.PNL.CLMP.ASM 4# AHU_T	1 280,00
1-3-0117-1022	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET	960
1-3-0117-1024	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 8 x M10x45	1 120,00
1-3-0117-1025	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 4 x M6x60	960
1-3-0117-1026	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 25 x DRILL.SCR 35	960
1-3-0117-1027	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 50 x DRILL.SCR 35	960
1-3-0117-1028	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 100 x DRILL.SCR 35	1 280,00
1-3-0117-1036	Assembling set ASMBNG.SET 4 x M10x40	ASMBNG.SET 4 x M10x40	960
1-3-0117-1037	Assembling set ASMBNG.SET 4 x M12x50	ASMBNG.SET 4 x M12x50	960
1-3-0117-1040	Assembling set ASMBNG.SET 24 x M6x25	ASMBNG.SET 24 x M6x25	960
1-3-0117-1045	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 5 x 40x40 plug	960
1-3-0117-1046	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 6 x M8x100	960
1-3-0117-1072	Set of 2 pcs. of front profiles	FRONT.PRF.SET 2# AHU 4M	3 680,00
1-3-0117-1083	Set of 8 pcs. of corner masks	CRNR.MASK.SET 4#+2#+2# VS_New-AL.	8 960,00
1-3-0117-1084	Set of 2 pcs of back closing mask	BACK.CLS.MASK.SET 2# VS	960
1-3-0117-1086	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 25 x S.TAP.SCR	960
1-3-0117-1087	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 50 x S.TAP.SCR	960
1-3-0117-1088	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 100 x S.TAP.SCR	960
1-3-0117-1095	Section assembling set	SEC.ASMBNG.SET	1 600,00
1-3-0117-1106	Section assembling set	VS10/15 SEC.ASMBNG.SET	4 000,00
1-3-0117-1113	Set of 1 pcs of back middle mask	BACK.MID.MASK.SET 1# VS	960
1-3-0117-1115	Section connection set	SEC.CNC.SET VS21-650 #2	960
1-3-0117-1117	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 4 x M8x20	960
1-3-0117-1123	set of 8 pcs. of corner masks	CRNR.MASK.SET 4#+2#+2# VS	3 680,00
1-3-0117-1124	set of 2 pcs of back closing mask	BACK.CLS.MASK.SET 2# VS	960
1-3-0117-1125	set of 2 pcs of front middle mask	FRONT.MID.MASK.SET 2# VS	960
1-3-0117-1126	set of 1 pcs of back middle mask	BACK.MID.MASK.SET 1# VS	960
1-3-0117-1127	Section connection distance element set	SEC.CNC.DIST.ELMT.SET VS21-650 #2	960
1-3-0117-1139	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 16xM8x70+24xM8x20+16xM8x30	3 040,00
1-3-0117-1140	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 8xM8x20	960

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-3-0117-1141	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 2xM12x60	1 120,00
1-3-0117-1161	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 2xM12x160	1 120,00
1-3-0117-1165	Section connection set	SEC.CNC.SET VVS/AVS	1 120,00
1-3-0117-1167	Section assembling set	SEC.ASMBNG.SET VVS	1 440,00
1-3-0117-1171	assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 12 x ST 4.8x38- Fe/Zn9	960
1-3-0117-1172	assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 12 x ST #10x2- Fe/Zn9	960
1-3-0117-1173	Set of frame PCR	FRM.PCR.SET VS021	6 720,00
1-3-0117-1174	Set of frame PCR	FRM.PCR.SET VS030	7 360,00
1-3-0117-1175	Set of frame PCR	FRM.PCR.SET VS040	8 160,00
1-3-0117-1176	Set of frame PCR	FRM.PCR.SET VS055	9 440,00
1-3-0117-1177	Set of frame PCR	FRM.PCR.SET VS075	10 240,00
1-3-0117-1178	Set of frame PCR	FRM.PCR.SET VS100	11 200,00
1-3-0117-1179	Set of frame PCR	FRM.PCR.SET VS120	12 160,00
1-3-0117-1180	Set of frame PCR	FRM.PCR.SET VS150	14 080,00
1-3-0117-1189	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 2x 1/2-UNC x 6-1/2	960
1-3-0117-1190	Assembling set	ASMBNG.SET 48x 5/16-UNC x 1	1 280,00
1-3-0117-3020	Set of 2 pcs. of longitudinal profiles of base frame	LNG.PRF.BASE.FR.M.SET 2# AHU 21-150 11 MODULE	42 400,00
1-3-0117-3029	Section assembling triangle set	SEC.ASMBNG.TRGL.SET VVS180-650	960
1-3-0117-3030	Section assembling triangle set	SEC.ASMBNG.TRGL.SET AVS100-360	2 080,00
1-3-0119-0013	Set of 4 pcs. of back internal element slideways	BACK.INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 2#+2# AHU 30	4 160,00
1-3-0119-0020	Set of 6 pcs. of back internal element slideways	BACK.INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 2#+4# AHU 180	6 400,00
1-3-0119-0021	Set of 6 pcs. of back internal element slideways	BACK.INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 2#+4# AHU 230	7 680,00
1-3-0119-0022	Set of 6 pcs. of back internal element slideways	BACK.INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 2#+4# AHU 300	8 320,00
1-3-0119-0023	Set of 6 pcs. of back internal element slideways	BACK.INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 2#+4# AHU 400	9 760,00
1-3-0119-0024	Set of 6 pcs. of back internal element slideways	BACK.INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 2#+4# AHU 500	10 560,00
1-3-0119-0025	Set of 8 pcs. of back internal element slideways	BACK.INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 4#+4# AHU 650	11 840,00
1-3-0119-0026	casing distance element	CSNG.DIST.ELMT.SET 2# AHU 10-150	960
1-3-0199-0005	Set of 2 pcs. of assembling angle bar	ASM.ANGLE.BAR.SET #2 AHU	960
1-3-0199-0006	set of 2 pcs. left and 2 pcs. right support closing column	SPR.CLS.CLMN.SET 2#+2# AHU_T	960
1-3-0199-0007	set of 2 pcs.of support middle column	SPR.MID.CLMN.SET 2# AHU_T	960
1-3-0199-0008	set of 1 pcs. left and 1 pcs. right support closing column	SPR.CLS.CLMN.SET 4# VS	960
1-3-0199-0009	set of 2 pcs.of support middle column	SPR.MID.CLMN.SET 2# VS10-150	960
1-3-0199-0010	set of 2 pcs. left and 2 pcs. right support closing column	PLUG.CLS.CLMN.SET 2#+2# VS	960
1-3-0199-0011	set of 2 pcs.of support middle column	PLUG.MID.CLMN.SET 2# VS	960
1-3-0199-0012	set of 2 pcs.of support middle column	SPR.MID.CLMN.SET 2# VS180-650	960
1-3-0199-0019	Set of 2 pcs.of support middle column	PLUG.MID.CLMN.SET 2# VVS cbox	960
1-3-0217-0001	Set of 4 pcs. of fan assembly support	FAN.ASM.SPR.SET 4# AHU 21-150	1 120,00
1-3-0217-0002	Set of 6 pcs. of fan assembly support	FAN.ASM.SPR.SET #6 AHU 180-650	1 920,00
1-3-0239-0006	Set of fan assembly & assembling elements	FAN.ASM.&ELMT.SET AHU-180 KBT1	1 334 880,00
1-3-0239-0008	Set of fan assembly & assembling elements	FAN.ASM.&ELMT.SET AHU-230 KBT1	1 524 800,00
1-3-0239-0009	Set of fan assembly & assembling elements	FAN.ASM.&ELMT.SET AHU-300 KBT1	1 686 880,00
1-3-0239-0011	Set of fan assembly & assembling elements	FAN.ASM.&ELMT.SET AHU-400 KBT1	1 890 080,00
1-3-0239-0013	Set of fan assembly & assembling elements	FAN.ASM.&ELMT.SET AHU-500 KBT1	2 128 800,00
1-3-0239-0015	Set of fan assembly & assembling elements	FAN.ASM.&ELMT.SET AHU-650 KBT1	3 104 480,00
1-3-0239-0032	Complete vibro-absorber assembly #4	CPL.VIB.ABS.ASM VS FAN.DPH	4 000,00
1-3-0403-0002	Set of 1 pcs. front and 1 pcs. back internal slideways	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 1#+1# AHU 21/30	2 080,00
1-3-0403-0006	set of 2 pcs. of water heater support	WH.SPR.SET 2# VS21	4 320,00
1-3-0404-0006	set of 2 pcs. of water heater support	WH.SPR.SET 2# VS30	4 480,00
1-3-0405-0002	Set of 1 pcs. front and 1 pcs. back internal slideways	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 1#+1# AHU 40	2 400,00
1-3-0405-0006	set of 2 pcs. of water heater support	WH.SPR.SET 2# VS40	4 960,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-3-0406-0002	Set of 1 pcs. front and 1 pcs. back internal slideways	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 1#+1# AHU 55	2 560,00
1-3-0406-0004	set of 2 pcs. of internal element slideway support and 2 pcs	INT.ELMT.SLD.SPR.SLD.SET 2#+2# AHU 55	4 800,00
1-3-0406-0006	set of 2 pcs. of water heater support	WH.SPR.SET 2# VS55	5 280,00
1-3-0407-0002	Set of 1 pcs. front and 1 pcs. back internal slideways	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 1#+1# AHU 75	2 720,00
1-3-0407-0006	set of 2 pcs. of water heater support	WH.SPR.SET 2# VS75	6 400,00
1-3-0408-0002	Set of 1 pcs. front and 1 pcs. back internal slideways	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 1#+1# AHU 100	3 040,00
1-3-0408-0006	set of 2 pcs. of water heater support	WH.SPR.SET 2# VS100	8 960,00
1-3-0409-0002	Set of 1 pcs. front and 1 pcs. back internal slideways	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 1#+1# AHU 120	3 360,00
1-3-0409-0006	set of 2 pcs. of water heater support	WH.SPR.SET 2# VS120	11 200,00
1-3-0410-0002	Set of 1 pcs. front and 1 pcs. back internal slideways	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 1#+1# AHU 150/180	6 400,00
1-3-0410-0006	set of 2 pcs. of water heater support	WH.SPR.SET 2# VS150	11 360,00
1-3-0411-0006	set of 2 pcs. of drain pan support	DRN.PN.SPR.SET 2# VS180	12 800,00
1-3-0412-0002	Set of 1 pcs. front and 1 pcs. back internal slideways	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 1#+1# AHU 230	5 280,00
1-3-0412-0006	set of 2 pcs. of drain pan support	DRN.PN.SPR.SET 2# VS230	14 560,00
1-3-0413-0002	Set of 1 pcs. front and 1 pcs. back internal slideways	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 1#+1# AHU 300	5 440,00
1-3-0413-0006	set of 2 pcs. of drain pan support	DRN.PN.SPR.SET 2# VS300	15 360,00
1-3-0414-0002	Set of 1 pcs. front and 1 pcs. back internal slideways	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 1#+1# AHU 400	6 400,00
1-3-0414-0006	set of 2 pcs. of drain pan support	DRN.PN.SPR.SET 2# VS400	28 000,00
1-3-0415-0002	Set of 1 pcs. front and 1 pcs. back internal slideways	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 1#+1# AHU 500	7 360,00
1-3-0415-0004	set of 2 pcs. of internal element slideway support and 2 pcs	INT.ELMT.SLD.SPR.SLD.SET 2#+2# AHU 500	15 840,00
1-3-0415-0006	set of 2 pcs. of drain pan support	DRN.PN.SPR.SET 2# VS500	33 920,00
1-3-0416-0002	Set of 1 pcs. front and 1 pcs. back internal slideways	INT.ELMT.SLD.SET 1#+1# AHU 650	7 520,00
1-3-0416-0006	set of 2 pcs. of drain pan support	DRN.PN.SPR.SET 2# VS650	35 040,00
1-3-0417-0002	Set of 3 pcs. of capillary grip AHU	CPLRY.GRIP.SET 3# AHU	960
1-3-0517-0001	Set of 4 pcs. of silencer baffle connection element	SLCR.BFL.CNC.ELMT.SET 4# AHU	960
1-3-0517-0004	Set of 2 pcs. of assembling angle bar	ASMBNG.ANGLE.BAR.SET 2#	960
1-3-0601-0001	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET PCR AHU-120	114 080,00
1-3-0601-0002	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET PCR AHU-150	135 360,00
1-3-0601-0003	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET PCR AHU-180	160 000,00
1-3-0601-0004	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET PCR AHU-230	184 000,00
1-3-0601-0005	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET PCR AHU-300	246 080,00
1-3-0601-0006	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET PCR AHU-400	349 600,00
1-3-0601-0007	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET PCR AHU-500	395 200,00
1-3-0601-0008	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET PCR AHU-650	525 120,00
1-3-0601-0023	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS21	30 400,00
1-3-0601-0024	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS30	36 640,00
1-3-0601-0025	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS40	44 000,00
1-3-0601-0026	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS55	57 600,00
1-3-0601-0027	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS75	71 680,00
1-3-0601-0028	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS100	88 640,00
1-3-0601-0029	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS120	116 000,00
1-3-0601-0030	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS150	137 120,00
1-3-0601-0031	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS180	159 680,00
1-3-0601-0032	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS230	186 560,00
1-3-0601-0033	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS300	248 960,00
1-3-0601-0034	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS400	344 640,00
1-3-0601-0035	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS500	395 360,00
1-3-0601-0036	Droplet eliminator set	DRP.ELTR.SET VS650	528 960,00
1-3-0701-0001	Air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 1520x795	101 120,00
1-3-0701-0002	Air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 1751x832	116 640,00

VTS AHU Spare Parts Price List - RO



Prices are net. Parts availability depends on warehouse stock. Ordering parts in VTS or VTS Authorized Services!
 Prices do not include transport price to customer.

Update date:

VTS reserves the right to implement changes without prior notice !

2018-04-04

Index	Name	VTS Type	Price USER Local [RON]
1-3-0701-0003	Air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 1945x933	137 440,00
1-3-0701-0004	Air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 1945x1137	161 440,00
1-3-0701-0005	Air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 2353x1137	254 880,00
1-3-0701-0006	Air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 2445x1436	314 880,00
1-3-0701-0007	Air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 2650x933	296 800,00
1-3-0701-0008	Air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 2945x1669	363 520,00
1-3-0701-0009	Air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 3150x933	214 880,00
1-3-0701-0010	Air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 3250x933	220 480,00
1-3-0701-0011	Air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 3445x1669	403 040,00
1-3-0701-0012	Air damper set	VS A.DAMP.SET 3557x2146	510 560,00
1-3-0701-0013	Air damper set A.DAMP.SET 1260 x 213	A.DAMP.SET 1260 x 213	31 360,00
1-3-0701-0014	Air damper set A.DAMP.SET 1560 x 213	A.DAMP.SET 1560 x 213	43 520,00
1-3-0701-0015	Air damper set A.DAMP.SET 2220 x 213	A.DAMP.SET 2220 x 213	54 240,00
1-3-0701-0016	Air damper set A.DAMP.SET 2520 x 213	A.DAMP.SET 2520 x 213	59 040,00
1-3-0701-0017	Air damper set A.DAMP.SET 3180 x 213	A.DAMP.SET 3180 x 213	78 560,00
1-3-0702-0001	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP.SET PCR 230 - old type	170 880,00
1-3-0702-0002	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP.SET PCR 300 - old type	241 920,00
1-3-0702-0003	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP.SET PCR 400 - old type	276 000,00
1-3-0702-0004	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP.SET PCR 500 - old type	310 240,00
1-3-0702-0005	By-pass damper set	BPS.DAMP.SET PCR 650 - old type	488 960,00